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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096009  BHADANGE SIDDHESHWAR RATAN BHARTI                     (2020016401027624)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    13F       F          25F       F          18F       F          30E       D           A        --         58E       A+ 

    19E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          21E       O          18E       A+         17E       A          258        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   75     9  A+  4 36      7   54   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.90 ;     SEM-IV :  7.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096019  BHOIR SHUBHAM SHANKAR SUVARNA                         (2020016400945632)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    49E       A          44E       B+         23F       F          46E       A          25F       F          58E       A+ 

    18E       A+         22E       O          19E       A+         25E       O          20E       O          16E       A          365        F 

    67     8  A   4 32   66     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   71     9  A+  3 27   --     -  -   - --   74     9  A+  4 36     14  119   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096020  BHOIR YASH SANTOSH VIMAL                              (2020016400838596)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    34E       C          51E       A          23F       F          37E       C          30E       D          59E       A+ 

    17E       A          20E       O          18E       A+         20E       O          17E       A          16E       A          342        F 

    51     6  B   4 24   71     9  A+  3 27   --     -  -   - --   57     7  B+  3 21   47     5  C   3 15   75     9  A+  4 36     17  123   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096021 /BHOR MANALI SUBHASH PUSHPA                            (2020016400945582)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    20F       F          46E       A          40E       B          40E       B          37E       C          60E       O  

    18E       A+         20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          17E       A          358        F 

    --     -  -   - --   66     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24   57     7  B+  3 21   77     9  A+  4 36     16  129   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V :  7.80 ;      CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096022 /CHAUDHRY SHABNAM ASGARALI HADISUNNISA                 (2020016400966713)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    41        B          54        A+         51        A          44        B+         25*       D          59        A+ 

    21        O          21        O          20        O          24        O          19        A+         16        A          395        P 

    62     8  A   4 32   75     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27   68     8  A   3 24   44     5  C   3 15   75     9  A+  4 36     20  161  8.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V :  8.75 ;      CGPI :  8.21                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096025  SHARMA BHASKAR SANJAY LALITADEVI                      (2020016401205662)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    30E       D          30E       D          30E       D          42E       B+         18F       F          62E       O  

    20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         24E       O          22E       O          18E       A+         335        F 

    50     6  B   4 24   50     6  B   3 18   49     5  C   3 15   66     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   80     10 O   4 40     17  121   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096049 /DALVI HARDIK SANTOSH SANKETI                          (2020016400804514)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    51        A          43        B+         35        C          39        B          31        D          59        A+ 

    18        A+         21        O          22        O          23        O          18        A+         16        A          376        P    RLE 

    69     8  A   4 32   64     8  A   3 24   57     7  B+  3 21   62     8  A   3 24   49     5  C   3 15   75     9  A+  4 36     20  152  7.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  7.65 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  7.95 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096051 /DHANAWADE MANJUSHA SUBHASH SHOBHA                     (2020016400954364)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    46        A          46        A          54        A+         50        A          42        B+         65        O  

    16        A          20        O          21        O          19        A+         17        A          18        A+         414        P 

    62     8  A   4 32   66     8  A   3 24   75     9  A+  3 27   69     8  A   3 24   59     7  B+  3 21   83     10 O   4 40     20  168  8.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  8.95 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  8.44                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096059  GADDAMWAR MANDAR PURUSHOTTAM SUMATI                   (2020016400931311)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    32E       D          20F       F          11F       F          30E       D          33E       D          68E       O  

    21E       O          19E       A+         23E       O          20E       O          22E       O          19E       A+         318        F 

    53     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   55     7  B+  3 21   87     10 O   4 40     14  103   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096064 /GAVADE AISHWARYA KRUSHNAT SUMAN                       (2020016400945597)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    17F       F          30E       D          31E       D          20F       F          17F       F          66E       O  

    15E       A          20E       O          19E       A+         18E       A+         17E       A          18E       A+         288        F 

    --     -  -   - --   50     6  B   3 18   50     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   84     10 O   4 40     10   76   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.95 ;       SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096068  GHONGADE SUSHIL RAJENDRA LALITA                       (2020016400945736)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    30E       D          17F       F          33E       D          43E       B+         23F       F          68E       O  

    18E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          23E       O          19E       A+         17E       A          330        F 

    48     5  C   4 20   --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18   66     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   85     10 O   4 40     14  102   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096078 /HODE ANJALI PRAKASH POOJA                             (2020016400948031)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    11F       F          24F       F          26F       F          24F       F          24F       F          65E       O  

    20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         20E       O          18E       A+         17E       A          288        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   82     10 O   4 40      4   40   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096079  INAMDAR FARMAN MUNIR REHANA                           (2020016400945624)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    23F       F          31E       D          31E       D          30E       D          16F       F          58E       A+ 

    21E       O          20E       O          20E       O          21E       O          19E       A+         16E       A          306        F 

    --     -  -   - --   51     6  B   3 18   51     6  B   3 18   51     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   74     9  A+  4 36     13   90   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  6.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096081 /JADHAV PRIYANKA DINESH MANDA                          (2020016400928637)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    54        A+         69        O          47        A          53        A+         36        C          59        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         22        O          21        O          17        A          17        A          432        P 

    72     9  A+  4 36   88     10 O   3 30   69     8  A   3 24   74     9  A+  3 27   53     6  B   3 18   76     9  A+  4 36     20  171  8.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V :  7.85 ;      CGPI :  8.63                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096091  KADAM PARTH PRAMOD SAMTA                              (2020016400968155)                   9:KALYAN          

 

     8F       F           8F       F          16F       F          16F       F          14F       F          58E       A+ 

    18E       A+         20E       O          18E       A+         22E       O          20E       O          17E       A          235        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   75     9  A+  4 36      4   36   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  6.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096097 /KAPSE HEMLATA SANJAY ARUNA                            (2020016400831051)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    47        A          65        O          53        A+         36        C          42        B+         60        O  

    20        O          19        A+         22        O          23        O          19        A+         17        A          423@3      P 

    67     8  A   4 32   84     10 O   3 30   75     9  A+  3 27   59     7  B+  3 21   61     8  A   3 24   77@3   10 O   4 40     20  174  8.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.45 ;     SEM-V :  7.00 ;      CGPI :  8.38                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096103 /KHAN SAIBA BAITULLAH ZAHIDA                           (2020016400967217)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    43        B+         53        A+         30        D          35        C          30        D          60        O  

    20        O          20        O          19        A+         24        O          19        A+         15        A          368        P 

    63     8  A   4 32   73     9  A+  3 27   49     5  C   3 15   59     7  B+  3 21   49     5  C   3 15   75     9  A+  4 36     20  146  7.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;     SEM-V :  7.35 ;      CGPI :  7.73                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096104 /KHAN SHAHANA BANO YUSUF SAEEDA                        (2020016400945616)                   9:KALYAN          

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        -- 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --           0        A    ABS   

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  6.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096108  KHUNE HARSH KASHINATH SHOBHA                          (2020016400816384)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    63        O          68        O          54        A+         45        A          43        B+         62        O  

    21        O          23        O          23        O          25        O          23        O          17        A          467@4      P 

    84     10 O   4 40   91     10 O   3 30   77@3   10 O   3 30   70     9  A+  3 27   66     8  A   3 24   79@1   10 O   4 40     20  191  9.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V :  9.40 ;      CGPI :  8.50                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096112 /KUSHWAHA POOJA ANANTRAM TARA                          (2020016400968163)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    47        A          49        A          41        B          39        B          42        B+         59        A+ 

    20        O          20        O          20        O          19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         393@3      P 

    67     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   3 24   61     8  A   3 24   58     7  B+  3 21   61     8  A   3 24   77@3   10 O   4 40     20  165  8.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;     SEM-V :  6.30 ;      CGPI :  8.06                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096113  KYATUR SHIV SHEKHAR KAVITA                            (2020016400933952)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    15F       F          38E       B          11F       F          30E       D          18F       F          59E       A+ 

    20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         18E       A+         20E       O          17E       A          285        F 

    --     -  -   - --   58     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   76     9  A+  4 36     10   72   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.90 ;       SEM-II :  5.95 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  6.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096114  LAHANGE JAYESH SITARAM MALATI                         (2020016400967233)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    53        A+         54        A+         47        A          25*       D          35        C          58        A+ 

    20        O          23        O          21        O          25        O          19        A+         16        A          396        P 

    73     9  A+  4 36   77     9  A+  3 27   68     8  A   3 24   50     7  B+  3 21   54     6  B   3 18   74     9  A+  4 36     20  162  8.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V :  7.50 ;      CGPI :  8.23                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096127 /MISHRA MADHU RAMASHANKAR SUSHMA                       (2020016400775242)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    48        A          49        A          40        B          31        D          39        B          68        O  

    21        O          20        O          23        O          23        O          22        O          20        O          404        P 

    69     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   3 24   63     8  A   3 24   54     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   88     10 O   4 40     20  162  8.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.45 ;     SEM-V :  7.45 ;      CGPI :  8.82                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096129 /MISHRA SAKSHI SANJAY VANDANA                          (2020016400775226)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    38E       B          30E       D          45E       A          22F       F          32E       D          67E       O  

    19E       A+         20E       O          23E       O          23E       O          21E       O          21E       O          361        F 

    57     7  B+  4 28   50     6  B   3 18   68     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18   88     10 O   4 40     17  128   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096130 /MOHANTY ARCHANA KIRAN ANITA                           (2020016400840266)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    24F       F          35E       C          33E       D          14F       F          22F       F          62E       O  

    20E       O          18E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          19E       A+         19E       A+         305        F 

    --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18   52     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   81     10 O   4 40     10   76   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  8.05 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V :  7.05 ;      CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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       OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram   PAGE : 1265 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096132  NADAR GANESH RAMALINGAM EASHWARI                      (2020016401065046)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    50        A          57        A+         45        A          51        A          36        C          59        A+ 

    21        O          20        O          23        O          21        O          22        O          19        A+         424        P    RLE 

    71     9  A+  4 36   77     9  A+  3 27   68     8  A   3 24   72     9  A+  3 27   58     7  B+  3 21   78     9  A+  4 36     20  171  8.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  7.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096137  PACHARNE KALPESH PRADEEP SHAILA                       (2020016400782145)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    13F       F          17F       F          16F       F          11F       F           8F       F          58E       A+ 

    18E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          18E       A+         238        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   76     9  A+  4 36      4   36   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.35 ;       SEM-II :  4.75 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096145 /PATIL DIKSHA BHALCHANDRA PADMA                        (2020016400057476)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    46        A          47        A          39        B          31        D          35        C          59        A+ 

    21        O          18        A+         21        O          22        O          18        A+         18        A+         375@3      P 

    67     8  A   4 32   65     8  A   3 24   60     8  A   3 24   53     6  B   3 18   53     6  B   3 18   77@3   10 O   4 40     20  156  7.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V :  7.45 ;      CGPI :  8.58                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096150 /PATIL MEENAKSHI NARENDRA REKHA                        (2020016401855335)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    26F       F          30E       D          32E       D          13F       F          15F       F          59E       A+ 

    16E       A          19E       A+         20E       O          18E       A+         17E       A          17E       A          282        F 

    --     -  -   - --   49     5  C   3 15   52     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   76     9  A+  4 36     10   69   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096155  PATIL SWASTIK BALARAM PREMA                           (2020016401027945)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    23F       F          16F       F           A        --          6F       F           A        --         58E       A+ 

    16E       A          18E       A+         21E       O          16E       A          12E       C          16E       A          202        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   74     9  A+  4 36      4   36   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.10 ;     SEM-IV :  6.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 06, 2023 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096247  RAM SITESHKUMAR PREMACHAND LALITA                     (2020016401038003)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    37E       C          44E       B+         22F       F          39E       B          17F       F          59E       A+ 

    20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         20E       O          20E       O          17E       A          334        F 

    57     7  B+  4 28   64     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   59     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   76     9  A+  4 36     14  109   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096248 /RANDHVAN RIDDHI SHIVAJI VAISHALI                      (2020016400824727)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    48E       A          55E       A+         38E       B          22F       F          30E       D          60E       O  

    20E       O          19E       A+         19E       A+         19E       A+         18E       A+         18E       A+         366        F 

    68     8  A   4 32   74     9  A+  3 27   57     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   48     5  C   3 15   78     9  A+  4 36     17  131   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096249 /RATAMBE PREETI KRUSHNA KALPANA                        (2020016400945647)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    53E       A+         30E       D          31E       D          34E       C          23F       F          59E       A+ 

    19E       A+         19E       A+         20E       O          20E       O          17E       A          18E       A+         343        F 

    72     9  A+  4 36   49     5  C   3 15   51     6  B   3 18   54     6  B   3 18   --     -  -   - --   77     9  A+  4 36     17  123   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096256  SAKPAL SIDDHANT MARUTI SANGITA                        (2020016400828644)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    26F       F           8F       F          26F       F          24F       F          11F       F          58E       A+ 

    17E       A          20E       O          20E       O          17E       A          20E       O          18E       A+         265        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   76     9  A+  4 36      4   36   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  5.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  6.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096259 /SATHE SHRUTI BHAUSAHEB SHANTA                         (2020016401004641)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    47        A          30        D          49        A          52        A          25*       D          59        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         21        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         377        P    RLE 

    65     8  A   4 32   49     5  C   3 15   70     9  A+  3 27   71     9  A+  3 27   44     5  C   3 15   78     9  A+  4 36     20  152  7.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram   PAGE : 1267 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096260 /SATPUTE KHUSHI SANJAY JAISHREE                        (2020016400945601)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    36E       C          40E       B          30E       D          38E       B          12F       F          60E       O  

    20E       O          20E       O          22E       O          23E       O          21E       O          18E       A+         340        F 

    56     7  B+  4 28   60     8  A   3 24   52     6  B   3 18   61     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   78     9  A+  4 36     17  130   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096265  SHAIKH MOHAMMED RUFI IQBAL VAHIDA                     (2020016400956676)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    35E       C          10F       F          18F       F          17F       F           1F       F          55E       A+ 

    21E       O          19E       A+         22E       O          22E       O          14E       B+         16E       A          250        F 

    56     7  B+  4 28   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   71     9  A+  4 36      8   64   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096273 /SHIRKE ICHHA MANOHAR KUNDA                            (2020016400808574)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    44        B+         66        O          40        B          30        D          35        C          58        A+ 

    18        A+         20        O          23        O          24        O          15        A          17        A          390        P 

    62     8  A   4 32   86     10 O   3 30   63     8  A   3 24   54     6  B   3 18   50     6  B   3 18   75     9  A+  4 36     20  158  7.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.35 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;     SEM-V :  7.60 ;      CGPI :  7.80                                 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096275  SINGH ABHIMANYU ANILKUMAR MADHU                       (2020016400941313)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    44        B+         47        A          45        A          30        D          26*       D          59        A+ 

    16        A          18        A+         18        A+         22        O          18        A+         17        A          360        P    RLE 

    60     8  A   4 32   65     8  A   3 24   63     8  A   3 24   52     6  B   3 18   44     5  C   3 15   76     9  A+  4 36     20  149  7.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096276  SINGH HARIKESH KAMLESH ANUPRAMA                       (2020016400945744)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    56E       A+         63E       O          53E       A+         48E       A          18F       F          59E       A+ 

    16E       A          19E       A+         21E       O          21E       O          17E       A          18E       A+         409        F 

    72     9  A+  4 36   82     10 O   3 30   74     9  A+  3 27   69     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   77     9  A+  4 36     17  153   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096285 /SURYAVANSHI SAYALI SUNIL KALPANA                      (2020016400833011)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    46E       A          58E       A+         44E       B+         20F       F          43E       B+         60E       O  

    16E       A          20E       O          22E       O          20E       O          18E       A+         19E       A+         386        F 

    62     8  A   4 32   78     9  A+  3 27   66     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   61     8  A   3 24   79     9  A+  4 36     17  143   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;     SEM-V :  6.50 ;      CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096288  TAMBOLI JITRAJ SHAILESH SARIKA                        (2020016400933944)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    25F       F          30E       D          21F       F          25F       F          11F       F          55E       A+ 

    16E       A          19E       A+         21E       O          20E       O          17E       A          16E       A          276        F 

    --     -  -   - --   49     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   71     9  A+  4 36      7   51   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096299  VIRKAR MANOJ SONAJI KAMAL                             (2020016400778913)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    41E       B          56E       A+         45E       A          17F       F          32E       D          68E       O  

    17E       A          20E       O          23E       O          21E       O          22E       O          20E       O          382        F 

    58     7  B+  4 28   76     9  A+  3 27   68     8  A   3 24   --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   88     10 O   4 40     17  137   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096302  WAKCHAURE OM KAILASH SANGEETA                         (2020016400938373)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    51E       A          39E       B          36E       C           9F       F          33E       D          58E       A+ 

    20E       O          19E       A+         22E       O          22E       O          21E       O          17E       A          347        F 

    71     9  A+  4 36   58     7  B+  3 21   58     7  B+  3 21   --     -  -   - --   54     6  B   3 18   75     9  A+  4 36     17  132   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.05 ;     SEM-IV :  7.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096304 /YADAV AKSHATA DHANAJI LATIKA                          (2020016400918233)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    44        B+         48        A          32        D          39        B          30        D          60        O  

    15        A          18        A+         21        O          19        A+         20        O          18        A+         364        P    RLE 

    59     7  B+  4 28   66     8  A   3 24   53     6  B   3 18   58     7  B+  3 21   50     6  B   3 18   78     9  A+  4 36     20  145  7.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 06, 2023 

       OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.Com. (Accouting & Finance) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram   PAGE : 1269 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                                CENTRE 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (85601)  1: Financial Accounting-VII            (85602)  2: Cost Accounting-IV                        (85603)  3: Financial Management-III 

  (85604)  4: Taxation-IV(Indirect Taxes-II)      (85607)  7: Economics P-III (Indian Eco.)             ( --- )  8: Project Work-II 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  2096310  YENDHE HARSHAL KALURAM SUREKHA                        (2020016401044367)                   9:KALYAN          

 

    18F       F          22F       F          31E       D          30E       D          12F       F          61E       O  

    21E       O          19E       A+         22E       O          18E       A+         18E       A+         18E       A+         290        F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   53     6  B   3 18   48     5  C   3 15   --     -  -   - --   79     9  A+  4 36     10   69   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  7.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  --                                   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ; 60%-6.76 ;  

 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

      FINAL OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCGS)(7 GRADE POINT) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023      PAGE :    95 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL MARKS 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA   GRADE  

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030667  SONAWANE VISHAL SURESH ASHA                           (2015016400877313)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                42E                23F               40E               40E               40E                  F               225 

      40   2  E   3  6   42   2  E   3  6   --   -  -   ----  40   2  E   4  8  40   2  E    3  6 40   2  E   3  6     16    0   -- 

  SEM-I GP 3.80,          SEM-II GP 2.80,          SEM-III GP 5.40,          SEM-IV GP 6.90,          SEM-V GP 0.00,       -- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD;  RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        : 70 & Above      60-69.99      55-59.99        50-54.99       45-49.99        40-44.99       Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :    O / 7          A / 6         B / 5           C / 4          D / 3           E / 2           F / 1 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :    70 

 (UPDATED ON 14/10/2023)        COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028757  AWALE VIVEK NARAYAN KALPANA                             (2020016400960167)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 48                 49                40                40                59                   P               276 

      40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   3 15   49   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 59   7  B+  3 21     20   96   4.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  4.70 ;      CGPI :  7.78           

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6962 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028740 /AHIRE HARSHADA ABHIMANYU HARSHALA                       (2020016400960094)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                63E                54E               47E               63E               45E                  F               295 

      --   -  -   ----   63   8  A   3 24   54   6  B   4 24  47   5  C   4 20  63   8  A    3 24 45   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028741  ALI INTEEHAJ ANSAR ALI HUSNAARA                         (2020016400833572)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                23F                29F               25F               43E               40E                  F               200 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.85 ;       SEM-II :  5.95 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028743 /ANKALGI KAVITA SANTOSH LAXMI                            (2020016400834656)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 43                47                52                65                   P       RLE     293 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   4 16  47   5  C   4 20  52   6  B    3 18 65   8  A   3 24     20  105   5.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028744 /ANSARI ALFIYA AMAN SAFIYA                               (2020016401006156)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028745 /ANSARI AYESHA KHATOON DAUD ALI KHUSHBUN NISHA           (2020016400959117)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                23F                46E               57E               48E               43E                  F               240 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   4 20  57   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C    3 15 43   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  7.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028748 /ANSARI MUSKAN MUJSEM SHENAZ                             (2020016400776125)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 42                 40                40                50                51                   P               263 

      40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 51   6  B   3 18     20   92   4.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  4.20 ;      CGPI :  7.70 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028753 /ATAKARI ADITI BHARAT ARCHANA                            (2020016400833541)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 47                 67                57                67                57                   P               341 

      46   5  C   3 15   47   5  C   3 15   67   8  A   4 32  57   7  B+  4 28  67   8  A    3 24 57   7  B+  3 21     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.95 ;      CGPI :  8.27 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6963 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028754  ATHAVALE CHETAN PRADEEP PRADNYA                         (2020016401929126)                   8  KALYAN 

      15F                25F                25F               40E               40E               40E                  F               185 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028756  ATTAR AYAN MUZAMMIL RAZIYA                              (2020016400789524)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                52                40                50                   P       RLE     262 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 50   6  B   3 18     20   94   4.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028758 /AWASTHI KOMAL SATYADEV KAMLESH                          (2020016400957722)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 43                 40                52                40                65                   P       RLE     286 

      46   5  C   3 15   43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 65   8  A   3 24     20  103   5.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028759 /AWATE RENUKA BALU REKHA                                 (2020016400952992)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                28F                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               204 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028761 /BABAR PALLAVI KIRAN HIRA                                (2016016401988391)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  4.90 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028762  BADABE LOKESH SANTOSH SARIKA                            (2020016400952705)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                27F                12F               15F               40E               40E                  F               163 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.90 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028763 /BADEKAR HARSHALI RAJENDRA KUNDANA                       (2020016400959067)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                40E                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               229 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6964 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028764  BAGHEL AKASH RAMKRISHNA BIMLA                           (2020016401040002)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                40E               29F               40E               52E                  F               241 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029068  BAJAGE PRATIK DAMODAR VANDANA                           (2020016400959647)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029069  BAJAGE SAURABH KRUSHNA SHAILA                           (2020016401005613)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                48E                42E               52E               50E               40E                  F               258 

      --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  50   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029071  BANGAL AJAY SANTOSH SARIKA                              (2018016401438821)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029077  BARDI USAMA SUFIYAN RAISA                               (2020016400789547)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 49                 40                49                54                40                   P       RLE     272 

      40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  49   5  C   4 20  54   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.15 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029078 /BATHULA DEVIKA RAJU VASANTHA                            (2020016400775176)                   8  KALYAN 

      82                 71                 56                57                51                66                   P               383 

      82   10 O   3 30   71   9  A+  3 27   56   7  B+  4 28  57   7  B+  4 28  51   6  B    3 18 66   8  A   3 24     20  155   7.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  5.65 ;      CGPI :  8.41 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029079 /BEG NIKHAT ADIL YAR KHUSHNUMA                           (2020016400921026)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 51                58                56                69                   P               321 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   51   6  B   4 24  58   7  B+  4 28  56   7  B+   3 21 69   8  A   3 24     20  124   6.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.85 ;      CGPI :  8.33 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029081  BENDKE DEEPAK RAVINDRA PRATIMA                          (2020016401896862)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 51                 66                59                49                49                   P       RLE     320 

      46   5  C   3 15   51   6  B   3 18   66   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+  4 28  49   5  C    3 15 49   5  C   3 15     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029082  BERADIA DIPESH RAJESH DAMAYANTI                         (2020016400904225)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 60                 55                57                56                78                   P               346@2 

      40   4  D   3 12   60   8  A   3 24   55   7  B+  4 28  57   7  B+  4 28  56   7  B+   3 21 78@2 10 O   3 30     20  143   7.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.70 ;      CGPI :  8.88 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029085  BHAGAT MANAS DNYANESHWAR ANITA                          (2020016401006133)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                26F                15F               21F               47E               46E                  F               195 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  47   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029087  BHAGAT RAVI BANDU MANDA                                 (2020016400836783)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 44                 64                51                60                54                   P               316 

      43   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   64   8  A   4 32  51   6  B   4 24  60   8  A    3 24 54   6  B   3 18     20  122   6.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.55 ;      CGPI :  8.47 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029088 /BHAGURE POOJA HARESH REKHA                              (2020016401854796)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 49                 45                40                66                60                   P               313 

      53   6  B   3 18   49   5  C   3 15   45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  66   8  A    3 24 60   8  A   3 24     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.95 ;     SEM-V :  6.85 ;      CGPI :  8.14 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029089  BHAGYAWAN SIDDHANT UMESH LAXMI                          (2020016400941344)                   8  KALYAN 

      58                 51                 66                60                68                44                   P               347 

      58   7  B+  3 21   51   6  B   3 18   66   8  A   4 32  60   8  A   4 32  68   8  A    3 24 44   4  D   3 12     20  139   6.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  8.24 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029090  BHAGYAWANT MANISH PANDIT ANITA                          (2020016401929022)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  6.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029094 /BHALSHANKAR ASMITA KISHOR JYOTI                         (2020016400959694)                   8  KALYAN 

      44E                27F                45E               41E               53E               53E                  F               263 

      44   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   4 20  41   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 53   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.95 ;       SEM-II :  5.60 ;     SEM-III :  6.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029096  BHANDARI DHIRAJ VASANT KAVITA                           (2020016400822357)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029097  BHANDARI NIKHIL ANJAYYA SAVITRI                         (2020016400833034)                   8  KALYAN 

      58                 52                 80                60                60                80                   P               390 

      58   7  B+  3 21   52   6  B   3 18   80   10 O   4 40  60   8  A   4 32  60   8  A    3 24 80   10 O   3 30     20  165   8.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.75 ;      CGPI :  8.64 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029101  BHANGRE YOGESH GOPAL SUNITA                             (2020016401855293)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                44                51                40                   P       RLE     255 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D   4 16  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20   86   4.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029104  BHARNUKE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA RASIKA                      (2020016400952713)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 45                 73                62                47                46                   P               313 

      40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   3 15   73   9  A+  4 36  62   8  A   4 32  47   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15     20  125   6.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.95 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  8.13 @0.01 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029105  BHAWAL SHIVSHANKAR MANMATH MEENABAI                     (2020016401049917)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                40E                17F               17F               40E               40E                  F               182 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.55 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  7.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029106  BHILARE SANKET SHRIKANT VRUSHALI                        (2020016400957401)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  8.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6967 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029108  BHOIR AMOL HARISHCHANDRA LEELA                          (2020016400953016)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 46                 46                69                54                42                   P       RLE     297 

      40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  69   8  A   4 32  54   6  B    3 18 42   4  D   3 12     20  109   5.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029109  BHOIR JAYESH RAJU SULOCHANA                             (2020016400960353)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029110 /BHOIR MANASI SANJAY GULAB                               (2020016400754571)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                46E                40E               57E               59E               49E                  F               276 

      --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  57   7  B+  4 28  59   7  B+   3 21 49   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029111  BHOIR MANISH PRAMOD SUREKHA                             (2020016400788753)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                27F                20F               18F               40E               40E                  F               173 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029112  BHOIR MORESHWAR MOTIRAM SUNITA                          (2020016400956491)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                 5F                19F               21F               40E               40E                  F               147 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029115 /BHOIR NIKITA SHRAVAN SUNITA                             (2020016400959044)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029116  BHOIR NITIN BALIRAM GULAB                               (2020016400956556)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029118  BHOIR RUTIK SHANIKUMAR SANGITA                          (2020016400941336)                   8  KALYAN 

      49                 44                 42                56                63                57                   P       RLE     311 

      49   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+  4 28  63   8  A    3 24 57   7  B+  3 21     20  116   5.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029119  BHOIR SAINATH NATHU LAXMI                               (2020016400788761)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                47E                40E               40E               56E               62E                  F               272 

      --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 62   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029121 /BHOIR SHWETA VILAS VIDYA                                (2020016400939875)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 45                43                40                46                   P               254 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   4 20  43   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15     20   87   4.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  4.00 ;      CGPI :  7.76 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029122  BHOIR SIDDHESH SUNIL RANJANA                            (2020016400956162)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 69                68                51                43                   P       RLE     311 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   69   8  A   4 32  68   8  A   4 32  51   6  B    3 18 43   4  D   3 12     20  118   5.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029123 /BHOIR SONALI ROHIDAS JAYWANTI                           (2020016401005636)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 48                 42                53                48                50                   P       RLE     281 

      40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  53   6  B   4 24  48   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     20  100   5.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029128  BHOIR VIGHNESH TANAJI REVATI                            (2020016400956502)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                22F                22F               47E               46E               41E                  F               202 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  47   5  C   4 20  46   5  C    3 15 41   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029130 /BHOR SIDDHI VIVEKANAND CHHAYA                           (2020016400955201)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                40E                40E               54E               59E               40E                  F               257 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  59   7  B+   3 21 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029134  BIND ASHISH MAHENDRA JYOTI                              (2020016401044344)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                40E                 8F               28F               40E               40E                  F               179 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029135  BIND JIGAR RAJARAM BIMALA DEVI                          (2020016401896943)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                24F                26F               40E               40E               45E                  F               199 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 45   5  C   3 15     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029139 /BOVING MADHURI ISHWAR VIJAYALAXMI                       (2020016400952493)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                22F               46E               40E               53E                  F               241 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  46   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029140  BUBERE MOHD RAZA ABDUL JABBAR MALIKA                    (2020016402136462)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                41E                21F               42E               40E               40E                  F               213 

      --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  5.65 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029143  CHANCHLANI NAVIN ASHOK MEENA                            (2020016401855045)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029145  CHANDANE ABHINAV SANJAY SUNITA                          (2020016401896831)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                20F               40E               16F               46E                  F               202 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- 46   5  C   3 15     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029147  CHANDRAVANSHI KAUSHAL AJAY GUDDI                        (2020016400834714)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                26F                28F               40E               47E               42E                  F               223 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  47   5  C    3 15 42   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.15 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029148  CHATTAR SHIVRAJ BALU ASHA                               (2020016401037986)                   8  KALYAN 

      65E                40E                27F               56E               40E               45E                  F               273 

      65   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  56   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 45   5  C   3 15     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029149  CHAUDHARI AJINKYA RAMDAS BHANUMATI                      (2020016401048937)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                40E                23F               21F                A                10F                  F               115 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029153  CHAUDHARY PRATHAMESH CHHATRAPATI KUNDA                  (2020016401048961)                   8  KALYAN 

       8F                 9F                 9F                9F                6F               16F                  F                57 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  7.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029154  CHAUDHARY PRIYANSHU PREMCHANDRA PINKY                   (2020016401028345)                   8  KALYAN 

      47E                40E                15F               16F                0F               44E                  F               162 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 44   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029156  CHAUHAN ANIKET HIRALAL PARMILA                          (2020016400840243)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 50                46                42                53                   P       RLE     271 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  46   5  C   4 20  42   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     20   98   4.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029157 /CHAUHAN ARATI UPENDRA BABITA                            (2020016400959365)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 67                 48                82                63                67                   P               380 

      53   6  B   3 18   67   8  A   3 24   48   5  C   4 20  82   10 O   4 40  63   8  A    3 24 67   8  A   3 24     20  150   7.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  6.90 ;      CGPI :  8.13 @0.01 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029159  CHAUHAN RITESH ARVIND ANITA                             (2020016400809202)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 47                 47                85                71                64                   P               364 

      50   6  B   3 18   47   5  C   3 15   47   5  C   4 20  85   10 O   4 40  71   9  A+   3 27 64   8  A   3 24     20  144   7.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  4.95 ;      CGPI :  8.46 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029160  CHAUHAN SHASHI KUMAR SHRI CHHOTELAL LALITA              (2020016401855366)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                24F                44E               53E               55E               66E                  F               282 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   44   4  D   4 16  53   6  B   4 24  55   7  B+   3 21 66   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V :  5.00 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029163  CHAUHAN VIKAS VINOD SUNITA                              (2020016401005756)                   8  KALYAN 

      14F                15F                40E               15F               19F               40E                  F               143 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029166  CHAURASIYA DHANU BHAGWATI ASHADEVI                      (2020016400956123)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 40                 45                40                48                49                   P       RLE     267 

      45   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 49   5  C   3 15     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029171  CHAVAN PRADEEP ARJUN RANJANA                            (2020016401001607)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                27F                25F               40E               40E               40E                  F               199 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029172  CHAVAN RUTIK DARASING SANGITA                           (2020016400782114)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                20F                40E               40E               46E               45E                  F               212 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 45   5  C   3 15     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.25 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029173  CHAVAN SAURABH VIJAY SUNITA                             (2020016400822415)                   8  KALYAN 

      14F                25F                17F               29F               43E               47E                  F               175 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  6.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029174 /CHAVAN SONY KUMAR KANTABAI                              (2020016400676735)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 40                 40                40                49                59                   P       RLE     281 

      53   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  49   5  C    3 15 59   7  B+  3 21     20   98   4.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6972 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029175  CHAVAN SUSHIL NANASAHEB REKHA                           (2020016400959141)                   8  KALYAN 

      84                 65                 82                92                78                85                   P               486@2 

      84   10 O   3 30   65   8  A   3 24   82   10 O   4 40  92   10 O   4 40  78@2 10 O    3 30 85   10 O   3 30     20  194   9.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  9.25 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029176  CHAVHAN AKSHAY MAHADEV MADHURI                          (2020016400952663)                   8  KALYAN 

      50E                22F                40E               48E               40E               41E                  F               241 

      50   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.75 ;       SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029177 /CHAVHAN PRANALI CHANDRAKANT LATA                        (2020016400957842)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 40                 59                63                57                67                   P       RLE     327 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   59   7  B+  4 28  63   8  A   4 32  57   7  B+   3 21 67   8  A   3 24     20  129   6.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029179 /CHOCHE ROHINI PANKAJ USHA                               (2020016400939867)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 49                 71                40                58                56                   P       RLE     314 

      40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   3 15   71   9  A+  4 36  40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+   3 21 56   7  B+  3 21     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029180 /CHODANKAR KAJOL RAJESH RAJESHREE                        (2020016400809256)                   8  KALYAN 

      15F                20F                40E               24F               40E               40E                  F               179 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029181  CHORGHE ANIRUDHA TUKARAM SANGITA                        (2020016401929037)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                43E                40E               15F               21F               40E                  F               183 

      --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029185 /CHOUDHARY PRAVINA TARARAM MOHINI                        (2020016401855207)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 42                47                51                41                   P       RLE     268 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   4 16  47   5  C   4 20  51   6  B    3 18 41   4  D   3 12     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029193 /DALVI AVANTIKA DATTA MANGAL                             (2020016400789532)                   8  KALYAN 

      43E                27F                40E               48E               49E               51E                  F               258 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  49   5  C    3 15 51   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029196  DAMODARE RUTIKESH DEVIDAS KAVITA                        (2020016400955031)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                24F                40E               40E               41E               40E                  F       RCC     185 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.40 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029199 /DARVESHEE ASHWINI ATMARAM TARABAI                       (2020016400957784)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 47                 58                41                60                76                   P               333 

      51   6  B   3 18   47   5  C   3 15   58   7  B+  4 28  41   4  D   4 16  60   8  A    3 24 76   9  A+  3 27     20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  7.94 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029200  DAVACHE SANKET MACHINDRA SAVITA                         (2020016400775211)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 50                48                51                50                   P       RLE     279 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  48   5  C   4 20  51   6  B    3 18 50   6  B   3 18     20  104   5.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029201  DEDAGE YASH HANUMANT VIDYA                              (2020016400955247)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                26F                27F               40E               40E               40E                  F               200 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  5.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.10 ;     SEM-IV :  7.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029203 /DEORUKHKAR NIKITA RAVINDRA RESHMA                       (2020016400984502)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                29F               40E               40E               40E                  F               216 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029206  DESHMUKH NARENDRA VITTHAL SUNITA                        (2020016400776091)                   8  KALYAN 

      43E                40E                40E               28F               49E                0F                  F               200 

      43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  49   5  C    3 15 --   -  -  -- --     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029207  DEVARE SACHIN SANJAY SARIKA                             (2020016401854982)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                19F               17F               40E               40E                  F               196 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029211 /DHANAWADE APARNA VITTHAL SUVARNA                        (2020016401038034)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 55                 44                71                54                65                   P               329 

      40   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  3 21   44   4  D   4 16  71   9  A+  4 36  54   6  B    3 18 65   8  A   3 24     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.45 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  7.25 ;      CGPI :  8.52 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029213  DHARANE AANA VIJAY VINITA                               (2020016401855494)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                28F                49E               40E               46E               44E                  F               233 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   49   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 44   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029215  DHIVAR SHUBHAM ARUN ANITA                               (2020016400951702)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                18F                20F               40E               40E               54E                  F               212 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 54   6  B   3 18     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029216  DHOBALE CHAITANYA HANUMANT RANJANA                      (2020016400955015)                   8  KALYAN 

      15F                40E                27F               41E               40E               46E                  F               209 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.15 ;       SEM-II :  8.95 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029220 /DHURI CHAITANYA TUKARAM TEJASHREE                       (2020016400977227)                   8  KALYAN 

      50E                40E                25F               40E               44E               40E                  F               239 

      50   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029221  DIGHE DEVESH DILIP DEEPALI                              (2020016400961921)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 43                 47                61                47                58                   P               301 

      45   5  C   3 15   43   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  61   8  A   4 32  47   5  C    3 15 58   7  B+  3 21     20  115   5.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  7.80 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029224  DOLE PRASHANT LAHU RENUKA                               (2020016400798682)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                40E                52E               44E               47E               41E                  F       RCC     224 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  44   4  D   4 16  47   5  C    3 15 41   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029225  DOMBALE SHUBHAM SHREERANG LEELABAI                      (2020016400959311)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                26F                11F               17F               40E               40E                  F               157 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029227  DUBAL ROHIT DEVCHAND REKHA                              (2020016400956703)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                27F               40E               18F               19F                  F               184 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  8.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029228  DUBAL RUTIK DEVCHAND REKHA                              (2019016401079056)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                40E                11F               13F               21F               19F                  F               125 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.05 ;       SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  7.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029232  DUDHALE MANISH KASHINATH BHARATI                        (2020016400957811)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 46                 40                67                40                44                   P       RLE     277 

      40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  67   8  A   4 32  40   4  D    3 12 44   4  D   3 12     20   99   4.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029234  DWIVEDI SHREYANSH SUBODH SAVITA                         (2020016400960086)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                43E                20F               40E                9F               12F                  F               144 

      --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029238 /GADE DIKSHA YUVRAJ VANDANA                              (2020016400833042)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 48                52                49                62                   P       RLE     297 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  52   6  B   4 24  49   5  C    3 15 62   8  A   3 24     20  110   5.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029241 /GAIKAR HIMALI SANTOSH SAPNA                             (2020016401005876)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 56                 75                57                48                57                   P       RLE     336 

      43   4  D   3 12   56   7  B+  3 21   75   9  A+  4 36  57   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C    3 15 57   7  B+  3 21     20  133   6.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029245  GAIKWAD GAURAV GIRISH SUPRIYA                           (2020016400984517)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                 7F                57E               45E               41E               40E                  F               230 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   57   7  B+  4 28  45   5  C   4 20  41   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.95 ;       SEM-II :  5.85 ;     SEM-III :  5.45 ;     SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029246 /GAIKWAD HARSH JANARDHAN VANITA                          (2020016401024405)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  9F                A                 A                 A                   F                 9 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029248  GAIKWAD RAJANIKANT JAISINGH SUMAN                       (2020016401896815)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                26F                40E               25F               51E               56E                  F               227 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  51   6  B    3 18 56   7  B+  3 21     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029251  GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH SACHIN SMITA                          (2020016401855343)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                28F                19F               24F               40E               40E                  F               191 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.80 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029252 /GAIKWAD SANSKRUTI ARUN BHAVANA                          (2020016400809272)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                40E                40E               23F               48E               46E                  F               238 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  48   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029253  GAIKWAD SAURABH SUBHASH LATA                            (2020016400831116)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 51                45                59                41                   P               276 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   51   6  B   4 24  45   5  C   4 20  59   7  B+   3 21 41   4  D   3 12     20  101   5.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  5.50 ;      CGPI :  8.13 @0.01 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6977 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029254 /GAIKWAD VISHWANGI VIJAY HARSHADA                        (2020016400822407)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 40                 72                75                66                50                   P               351 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   72   9  A+  4 36  75   9  A+  4 36  66   8  A    3 24 50   6  B   3 18     20  141   7.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.25 ;      CGPI :  8.62 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029255  GAIKWAD VIVEK VINOD VIDDYA                              (2020016401024394)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  8F                14F               23F                9F                A                   F                54 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  6.65 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  6.95 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029260 /GANGURDE PRACHI YOGESH MANISHA                          (2020016401005644)                   8  KALYAN 

      51E                17F                19F               21F               40E               48E                  F               196 

      51   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029264  GAUD DEEPAK YOGENDRA PARMILA                            (2020016401855374)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                20F                25F               19F               40E               40E                  F               184 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029265 /GAUD PRIYA SECHAI SHASHIKALA                            (2020016401855544)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 62                 58                48                53                59                   P       RLE     320 

      40   4  D   3 12   62   8  A   3 24   58   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C   4 20  53   6  B    3 18 59   7  B+  3 21     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.45 ;       SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029266  GAUD UPENDRA KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR VIJAYA DEVI             (2018016401442173)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                25F                40E               40E               42E               40E                  F               227 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  42   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  8.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029267  GAUTAM ANKITKUMAR SHIVPRASAD VANDANADEVI                (2019016401077081)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                 7F                21F               40E               40E               40E                  F               170 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029270 /GAVIT KALPANA GOVIND KAMAL                              (2020016400957803)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                24F                29F               27F               40E               40E                  F               182 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029272  GAWADE OMKAR PRABHAKAR RESHAMA                          (2020016400832971)                   8  KALYAN 

      46E                25F                40E               44E               40E               42E                  F               237 

      46   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029273 /GHARAT DAMINI VASANT NIKITA                             (2020016400959407)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 49                48                63                61                   P       RLE     307 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  48   5  C   4 20  63   8  A    3 24 61   8  A   3 24     20  115   5.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029277  GHATVILKAR NINAD SAMIR NEELAM                           (2020016400939852)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                16F                13F               11F               40E               40E                  F               136 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029279  GHEVADE SWANAND PARSHURAM SANGITA                       (2020016400961913)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029280  GHOGARE ABHAY DATTATRAY NANDA                           (2020016401005795)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                43E               40E               56E               47E                  F               253 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 47   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.55 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029282  GHONE NISHANT NARENDRA SHARMILA                         (2020016401001623)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                25F                48E               40E               50E               55E                  F               258 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 55   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.95 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029283  GHUGE ABHISHEK SANTOSH REKHA                            (2020016400925593)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 41                 55                64                50                52                   P       RLE     302 

      40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  64   8  A   4 32  50   6  B    3 18 52   6  B   3 18     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029285 /GIRI NAMRATARANI RAVINDRANATH SUKANTI                   (2020016400788784)                   8  KALYAN 

      56                 49                 74                80                60                77                   P       RLE     396 

      56   7  B+  3 21   49   5  C   3 15   74   9  A+  4 36  80   10 O   4 40  60   8  A    3 24 77   9  A+  3 27     20  163   8.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029289  GONDHALE AADESH ANKUSH SUNITA                           (2020016400963796)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                40E                66E               57E               67E               42E                  F               288 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   66   8  A   4 32  57   7  B+  4 28  67   8  A    3 24 42   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.60 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029290  GORANE DHAWAL ANIL REKHA                                (2020016400809264)                   8  KALYAN 

      52E                17F                40E               40E               62E               40E                  F               251 

      52   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  62   8  A    3 24 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.95 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029291 /GORE MANGAL VITTHAL KANABAI                             (2020016400809233)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 62                 71                45                47                57                   P       RLE     324 

      42   4  D   3 12   62   8  A   3 24   71   9  A+  4 36  45   5  C   4 20  47   5  C    3 15 57   7  B+  3 21     20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029294  GOUD ROHAN RAJKUMAR LALITA                              (2020016400960121)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                41E                23F               13F               40E               40E                  F               197 

      40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029295 /GOUND SNEHA SHRAVAN REKHA                               (2020016401024371)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 40                 40                40                40                40                   P       RLE     248 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   83   4.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6980 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029296  GOYAL HITESH KAILASH BHAVANA                            (2020016400840297)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                40E                24F               24F               40E               40E                  F               209 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029297  GUJAR GANESH BHALCHANDRA SHRADHA                        (2020016401591811)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                40E                29F               45E               44E               40E                  F               223 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  45   5  C   4 20  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029299  GUPTA AKASH VINOD GYANMATI                              (2020016401855424)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 55                 55                56                40                42                   P       RLE     288 

      40   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  3 21   55   7  B+  4 28  56   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     20  113   5.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029300 /GUPTA ANCHAL DAYASHANKAR ASHA                           (2020016400974813)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 57                 48                60                54                64                   P               327 

      44   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  3 21   48   5  C   4 20  60   8  A   4 32  54   6  B    3 18 64   8  A   3 24     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.80 ;      CGPI :  8.43 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029309 /GUPTA LAXMI RAMESH GEETADEVI                            (2020016401040017)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                11F               28F               22F               44E                  F               185 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 44   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029314 /GUPTA RENU KRISHNA SANGITA                              (2020016400840235)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 44                 40                41                53                40                   P               258 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20   86   4.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  5.40 ;      CGPI :  7.51 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029316 /GUPTA SANDHYA SURESH PREMADEVI                          (2020016401005667)                   8  KALYAN 

      57                 68                 70                86                78                89                   P               448@2 

      57   7  B+  3 21   68   8  A   3 24   70   9  A+  4 36  86   10 O   4 40  78@2 10 O    3 30 89   10 O   3 30     20  181   9.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  9.40 ;      CGPI :  9.61 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6981 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029317 /GUPTA SANJANA SUNIL SANGEETA                            (2020016401037093)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                46E                40E               54E               63E               75E                  F       RCC     278 

      --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  63   8  A    3 24 75   9  A+  3 27     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.00 ;       SEM-II :  5.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029321 /GUPTA SHRUTI BHARAT SANDHYA                             (2020016401024355)                   8  KALYAN 

      45E                40E                15F               41E               53E               57E                  F               251 

      45   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  41   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 57   7  B+  3 21     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029326  GURAV JAYESH SANJAY SUVARNA                             (2020016400954991)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                21F                17F               20F               49E               47E                  F               174 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  49   5  C    3 15 47   5  C   3 15      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.95 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029330  HARAD SURAJ SUNIL MANISHA                               (2020016401005845)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                21F                18F               20F               43E               46E                  F               188 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  8.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029339  JADHAV ANIKET NITIN VAISHALI                            (2020016401024386)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                29F                24F               46E               40E               53E                  F       RCC     192 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  46   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029342  JADHAV ASHUTOSH KIRAN KAMAL                             (2020016401003405)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                14F                23F               40E               21F               40E                  F               162 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029344 /JADHAV DIKSHA NARAYAN SHUBHANGI                         (2020016400954983)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                40E                56E               63E               53E               77E                  F       RCC     289 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   56   7  B+  4 28  63   8  A   4 32  53   6  B    3 18 77   9  A+  3 27     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6982 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029347 /JADHAV JAYSHRI GAUTAM GAUTAMI                           (2020016401005733)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                 12F                A                 A                 A                   F                12 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029348  JADHAV KASHYAP JAGDISH JYOTSNA                          (2020016400984475)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                 13F                A                 A                 A                   F                13 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029349 /JADHAV KIRTI DINESH LAXMI                               (2020016400904183)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                25F                28F               54E               43E               40E                  F               230 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  54   6  B   4 24  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029351 /JADHAV MANSI SANTOSH MEGHA                              (2020016400968186)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                29F                19F               40E               43E               40E                  F               200 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029354 /JADHAV PRANALI SURESH MEENA                             (2020016401005764)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                20F                22F               17F               40E               48E                  F               187 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029355  JADHAV PRASAD YASHVANT YOGITA                           (2020016401855575)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 40                 46                46                68                72                   P       RLE     320 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   4 20  46   5  C   4 20  68   8  A    3 24 72   9  A+  3 27     20  118   5.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029356 /JADHAV RETHESHA SHANTARAM CHANDA                        (2020016401005594)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 47                47                68                58                   P               306 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  47   5  C   4 20  68   8  A    3 24 58   7  B+  3 21     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  4.15 ;      CGPI :  7.83 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6983 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029357  JADHAV SAHIL VITTHAL ANITA                              (2019016401077123)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029358  JADHAV SEJAL PANDIT CHANDRABHAGA                        (2020016400958087)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                47E                28F               40E               40E               51E                  F               235 

      --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 51   6  B   3 18     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029359 /JADHAV SHALAKA SUNIL ANKITA                             (2020016400952462)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 43                 56                72                51                76                   P               338 

      40   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   3 12   56   7  B+  4 28  72   9  A+  4 36  51   6  B    3 18 76   9  A+  3 27     20  133   6.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  6.90 ;      CGPI :  8.54 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029363  JADHAV YASH PRAMOD RASHMI                               (2020016401855432)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                40E                56E               47E               40E               21F                  F               226 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   56   7  B+  4 28  47   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.90 ;       SEM-II :  7.35 ;     SEM-III :  6.30 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029365  JAGTAP NITIN MUKESH ANITA                               (2020016400957865)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 48                 57                49                52                50                   P               300 

      44   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   3 15   57   7  B+  4 28  49   5  C   4 20  52   6  B    3 18 50   6  B   3 18     20  111   5.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  5.00 ;      CGPI :  7.94 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029369  JAIN SHASHANK ARUN SHITAL                               (2020016400822342)                   8  KALYAN 

       8F                16F                16F               19F               21F               40E                  F               120 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029372  JAISWAL NILESH MAHESH KIRAN                             (2020016400952976)                   8  KALYAN 

       0R                 9F                20F               15F               23F               40E                  F       RCC     107 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.10 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6984 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029376 /JAISWAR POONAM PHOOLCHAND PHOOL GENA                    (2020016401062775)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                28F                45E               40E               46E               40E                  F               228 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029377 /JAISWAR RUKMANI RAMDULARE REETA                         (2019016401075503)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                26F                23F               18F               40E               40E                  F               175 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029381  JANATHE MILIND BALKRISHNA MEGHA                         (2020016400984533)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                11F                18F                5F               18F               13F                  F                84 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.45 ;     SEM-III :  8.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029382  JHA ABHINAV BIRENDRA SARITA                             (2017016400824824)                   8  KALYAN 

      11F                14F                11F               13F                A                15F                  F                64 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.50 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029383  JHA SANDEEP KUMAR UMA SHANKAR MAMTA DEVI                (2020016400904805)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                29F                41E               52E               50E               46E                  F               245 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  50   6  B    3 18 46   5  C   3 15     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029385  JOSHI KUNAL ARVIND GEETA                                (2020016400955255)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 52                 65                47                61                46                   P       RLE     315 

      44   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   65   8  A   4 32  47   5  C   4 20  61   8  A    3 24 46   5  C   3 15     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.70 ;       SEM-II :  6.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029386  JOSHI PRATIK TULSHIRAM HEMANGI                          (2020016400957397)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 40                 80                49                73                62                   P               354 

      50   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   80   10 O   4 40  49   5  C   4 20  73   9  A+   3 27 62   8  A   3 24     20  141   7.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  8.67 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6985 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029388 /JUWATKAR RASIKA RAJAN SUSHMITA                          (2020016400938992)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                15F                40E               19F               45E               47E                  F               187 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  45   5  C    3 15 47   5  C   3 15     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029393  KADAM HIMANSHU VISHNU SHAILA                            (2017016401199671)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                17F                20F               24F               20F               40E                  F               141 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029394  KADAM JEEVAN NETAJI NANDA                               (2020016402136485)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029428  KAHAR AKASH BABLU JANKI                                 (2020016400778221)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                28F                23F               24F               40E               40E                  F               195 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029430  KALAN VIRAJ DEEPAK VANDANA                              (2020016400933936)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                27F                10F               46E               40E               40E                  F               187 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  46   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029434 /KALE PRIYANKA DHONDIBHAU ROHINI                         (2020016400838654)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                24F                19F               24F               40E               40E                  F               189 

      42   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029435  KALE UNMESH RAJESH REKHA                                (2020016400952454)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                20F                18F               40E               20F               40E                  F               164 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  6.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6986 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029436  KALE VAIBHAV GANESH VANITA                              (2020016400904202)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                23F                24F               42E               40E               41E                  F               196 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029437 /KAMBALE KOYAL MOHAN ASHA                                (2020016400968213)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                28F                40E                7F               21F               40E                  F               156 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  7.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029440  KAMBLE SHUBHAM GANESH KAVITA                            (2020016401855173)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                40E                40E               50E               42E               56E                  F               247 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  42   4  D    3 12 56   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.10 ;     SEM-IV :  7.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029445  KANAWADE TEJAS SANJAY ASHA                              (2020016400904755)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                40E                69E               42E               43E               53E                  F               273 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   69   8  A   4 32  42   4  D   4 16  43   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029446 /KANNOJIYA VARSHA VIDHAN MANORAMA                        (2020016400960392)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 57                 44                51                56                50                   P       RLE     298 

      40   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  3 21   44   4  D   4 16  51   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+   3 21 50   6  B   3 18     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029465 /KARALE SIDDHI SANTOSH NISHA                             (2020016400959713)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 45                 51                40                75                72                   P               334 

      51   6  B   3 18   45   5  C   3 15   51   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  75   9  A+   3 27 72   9  A+  3 27     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V :  5.85 ;      CGPI :  8.05 @0.09 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029466  KARBHARI HARSH HINDUSTAN MANISHA                        (2020016400959021)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                23F                29F               40E               40E               40E                  F               197 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6987 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029470  KASAR SAHIL BABAN CHHAYA                                (2020016401001654)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 41                 41                46                41                58                   P       RLE     267 

      40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  46   5  C   4 20  41   4  D    3 12 58   7  B+  3 21     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029473  KASHIKAR MANISH SADANAND SUNITA                         (2020016400958056)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029477 /KATKE DEEPALI GANESH YOGITA                             (2020016401929111)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                22F                20F               40E               40E               40E                  F               189 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.10 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029484  KENE PANKAJ PRAKASH AASHA                               (2020016401006125)                   8  KALYAN 

      51E                40E                27F               27F               43E               44E                  F               232 

      51   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 44   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029485  KENE PRATIK PANDIT ALKA                                 (2020016400954317)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                40E                28F               15F               60E               60E                  F               245 

      42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  60   8  A    3 24 60   8  A   3 24     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029641  KESARWANI YASH MADANLAL SHIVKUMARI                      (2020016401005806)                   8  KALYAN 

      77                 85                 72                90                72                66                   P               462@3 

      77@3 10 O   3 30   85   10 O   3 30   72   9  A+  4 36  90   10 O   4 40  72   9  A+   3 27 66   8  A   3 24     20  187   9.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.90 ;      CGPI :  9.52 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029642  KHA RAHULKUMAR CHANDESHWAR GAURI                        (2020016400904175)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 61                 40                59                49                50                   P               299 

      40   4  D   3 12   61   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  59   7  B+  4 28  49   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     20  113   5.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  5.22 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6988 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029647  KHAN AMMAR RAMZAN HASINA                                (2020016400960337)                   8  KALYAN 

      49E                22F                75E               52E               63E               53E                  F               314 

      49   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----   75   9  A+  4 36  52   6  B   4 24  63   8  A    3 24 53   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029649 /KHAN ARSHIYA ARFAT FARZANA                              (2020016400957826)                   8  KALYAN 

      51E                 8F                48E               47E               48E               49E                  F               251 

      51   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   4 20  47   5  C   4 20  48   5  C    3 15 49   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029660  KHAN SAMEER SABIL VAHIDA                                (2020016402036116)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                26F                26F               23F               40E               40E                  F               197 

      42   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029662  KHANDAGALE BHUSHAN SANJAY ANITA                         (2020016400939024)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                28F                71E               46E               42E               45E                  F               272 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   71   9  A+  4 36  46   5  C   4 20  42   4  D    3 12 45   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029666 /KHARAT BHAVIKA RAJU BHARATI                             (2020016400904732)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 44                 79                75                68                54                   P               360@1 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   79@1 10 O   4 40  75   9  A+  4 36  68   8  A    3 24 54   6  B   3 18     20  142   7.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.80 ;      CGPI :  8.68 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029667 /KHARWAR JYOTI ARVIND SARITA                             (2020016400959373)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                17F                47E               46E               50E               42E                  F               243 

      41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   4 20  46   5  C   4 20  50   6  B    3 18 42   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.45 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  5.95 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029669  KHATIB SAHIL IDRIS NOORAIN                              (2020016401043975)                   8  KALYAN 

      43E                25F                69E               60E               55E               53E                  F               305 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   69   8  A   4 32  60   8  A   4 32  55   7  B+   3 21 53   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6989 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029671 /KHOLAMBE ROSHANI BHAU RANJANA                           (2017016401201181)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                22F                40E               42E               44E               47E                  F               235 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  42   4  D   4 16  44   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.15 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.80 ;     SEM-V :  4.80 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029672  KHOT AFTAB IRFAN NAZMEEN                                (2020016400955216)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                46E                46E               44E               40E               48E                  F               246 

      --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.75 ;       SEM-II :  5.30 ;     SEM-III :  6.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  4.55 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029673  KHOT ALI NADEEM RAKHSHI                                 (2020016400960345)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                 8F                48E               47E               43E               43E                  F               229 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   4 20  47   5  C   4 20  43   4  D    3 12 43   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029675  KOKATE PRATIK SAMBHAJI SUSHMA                           (2020016401928912)                   8  KALYAN 

      51E                26F                42E               40E               49E               64E                  F               272 

      51   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  49   5  C    3 15 64   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029677 /KOLGAVKAR DHANASHREE SURESH SUREKHA                     (2020016400957745)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                16F                29F               40E               41E               40E                  F               186 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029681  KOT YASH VILAS LALITA                                   (2020016400977177)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                40E                40E               55E               51E               40E                  F               251 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  55   7  B+  4 28  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029682 /KOTAWADEKAR NANDINI MAHESH REKHA                        (2020016400831082)                   8  KALYAN 

      17F                24F                40E               27F               40E               40E                  F               188 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.70 ;       SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6990 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029683  KSHIRSAGAR HARSHAL RAVINDRA KALPANA                     (2020016400952671)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 55                50                49                48                   P       RLE     282 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  50   6  B   4 24  49   5  C    3 15 48   5  C   3 15     20  106   5.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029687 /KUMBHAR SHITAL RAVINDRA ANJANA                          (2020016400952721)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.05 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029689 /KUMBHARE TISHA RAJENDRA JYOTSNA                         (2020016400955023)                   8  KALYAN 

      10F                29F                17F               40E               40E               40E                  F               176 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029694  LABH ABHISHEK RANJAN NUTAN                              (2020016400948023)                   8  KALYAN 

      56                 52                 69                71                80                77                   P               405@3 

      56   7  B+  3 21   52   6  B   3 18   69   8  A   4 32  71   9  A+  4 36  80   10 O    3 30 77@3 10 O   3 30     20  167   8.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.00 ;      CGPI :  8.82 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029697  LAHIRE SAHIL GORAKH SUNITA                              (2020016401048984)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                18F                40E               41E               40E               40E                  F               199 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029700 /LOHAR SEEMA MAGANLAL PUSHPA                             (2018016401438191)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                17F                53E               49E               55E               49E                  F               245 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   53   6  B   4 24  49   5  C   4 20  55   7  B+   3 21 49   5  C   3 15     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.90 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029702 /LOKHANDE GAURI DATTATRAY KUSUM                          (2020016401896854)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                11F                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               211 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.05 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  5.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.95 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6991 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029704  LOLAGE RUSHABH VASUDEV DARSHANA                         (2020016400955182)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                29F                27F               40E               40E               40E                  F               199 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  4.20 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029707 /MAHADIK DIPALI BALAVANT NAMRATA                         (2020016401062752)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 52                 52                67                65                58                   P       RLE     339 

      45   5  C   3 15   52   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   4 24  67   8  A   4 32  65   8  A    3 24 58   7  B+  3 21     20  134   6.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029709  MAHAJAN CHETAN RAMCHANDRA KUNDA                         (2020016401005683)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.95 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029713 /MAHAPADI NEHA RAMESH SANGITA                            (2020016401027953)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                23F                25F               20F               40E               40E                  F               188 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029714  MAJEED MUSAD DURRAJ AFREEN                              (2020016400956154)                   8  KALYAN 

       9F                 A                  4F                0F                A                 A                   F                13 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029718  MALI GAURAV PRAKASH PRATIBHA                            (2020016400822381)                   8  KALYAN 

      54                 53                 81                79                66                66                   P               399@1 

      54   6  B   3 18   53   6  B   3 18   81   10 O   4 40  79@1 10 O   4 40  66   8  A    3 24 66   8  A   3 24     20  164   8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.85 ;      CGPI :  8.84 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029719  MALI PAWAN SANTOSH SEETA                                (2020016401059193)                   8  KALYAN 

      11F                10F                25F               20F               23F               40E                  F               129 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6992 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029722  MALI YASH RAJENDRA SHIVANI                              (2020016401040033)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                45E                56E               58E               48E               51E                  F               285 

      --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   3 15   56   7  B+  4 28  58   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C    3 15 51   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  5.40 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029724 /MALLAH SAKSHI RAJKUMAR SEEMA                            (2020016400959705)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                29F                40E               40E               48E               49E                  F               246 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 49   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  6.65 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029726  MALVI UNAIS NAVEED NAGMEEN                              (2020016400960403)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                14F                40E               10F               40E               42E                  F               170 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029727  MANDAL MANISH GOPAL POONAM DEVI                         (2020016401855262)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                25F                44E               40E               45E               43E                  F               226 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  45   5  C    3 15 43   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029728 /MANDAL VAISHNAVI GOPAL VANDANA                          (2020016400778244)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 42                 57                65                48                40                   P       RLE     292 

      40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A   4 32  48   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     20  111   5.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029729  MANDARKAR DAKSHAT DATTARAM DAKSHATA                     (2020016401005741)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                13F                40E               43E               50E               42E                  F               229 

      41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  43   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 42   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029730  MANDARKAR SANKET DILIP DIPALI                           (2020016401005691)                   8  KALYAN 

      51E                40E                40E               27F               40E               40E                  F               238 

      51   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6993 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029732 /MANTA JANVI SHANKAR SHARDA                              (2020016400478361)                   8  KALYAN 

      17F                40E                40E               50E               40E               46E                  F               233 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029733  MASANE GAURAV GANPAT ASHWINI                            (2020016400925604)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                15F                40E               40E               48E               43E                  F               226 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 43   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029735 /MAURYA ANJALI HEERALAL REETA                            (2020016400840301)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 40                 42                52                56                66                   P       RLE     304 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+   3 21 66   8  A   3 24     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029736 /MAURYA ANJU RAJENDRAPRASAD SEEMA                        (2020016400959075)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 63                43                51                80                   P               324 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   63   8  A   4 32  43   4  D   4 16  51   6  B    3 18 80   10 O   3 30     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.45 ;      CGPI :  8.13 @0.01 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029741 /MHADYE PRANJALI PRAKASH PRAJAKTA                        (2020016400905194)                   8  KALYAN 

      57                 62                 72                42                69                75                   P               377 

      57   7  B+  3 21   62   8  A   3 24   72   9  A+  4 36  42   4  D   4 16  69   8  A    3 24 75   9  A+  3 27     20  148   7.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.15 ;      CGPI :  8.80 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029743  MHATRE BHAVESH MAHESH SAVITA                            (2020016400956726)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                20F                14F               11F               40E               13F                  F               117 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  7.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029745  MHATRE HARSHAD SADANAND SUNANDA                         (2020016400833026)                   8  KALYAN 

      55                 52                 40                47                70                65                   P               329 

      55   7  B+  3 21   52   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   4 16  47   5  C   4 20  70   9  A+   3 27 65   8  A   3 24     20  126   6.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V :  7.50 ;      CGPI :  8.58 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6994 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029746 /MHATRE HARSHATA BALIRAM MAYA                            (2020016400833595)                   8  KALYAN 

      59                 59                 71                88                83                76                   P               436 

      59   7  B+  3 21   59   7  B+  3 21   71   9  A+  4 36  88   10 O   4 40  83   10 O    3 30 76   9  A+  3 27     20  175   8.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  9.18 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029747 /MHATRE MANSI BHASKAR BHARATI                            (2020016400938984)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                52E                46E               40E               60E               63E                  F               290 

      --   -  -   ----   52   6  B   3 18   46   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  60   8  A    3 24 63   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029748 /MHATRE PRANALI DEVIDAS KAMLA                            (2020016400954975)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 44                 51                47                56                65                   P               309 

      46   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   3 12   51   6  B   4 24  47   5  C   4 20  56   7  B+   3 21 65   8  A   3 24     20  116   5.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.05 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V :  4.95 ;      CGPI :  7.53 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029750 /MHATRE SAYALI GAJANAN NITTA                             (2020016400952446)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 40                 60                40                56                57                   P               301 

      48   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   60   8  A   4 32  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 57   7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.55 ;      CGPI :  8.17 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029751 /MHATRE YADNIKA SAMEER VAISHALI                          (2020016400952431)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 41                40                45                64                   P               270 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  45   5  C    3 15 64   8  A   3 24     20   95   4.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  4.00 ;      CGPI :  7.72 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029755 /MISHRA ANKITA GURUPRASAD KUSUM                          (2020016401059227)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 59                 48                40                51                48                   P       RLE     286 

      40   4  D   3 12   59   7  B+  3 21   48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  51   6  B    3 18 48   5  C   3 15     20  102   5.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029756  MISHRA ANUJ ABHAIRAJ BABITA                             (2020016401044375)                   8  KALYAN 

       8F                14F                14F               11F               40E               19F                  F               106 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  7.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6995 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029758 /MISHRA ROSHANI ARUNKUMAR BABY                           (2020016400824743)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                26F                14F                1F               40E               40E                  F               161 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.65 ;       SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  6.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029759  MISHRA SAURABH VIJAY NISHA                              (2020016401005652)                   8  KALYAN 

      60E                40E                50E               23F               52E               59E                  F               284 

      60   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  --   -  -   ----  52   6  B    3 18 59   7  B+  3 21     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029761 /MISHRA SWEETY BHAVESH AMRITA                            (2020016400782153)                   8  KALYAN 

      55                 56                 44                49                57                50                   P       RLE     311 

      55   7  B+  3 21   56   7  B+  3 21   44   4  D   4 16  49   5  C   4 20  57   7  B+   3 21 50   6  B   3 18     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029762  MISHRA VIKAS KUMAR BHAVESH AMRITA                       (2018016401440166)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                17F                47E               54E               51E               40E                  F               231 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   4 20  54   6  B   4 24  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029763 /MOHANE ADITI SUDHIR SUJATA                              (2020016401011591)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 48                 41                46                44                40                   P       RLE     266 

      47   5  C   3 15   48   5  C   3 15   41   4  D   4 16  46   5  C   4 20  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   90   4.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.65 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029766  MOMIN AAYAN AHMED ASIF RUBEENA                          (2020016401005837)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                48                46                50                   P       RLE     264 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  46   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029767 /MOMIN KANEEZ TAHERA ALAMDAR HUSAIN MASOOMA              (2016016401978825)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 40                 65                57                71                67                   P               353 

      53   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   65   8  A   4 32  57   7  B+  4 28  71   9  A+   3 27 67   8  A   3 24     20  141   7.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.75 ;       SEM-II :  4.65 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.50 ;      CGPI :  5.66 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6996 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029770 /MORE NEHA TUKARAM TRUPTI                                (2020016400918264)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                59E                21F                8F               40E               43E                  F               211 

      40   4  D   3 12   59   7  B+  3 21   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 43   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029776  MOULVI ABUZAR AFSAR SAMIYA                              (2020016400822396)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 51                70                54                50                   P       RLE     305 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   51   6  B   4 24  70   9  A+  4 36  54   6  B    3 18 50   6  B   3 18     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029779 /MOURYA RAJNI SANTOSH SANTOSH                            (2016016401269343)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 47                 69                51                66                68                   P               343 

      42   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   3 15   69   8  A   4 32  51   6  B   4 24  66   8  A    3 24 68   8  A   3 24     20  131   6.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  7.63 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029785 /MUNDHE DIVYA ASHOK VAISHALI                             (2020016400833587)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 45                 42                49                56                55                   P       RLE     287 

      40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  49   5  C   4 20  56   7  B+   3 21 55   7  B+  3 21     20  105   5.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029787  NACHAN ABHIJEET KRISHNAKANT VAISHALI                    (2020016401024413)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                24F                49E               41E               40E               40E                  F               214 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   49   5  C   4 20  41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029788 /NADAF SIMRAN JAHANAGIR PARVEEN                          (2020016401855583)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029795  NAIR KRISH JAYESH MANISHA                               (2020016400816345)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                40E                67E               55E               57E               48E                  F               296 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   67   8  A   4 32  55   7  B+  4 28  57   7  B+   3 21 48   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V :  5.75 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6997 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029797  NANDLSKAR YASH SURESH SHWETA                            (2020016401062744)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 44                 40                42                48                55                   P               269 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  42   4  D   4 16  48   5  C    3 15 55   7  B+  3 21     20   92   4.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  7.90 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029798 /NARBARIYA ANJALI BABURAM SHARDA                         (2020016400816392)                   8  KALYAN 

      49E                45E                44E               29F               44E               63E                  F               274 

      49   5  C   3 15   45   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  44   4  D    3 12 63   8  A   3 24     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029799  NARVEKAR SIDDHESH TANAJI LATA                           (2020016401855416)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 52                 54                55                60                64                   P               325 

      40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   54   6  B   4 24  55   7  B+  4 28  60   8  A    3 24 64   8  A   3 24     20  130   6.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  6.95 ;      CGPI :  8.49 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029802  SHARIF MANSOOR MOHAMMED ASMA                            (2020016401855304)                   8  KALYAN 

      59                 47                 48                54                73                72                   P               353 

      59   7  B+  3 21   47   5  C   3 15   48   5  C   4 20  54   6  B   4 24  73   9  A+   3 27 72   9  A+  3 27     20  134   6.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II : 10.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V :  6.30 ;      CGPI :  8.46 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030114 / RINKU KUMARI SHRI BABULAL SUGNA                        (2020016400960105)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 40                 50                63                60                81                   P               338 

      44   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  63   8  A   4 32  60   8  A    3 24 81   10 O   3 30     20  134   6.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V :  6.95 ;      CGPI :  8.14 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030115   S NASRULLAH YUNUS ALI HAFIJUNNISA                      (2020016400960376)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 55                 49                70                74                67                   P               368 

      53   6  B   3 18   55   7  B+  3 21   49   5  C   4 20  70   9  A+  4 36  74   9  A+   3 27 67   8  A   3 24     20  146   7.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  7.63 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030120  MAHAJAN NILESH SURESH KAUSHALYA                         (2020016401205654)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 49                61                42                47                   P       RLE     279 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  61   8  A   4 32  42   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15     20  103   5.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6998 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030121  MAYURESH PATIL MANGAL MANDA                             (2020016400925562)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 40                 83                70                65                52                   P               351 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   83   10 O   4 40  70   9  A+  4 36  65   8  A    3 24 52   6  B   3 18     20  142   7.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  4.80 ;      CGPI :  7.87 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030124  NEMADE CHARUDATTA SUNIL NISHA                           (2020016400905186)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030125  NIKAM NIRANJAN ANKUSH SANGITA                           (2020016400952736)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                40E                40E               26F               60E               52E                  F               260 

      42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  60   8  A    3 24 52   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.55 ;     SEM-IV :  7.80 ;     SEM-V :  4.45 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030128  PADOL ROHAN SANJAY SWATI                                (2020016400904794)                   8  KALYAN 

      56                 50                 40                58                55                43                   P       RLE     302 

      56   7  B+  3 21   50   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+  4 28  55   7  B+   3 21 43   4  D   3 12     20  116   5.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030129 /PADWAL PUSHPA HARISHCHANDRA MANISHA                     (2020016400940221)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                26F                29F               40E               41E               40E                  F               205 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030133  PAGARE MAYUR NITIN SANGITA                              (2020016401928943)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                23F                13F               40E               40E               40E                  F               172 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030134 /PAGERE ISHWARI MADAN VAISHALI                           (2020016400948046)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 51                 71                55                58                53                   P               339 

      51   6  B   3 18   51   6  B   3 18   71   9  A+  4 36  55   7  B+  4 28  58   7  B+   3 21 53   6  B   3 18     20  139   6.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  8.47 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  6999 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030136 /PAL PRIYA VIJAY SANGEETA                                (2020016400960055)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 49                 44                65                56                64                   P       RLE     328 

      50   6  B   3 18   49   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   4 16  65   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+   3 21 64   8  A   3 24     20  126   6.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030137  PAL SAHIL RAJESH MADHURI                                (2020016401929207)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                28F                50E               40E               40E               57E                  F               256 

      41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   50   6  B   4 24  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 57   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030140  PANCHAL OMKAR SANTOSH MANISHA                           (2020016400904241)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                47E                29F               41E               43E               55E                  F               238 

      --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  41   4  D   4 16  43   4  D    3 12 55   7  B+  3 21     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  5.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030141  PANCHAL RAJ DINESH MINAKSHI                             (2020016400960531)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                40                57                44                   P       RLE     261 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  57   7  B+   3 21 44   4  D   3 12     20   89   4.45 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030143 /PANDA SAEEN BHAVANI TANHA                               (2020016400951683)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                70E                27F               40E               40E               50E                  F               267 

      40   4  D   3 12   70   9  A+  3 27   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 50   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.05 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030144 /PANDA SHYNA BHAVANI TANHA                               (2020016400951691)                   8  KALYAN 

      56E                22F                23F               14F               40E               40E                  F               195 

      56   7  B+  3 21   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030145  PANDE RAHIM EJAZ ZEBA                                   (2020016400968194)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                23F                21F               24F               40E               40E                  F               188 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7000 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030146  PANDE SHIVAM SANTOSHKUMAR PARTIMA                       (2020016401011583)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030147  PANDEY AKASH RAMESHWAR RAMADEVI                         (2020016401929084)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.95 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030150  PANDEY DURGESH SHIVKUMAR MEERA                          (2020016401048992)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                28F                24F               27F               12F               20F                  F               139 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030151  PANDEY NITIN RAMRATAN NITYA                             (2020016400970622)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                50                53                41                   P       RLE     264 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  53   6  B    3 18 41   4  D   3 12     20   94   4.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030153  PANDEY RITESH BIRENDRA GUDDEN                           (2020016401005621)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                24F                18F               40E               40E               40E                  F               181 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030165  PANSARE AADESH BALU RAJSHRI                             (2020016400959083)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 84                59                61                44                   P               328 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   84   10 O   4 40  59   7  B+  4 28  61   8  A    3 24 44   4  D   3 12     20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  8.08 @0.06 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030166  PANSARE SAGAR RAMHARI SUSHILA                           (2020016400955046)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7001 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030167  PANWAR RAHUL SHARWANKUMAR AARTIDEVI                     (2019016401079451)                   8  KALYAN 

       0F                40E                25F               25F               22F               10F                  F               122 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030172 /PAREEK GUNJAN MANOJ HIMANI                              (2016016401981151)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030186 /PATEL NAZMEEN SHAKIL NASIM                              (2020016400957753)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 44                 44                64                65                57                   P       RLE     316 

      42   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   4 16  64   8  A   4 32  65   8  A    3 24 57   7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030194  PATHAN SAIF NASIR SHABANA                               (2020016401932016)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                25F                15F               12F               23F               15F                  F       RPV     116 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.80 ;     SEM-III :  6.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030195 /PATIL AAKANSHA NITYANAND SUVARNA                        (2020016400834695)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 40                50                62                46                   P       RLE     284 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  62   8  A    3 24 46   5  C   3 15     20  106   5.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030198 /PATIL BHAKTI SURYAKANT DAYA                             (2020016400953001)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                22F                66E               46E               49E               40E                  F               246 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   66   8  A   4 32  46   5  C   4 20  49   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  9.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030199  PATIL BHARAT ATMARAM BEBI                               (2020016400957416)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                40E                45E               50E               42E               51E                  F               256 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   4 20  50   6  B   4 24  42   4  D    3 12 51   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7002 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030201 /PATIL CHAITALI SURESH LAXMIBAI                          (2020016400952477)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                46E                27F               40E               40E               48E                  F               241 

      40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030202 /PATIL DAMINI SANJAY RANJANA                             (2020016401024363)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                51E                48E               40E               40E               40E                  F               246 

      --   -  -   ----   51   6  B   3 18   48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V :  4.90 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030204 /PATIL DIPIKA SATYAWAN JYOTSNA                           (2020016400918225)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 51                 41                44                49                49                   P       RLE     274 

      40   4  D   3 12   51   6  B   3 18   41   4  D   4 16  44   4  D   4 16  49   5  C    3 15 49   5  C   3 15     20   92   4.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030205  PATIL HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR LALITA                        (2020016401205727)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 65                 40                58                40                47                   P       RLE     301 

      51   6  B   3 18   65   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15     20  113   5.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030206  PATIL JAY RAMESH PARUBAI                                (2020016400956525)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.45 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030209 /PATIL KANCHAN GURUNATH NANDA                            (2020016400836825)                   8  KALYAN 

      57                 50                 83                56                82                76                   P               404 

      57   7  B+  3 21   50   6  B   3 18   83   10 O   4 40  56   7  B+  4 28  82   10 O    3 30 76   9  A+  3 27     20  164   8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  9.05 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030212 /PATIL MANSI ASHOK KARUNA                                (2020016400977204)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                18F                25F               25F               40E               40E                  F               188 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.15 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7003 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030213  PATIL MITESH MOHAN MEENA                                (2020016400959357)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 52                 55                52                56                49                   P       RLE     315 

      51   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   3 18   55   7  B+  4 28  52   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+   3 21 49   5  C   3 15     20  124   6.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030214 /PATIL MRUNALI PRITHVIRAJ PRABHAVATI                     (2020016401062791)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 48                40                46                50                   P       RLE     264 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030215 /PATIL MRUNALI GOVIND DIPIKA                             (2020016400836802)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 55                 67                71                72                74                   P               389 

      50   6  B   3 18   55   7  B+  3 21   67   8  A   4 32  71   9  A+  4 36  72   9  A+   3 27 74   9  A+  3 27     20  161   8.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V :  7.40 ;      CGPI :  8.94 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030216 /PATIL NIKITA MARUTI SARITA                              (2020016400816322)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 52                 40                40                40                52                   P               267 

      43   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     20   92   4.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  7.93 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030219  PATIL NISHANT ASHOK RANJANA                             (2019016402190434)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030224 /PATIL RASIKA MAGAN SHAILA                               (2020016400954333)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 41                 55                53                71                63                   P               327 

      44   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  53   6  B   4 24  71   9  A+   3 27 63   8  A   3 24     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.55 ;       SEM-II :  7.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.70 ;      CGPI :  7.63 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030225 /PATIL RASIKA NARAYAN JANATA                             (2020016400836817)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 64                40                63                40                   P               287 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   64   8  A   4 32  40   4  D   4 16  63   8  A    3 24 40   4  D   3 12     20  108   5.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  8.25 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7004 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030226 /PATIL RITIKA BALWANT GULAB                              (2020016400816353)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                42E                52E               50E               63E               59E                  F               292 

      --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  50   6  B   4 24  63   8  A    3 24 59   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  6.25 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030227 /PATIL RITIKA LAXMAN SANGITA                             (2020016400808543)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 43                 57                59                64                69                   P               342 

      50   6  B   3 18   43   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  4 28  59   7  B+  4 28  64   8  A    3 24 69   8  A   3 24     20  134   6.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.30 ;      CGPI :  8.29 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030228  PATIL ROSHAN DEEPAK SUVARNA                             (2020016401059185)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 42                 58                48                63                58                   P               311 

      42   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   58   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C   4 20  63   8  A    3 24 58   7  B+  3 21     20  117   5.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  7.93 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030231  PATIL SANSKAR ARUN LAXMI                                (2020016400957776)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                24F                60E               57E               40E               40E                  F               261 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   60   8  A   4 32  57   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.55 ;       SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  7.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030232 /PATIL SHRUTI MAHANAND SUREKHA                           (2020016400968205)                   8  KALYAN 

      48                 48                 60                77                73                55                   P               361@3 

      48   5  C   3 15   48   5  C   3 15   60   8  A   4 32  77@3 10 O   4 40  73   9  A+   3 27 55   7  B+  3 21     20  150   7.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V :  5.35 ;      CGPI :  8.51 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030235  PATIL SUMEET KISHOR MANGALA                             (2020016400928622)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                24F                67E               56E               58E               51E                  F               283 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   67   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+  4 28  58   7  B+   3 21 51   6  B   3 18     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030236  PATIL SUNANJAY GURUNATH SAVITA                          (2020016400959036)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                18F                46E               57E               40E               41E                  F               230 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   4 20  57   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7005 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030238  PATIL SUSHIL HARICHANDRA DEEPA                          (2020016401929196)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                42E                40E               24F               19F               13F                  F               180 

      42   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030239 /PATIL TANU VASANT GEETA                                 (2020016400798593)                   8  KALYAN 

      58                 58                 51                61                59                65                   P               352 

      58   7  B+  3 21   58   7  B+  3 21   51   6  B   4 24  61   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+   3 21 65   8  A   3 24     20  143   7.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.40 ;      CGPI :  8.46 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030240 /PATIL VISHAKHA YASHVANT RANJANA                         (2020016400956146)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030242  PATIL VIVEK CHANDRASHEKHAR SARITA                       (2020016400792267)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                26F                27F               51E               43E               40E                  F               227 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  51   6  B   4 24  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030243  PATIL VRUSHABH JANARDAN VANDANA                         (2020016401855552)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 53                 40                50                67                70                   P       RLE     320 

      40   4  D   3 12   53   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  67   8  A    3 24 70   9  A+  3 27     20  121   6.05 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030244  PATIL YADNESH SANJAY PRERNA                             (2020016400834672)                   8  KALYAN 

      41E                41E                40E               21F               23F               21F                  F               187 

      41   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030245 /PATIL YASHASHRI MAHENDRA SAVITA                         (2020016400836791)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 52                 74                65                59                50                   P               342 

      42   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   74   9  A+  4 36  65   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+   3 21 50   6  B   3 18     20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  5.15 ;      CGPI :  8.08 @0.06 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7006 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030246  PATIL YOGESHVAR BHAGWAN JAMUNA                          (2020016400958064)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                 13F               12F                A                 A                   F                25 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  7.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030247 /PATIL YUKTA NILKANTH VANITA                             (2019016402521202)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                24F                19F               17F               16F                A                   F               116 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.65 ;       SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030252  PAWAR HARSH DILIPRAJ DIKSHITA                           (2020016400956684)                   8  KALYAN 

      58                 51                 44                54                40                40                   P       RLE     287 

      58   7  B+  3 21   51   6  B   3 18   44   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20  103   5.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030255  PAWAR NAYAN DEEPAK JYOTI                                (2020016401011633)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 40                 40                53                51                40                   P       RLE     265 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  53   6  B   4 24  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20   94   4.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.15 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030258  PAWAR SAHIL ARUN SAVITA                                 (2020016401043991)                   8  KALYAN 

      13F                40E                41E               61E               48E               40E                  F               243 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  61   8  A   4 32  48   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030261  PAWAR SHUBHAM SURESH VANDANA                            (2020016400960071)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                42E                10F               28F               40E               40E                  F               200 

      40   4  D   3 12   42   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.65 ;       SEM-II :  4.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030262  PAWAR SHUBHAM RATAN SANGITA                             (2020016400984525)                   8  KALYAN 

      54                 47                 46                58                47                65                   P       RLE     317 

      54   6  B   3 18   47   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  58   7  B+  4 28  47   5  C    3 15 65   8  A   3 24     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7007 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030267 /PAYASI PRIYA SUNILKUMAR ASHA                            (2020016400955224)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                41E                 6F               40E               40E               40E                  F               191 

      --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030269 /PETHE SUPRIYA MANOJ KARUNA                              (2020016400960507)                   8  KALYAN 

      56                 49                 56                66                45                61                   P       RLE     333 

      56   7  B+  3 21   49   5  C   3 15   56   7  B+  4 28  66   8  A   4 32  45   5  C    3 15 61   8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030271 /PHALTANKAR KAJAL PRAVIN KANCHAN                         (2020016400941321)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                12F                12F               43E               42E               52E                  F               201 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  43   4  D   4 16  42   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030272  PHAPALE ANIKET ASHOK ARUNA                              (2020016400957792)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 42                 65                67                63                55                   P               342 

      50   6  B   3 18   42   4  D   3 12   65   8  A   4 32  67   8  A   4 32  63   8  A    3 24 55   7  B+  3 21     20  139   6.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  8.57 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030274  PISAL VIRAJ PRABHAKAR ASHA                              (2020016400776102)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                29F                24F               40E               50E               41E                  F               200 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 41   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030277  POKER ANZAR ATEEQ AFREEN                                (2020016401062736)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 46                 50                54                44                52                   P       RLE     291 

      45   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   3 15   50   6  B   4 24  54   6  B   4 24  44   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     20  108   5.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.45 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030278  POKHARKAR UDAY TUKARAM UMA                              (2020016400960032)                   8  KALYAN 

      49                 40                 48                49                60                62                   P               308 

      49   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  49   5  C   4 20  60   8  A    3 24 62   8  A   3 24     20  115   5.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V :  5.25 ;      CGPI :  7.67 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7008 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030279 /POLE SHUBHANGI BABARAV MINAKSHI                         (2020016401855397)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                49E                52E               66E               72E               64E                  F               332 

      --   -  -   ----   49   5  C   3 15   52   6  B   4 24  66   8  A   4 32  72   9  A+   3 27 64   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030280 /POONAWALA ALIFIYA RIYAZ SAJIDA                          (2020016401854823)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030283  PRAJAPATI AMIT DEEPNARAYAN REENA                        (2020016400956115)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030284 /PRAJAPATI ANITA BABULAL DARIYA                          (2020016401855254)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                40E                52E               66E               47E               53E                  F               282 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  66   8  A   4 32  47   5  C    3 15 53   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.45 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  7.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030286  PRAJAPATI RAVINDRA KUMAR RAMSWAROOP ANARA DEVI          (2020016400974604)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                28F                15F               15F               40E               40E                  F               166 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030287  PRAJAPATI SACHIN RAMPAT JANITRA                         (2020016400959334)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                17F                26F               20F               40E               40E                  F               164 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030288 /PRASAD MANISHA SITARAM NEELAM                           (2020016400974577)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 40                 40                63                46                57                   P       RLE     289 

      43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  63   8  A   4 32  46   5  C    3 15 57   7  B+  3 21     20  108   5.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7009 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030290 /PRIYANKA POLKE PRASHANT SUNITA                          (2020016400959671)                   8  KALYAN 

      57                 43                 53                42                40                74                   P       RLE     309 

      57   7  B+  3 21   43   4  D   3 12   53   6  B   4 24  42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 74   9  A+  3 27     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030291 /PUJARE SUPRIYA SUBHASH SUSMITA                          (2017016401204306)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                21F                40E               19F               10F               15F                  F               130 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      4    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.10 ;     SEM-IV :  4.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030295  PYATI SABANNA BANIYA SANAMMA                            (2020016400938961)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                12F                11F               15F                8F               17F                  F                79 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030296 /QURESHI MAHNOOR SARFARAZ SUBHANA                        (2020016401712072)                   8  KALYAN 

      13F                10F                 8F               14F                8F               14F                  F       RPV      67 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  8.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030298  RAHMANIA JUKURULAHI JAHIR AKSRUNNISHA                   (2020016401006423)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                15F                20F               40E               40E               48E                  F               203 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.10 ;       SEM-II :  6.65 ;     SEM-III :  5.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030300  RAIS AFAN DANIYAL SUMAIYA                               (2020016400960024)                   8  KALYAN 

      43E                25F                10F               18F               40E               40E                  F               176 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030301  RAIS MOHAMMAD AMIN SIRAJ SHAHNAJ                        (2020016400798612)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 49                 58                61                52                68                   P       RLE     339 

      51   6  B   3 18   49   5  C   3 15   58   7  B+  4 28  61   8  A   4 32  52   6  B    3 18 68   8  A   3 24     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7010 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030302  RAIS MUSTAKEEN AYAZ SHABNOOR                            (2020016400939016)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                40E                40E               22F               40E               40E                  F               207 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030303  RAJAK DEEPAKKUMAR MUNNELAL KALPNA                       (2020016400955232)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                63E                20F               28F               40E               42E                  F               233 

      40   4  D   3 12   63   8  A   3 24   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030305 /RAJBHAR ANJALI SURESH REENA                             (2020016400960113)                   8  KALYAN 

      18F                21F                45E               44E               40E               40E                  F               208 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   4 20  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030306 /RAJBHAR DHANSHREE LAXMAN PUSHPA                         (2020016401896823)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 40                 43                41                40                45                   P       RLE     250 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   4 16  41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 45   5  C   3 15     20   83   4.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  5.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030309 /RAJPUT ASHWINI TULJARAM GENDABAI                        (2020016401929134)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.70 ;       SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  7.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030312 /RAMOSHI NIKITA BHAGWAT MANGAL                           (2020016400838607)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                48E                21F               40E               68E               43E                  F               245 

      --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  68   8  A    3 24 43   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030315  RANE JAYESH SHASHIKANT PRAMILA                          (2020016401049972)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                29F                23F               46E               54E               45E                  F               217 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  46   5  C   4 20  54   6  B    3 18 45   5  C   3 15     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7011 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030316  RANGOONWALA MOHD RAZA ABDUL RAHIM KHATIJA               (2020016401896966)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                14F                14F               11F               11F               40E                  F               132 

      42   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030317 /RANGOONWALA RUKHSAAR RAHIM KHATIJA                      (2020016401896742)                   8  KALYAN 

      15F                47E                15F               14F               16F               40E                  F               147 

      --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030320 /RAOTAR DILSAD BANU IQBAL MEHRUNISHA                     (2020016401006415)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                48                40                55                   P       RLE     263 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 55   7  B+  3 21     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.15 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030323 /RATHAVA SAKSHI RAJESHBHAI MINABEN                       (2020016400974805)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                41E                40E               18F               40E               40E                  F               207 

      --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030324  RATHOD CHANDRAPALSINGH JETHUSINGH MEETHAKUWAR           (2020016400804472)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                22F                43E               17F               40E               40E                  F               202 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.95 ;       SEM-II :  4.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030327  RATHOD RAJESH THAWARU SHANTABAI                         (2020016400957761)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                12F                41E               24F               40E               40E                  F               184 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030335  RAUT VIKAS CHANGDEV MEERA                               (2020016400957455)                   8  KALYAN 

      11F                11F                15F                9F               14F                A                   F                60 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.15 ;       SEM-II :  6.10 ;     SEM-III :  7.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7012 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030338 /RAVANE NEELAM GOPAL RANJANA                             (2020016400960384)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                26F               41E               41E               56E                  F               244 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  41   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 56   7  B+  3 21     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.45 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030340  RAWAL RONAK MADANLAL MANJULA                            (2020016401049933)                   8  KALYAN 

      12F                 5F                 0F               17F                7F               20F                  F                61 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.15 ;     SEM-III :  7.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030341  REDDY DHANUSH VENUGOPAL RAJNI                           (2020016400959005)                   8  KALYAN 

      53E                19F                55E               52E               47E               46E                  F               272 

      53   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   55   7  B+  4 28  52   6  B   4 24  47   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030347 /SADGIR TEJAL POPAT GOKUL                                (2020016400956661)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                14F                50E               74E               47E               40E                  F               265 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   50   6  B   4 24  74   9  A+  4 36  47   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.35 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030348  SAHANE PRATIK SITARAM VANDANA                           (2020016400952945)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 47                67                50                48                   P       RLE     299 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  67   8  A   4 32  50   6  B    3 18 48   5  C   3 15     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030349  SAHANI ABHISHEK SUBHASH CHANDRMA                        (2020016400840282)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 52                57                50                52                   P       RLE     291 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  57   7  B+  4 28  50   6  B    3 18 52   6  B   3 18     20  112   5.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030350  SAHANI AKHILESH RAMDARASH SONBARASI                     (2020016400804456)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                23F                55E               46E               51E               40E                  F               243 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   55   7  B+  4 28  46   5  C   4 20  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7013 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030351  SAHOO KRISHNA UMESH LAXMI                               (2019016401078401)                   8  KALYAN 

      11F                17F                14F               13F               40E               15F                  F               110 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.40 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030358  SALMANI SHOYAB SARFRAJ SAYNAZ                           (2020016400959091)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 68                61                59                71                   P               339 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   68   8  A   4 32  61   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+   3 21 71   9  A+  3 27     20  136   6.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  7.75 ;      CGPI :  8.68 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030359  SALUNKE DHIRAJ ASHOK AKSHADA                            (2016016401983092)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.15 ;       SEM-II :  5.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030361  SALUNKHE PRAVIN LAXMAN SUNITA                           (2020016400958041)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                54E                54E               55E               56E               40E                  F               288 

      --   -  -   ----   54   6  B   3 18   54   6  B   4 24  55   7  B+  4 28  56   7  B+   3 21 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030362 /SALUNKHE SAKSHI SHIVAJI SUREKHA                         (2020016401855142)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                28F                20F               48E               40E               40E                  F               216 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  48   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.35 ;       SEM-II :  5.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030371  SARSAMBI SURAJ SHIVPUTRA RENUKA                         (2020016401896807)                   8  KALYAN 

      54                 43                 69                70                63                48                   P               347 

      54   6  B   3 18   43   4  D   3 12   69   8  A   4 32  70   9  A+  4 36  63   8  A    3 24 48   5  C   3 15     20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.05 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V :  5.00 ;      CGPI :  6.95 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030372  SATAVE ASHUTOSH MADHUKAR MADHURI                        (2020016400956107)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                13F                40E               11F               18F                A                   F               110 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      4    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.65 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7014 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030374  SATHE YUVRAJ DNYANDEV SUNITA                            (2020016401005501)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                40E                22F               40E               40E               13F                  F               171 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030379  SAWANT BHAVESH PRAKASH JYOTI                            (2020016401001557)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                13F                26F               40E               40E               10F                  F               148 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030384  SAWANT NAYAN YOGESH YOGINI                              (2020016401928974)                   8  KALYAN 

      46E                24F                59E               49E               44E               40E                  F               262 

      46   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----   59   7  B+  4 28  49   5  C   4 20  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  7.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.10 ;     SEM-IV :  7.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030385  SAWANT PREM NITIN RANI                                  (2020016400955007)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                46E               46E               40E               40E                  F               239 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   4 20  46   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030387 /SAWANT SHUBHANGI TUKARAM LAXMI                          (2020016401048922)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                29F                42E               40E               50E               45E                  F               234 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 45   5  C   3 15     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.90 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030389  SAYYED ATHAR HUSAIN MOHAMMED ASGAR NASIM BANO           (2020016400956711)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030391 /SAYYED HAFIZA WALI AFROZ                                (2020016400960361)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 42                 46                51                56                46                   P       RLE     287 

      46   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   4 20  51   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+   3 21 46   5  C   3 15     20  107   5.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7015 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030392 /SAYYED KHUSHI HASANALI WAHEEDA                          (2020016401005787)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 49                44                53                44                   P               276 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  44   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 44   4  D   3 12     20   93   4.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  7.58 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030394  SAYYED REHMANALI RAMZAN ALI SHEHNAZ                     (2019016401077692)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.85 ;       SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030395  SAYYED SAHIL FIROJ MUMTAJ                               (2020016401855134)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030398  SHAH AMMAR MOHD IBRAHIM SAIRA                           (2020016400904786)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 40                 73                66                67                51                   P       RLE     342 

      45   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   73   9  A+  4 36  66   8  A   4 32  67   8  A    3 24 51   6  B   3 18     20  137   6.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030401 /SHAH SONAM BHEEM SAVITA SHAH                            (2020016400778921)                   8  KALYAN 

      79                 65                 84                93                81                80                   P               482@1 

      79@1 10 O   3 30   65   8  A   3 24   84   10 O   4 40  93   10 O   4 40  81   10 O    3 30 80   10 O   3 30     20  194   9.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  9.70 ;      CGPI :  9.65 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030402 /SHAHU KUSUM NARESH SUNITA                               (2020016400957737)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 41                 55                48                49                52                   P               287 

      42   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C   4 20  49   5  C    3 15 52   6  B   3 18     20  105   5.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  7.16 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030404  SHAIKH AARMASH ANWAR NASEEM                             (2020016401049987)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 54                 64                52                63                70                   P               353 

      50   6  B   3 18   54   6  B   3 18   64   8  A   4 32  52   6  B   4 24  63   8  A    3 24 70   9  A+  3 27     20  143   7.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  8.61 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7016 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030405  SHAIKH ABDUL QADIR ABDUL RASHID BADSHAHA BI             (2020016400809217)                   8  KALYAN 

      52                 70                 70                58                61                67                   P               378 

      52   6  B   3 18   70   9  A+  3 27   70   9  A+  4 36  58   7  B+  4 28  61   8  A    3 24 67   8  A   3 24     20  157   7.85 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.35 ;      CGPI :  8.82 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030406  SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN MOHIDDIN FAMIDA                     (2019016401075743)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                40E                 9F               21F               15F               40E                  F               153 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.45 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030407  SHAIKH ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL KARIM RUKAIYA                 (2020016401005884)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                44                41                41                   P       RLE     246 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     20   80   4.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.55 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030408  SHAIKH AHMED ABDUL MEHRUNNISA                           (2020016401929231)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030409  SHAIKH AMAN NASIR SHAIDA                                (2020016400974612)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                27F                41E               40E               40E               40E                  F               212 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030417  SHAIKH FAIZ IFTEKAR RESHMA                              (2020016401005675)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                21F                23F               23F               40E               40E                  F               187 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030421  SHAIKH IMRAN INAMUDDIN NAZMA                            (2020016401896904)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7017 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030423  SHAIKH JAHED SIRAJ SHAKILA                              (2020016401896912)                   8  KALYAN 

      12F                14F                16F               11F               12F               12F                  F                77 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  6.15 ;     SEM-III :  5.95 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030424  SHAIKH JISHAN HUSSAIN MUMTAJ                            (2020016400928661)                   8  KALYAN 

       8F                24F                17F               12F               23F               40E                  F               124 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030426  SHAIKH JUNEED ABDURAHIM SHABANA                         (2020016401001581)                   8  KALYAN 

       2F                13F                10F               12F                9F               17F                  F                63 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.60 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  6.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030430  SHAIKH MOHAMMED KAWNAIN ABDUL KHALID SHIREEN            (2020016400956541)                   8  KALYAN 

      15F                43E                50E               59E               40E               63E                  F               270 

      --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  59   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 63   8  A   3 24     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : 10.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030433 /SHAIKH MUSKANBANO ASGARALI PARVEEN                      (2020016400905252)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030435  SHAIKH REHAN JAVEED HASINA                              (2018016401438813)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030438  SHAIKH SAIF ISHTIAQUE NOORJAHAN                         (2020016400940205)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                10F               15F               40E               19F                  F               151 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  6.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7018 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030444 /SHAIKH SHIFA ISMAIL RUBINA                              (2020016400905221)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030447  SHAIKH SOHEL MAJHAR NAGAMABANU                          (2020016401005586)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                28F                25F               45E               21F               40E                  F               184 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  45   5  C   4 20  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030449  SHAIKH TALHA IMTIYAZ ZEENAT                             (2020016400904747)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                18F                47E               23F               40E               40E                  F               208 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   4 20  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030452  SHARDUL HARSHAD SANJAY SMITA                            (2020016400959326)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.85 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  8.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030459 /SHARMA MAMATA HARINARAYAN GAYATRI                       (2020016401896711)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 63                 40                49                44                49                   P       RLE     285 

      40   4  D   3 12   63   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  49   5  C   4 20  44   4  D    3 12 49   5  C   3 15     20   99   4.95 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  5.90 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  6.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030460 /SHARMA NIKITA DILIP KUSUM SHARMA                        (2020016401854781)                   8  KALYAN 

      67                 74                 96                75                83                94                   P               489 

      67   8  A   3 24   74   9  A+  3 27   96   10 O   4 40  75   9  A+  4 36  83   10 O    3 30 94   10 O   3 30     20  187   9.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  9.40 ;      CGPI :  9.68 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030463  SHARMA VISHAL SUBASHCHAND MEERA DEVI                    (2020016401047822)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                23F                27F               42E               16F               15F                  F       RPV     148 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  42   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      4    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.60 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  5.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7019 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030465  SHEDGE SHUBHAM RAM VAISHALI                             (2020016400956096)                   8  KALYAN 

       6F                 8F                10F               40E                6F                A                   F                70 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      4    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  6.35 ;     SEM-III :  6.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030471 /SHELAR ANKITA HANUMAN DRAUPADI                          (2020016400904763)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 49                 72                64                51                68                   P               350 

      46   5  C   3 15   49   5  C   3 15   72   9  A+  4 36  64   8  A   4 32  51   6  B    3 18 68   8  A   3 24     20  140   7.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  8.63 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030472  SHELAR BHARAT GANESH SUNITA                             (2020016400956517)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  7.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030473  SHELAR HITESH MANOJ SANGITA                             (2020016400956533)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                13F                11F               16F               18F                A                   F                80 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030475  SHELAR TUSHAR RAMESH SANJIVANI                          (2020016400828667)                   8  KALYAN 

      44E                26F                43E               46E               64E               59E                  F               282 

      44   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   4 16  46   5  C   4 20  64   8  A    3 24 59   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.05 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030478  SHENDU REHAN IMRAN SEEMA                                (2020016400951717)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 46                 43                48                43                42                   P       RLE     262 

      40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   3 15   43   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  43   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     20   87   4.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030479  SHETE YASHODEEP DNYANDEO MANISHA                        (2020016400904233)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                22F                40E               46E               48E               54E                  F               239 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C   4 20  48   5  C    3 15 54   6  B   3 18     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7020 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030485 /SHIAKH SABA RASHIDMOHAMMAD SAIIDUNISHA SHAIKH           (2020016401854846)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                45                40                40                   P       RLE     245 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   84   4.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.05 ;     SEM-III :  8.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030486 /SHIGVAN SAKSHI ASHOK JANA                               (2020016400959686)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                19F                45E               51E               49E               50E                  F               254 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   4 20  51   6  B   4 24  49   5  C    3 15 50   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030487  SHIKALGAR GULAB JAMAL CHANDBI                           (2020016401001615)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                46E                24F               42E               40E               44E                  F               221 

      --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 44   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030492 /SHINDE NIRANJALI DILIP JAYSHREE                         (2020016400957834)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 50                65                40                53                   P       RLE     288 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   50   6  B   4 24  65   8  A   4 32  40   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     20  110   5.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030496  SHINDE SWAPNIL ARJUN UJWALA                             (2020016400957873)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 44                 53                67                53                40                   P       RLE     297 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   53   6  B   4 24  67   8  A   4 32  53   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20  110   5.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030498  SHINGE GAUTAM RAJU JYOTI                                (2020016400961944)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 44                 54                81                53                49                   P       RLE     332 

      51   6  B   3 18   44   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   4 24  81   10 O   4 40  53   6  B    3 18 49   5  C   3 15     20  127   6.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  8.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030500  SHRESHTH PUNAS HARIBAHADUR LAXMI                        (2020016400840274)                   8  KALYAN 

      52E                27F                47E               64E               46E               43E                  F               279 

      52   6  B   3 18   --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   4 20  64   8  A   4 32  46   5  C    3 15 43   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7021 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030507 /SHUKLA SHRAVANI VINAYAK VINANTI                         (2020016400984541)                   8  KALYAN 

      46E                40E                25F               40E               20F               48E                  F               219 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- 48   5  C   3 15     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.95 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030510  SIDDIQUI KAIF ZAFAR SHAHEEN                             (2020016401005772)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                29F                 7F               40E               15F               40E                  F               171 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030514  SINGH ABHISHEK SINGH SHRI AMARNATH SAROJ DEVI           (2020016400778236)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                27F                21F               40E               22F               18F                  F               168 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      7    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030522  SINGH BALMUKUND CHANDRAPRATAP MADHURI                   (2020016400956564)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                20F                42E               40E               44E               40E                  F               212 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030525 /SINGH DOLLYKUMARI KAMESHWAR SEEMADEVI                   (2020016400958072)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 47                 40                54                40                40                   P       RLE     262 

      41   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  54   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     20   91   4.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030527 /SINGH KAJAL JITENDRA RITU                               (2020016401059204)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 44                 52                80                59                58                   P               338 

      45   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   4 24  80   10 O   4 40  59   7  B+   3 21 58   7  B+  3 21     20  133   6.65 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  7.79 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030528 /SINGH KASHISH SANTOSH MAMTA                             (2020016401048945)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                44E                57E               26F               45E               40E                  F               252 

      40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  45   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7022 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030532 /SINGH PRIYANKA SANTOSH KUMUD                            (2020016402136493)                   8  KALYAN 

      47E                28F                40E               58E               64E               41E                  F               278 

      47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+  4 28  64   8  A    3 24 41   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V :  4.80 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030533 /SINGH PRIYANKA BAHADUR DHANSHOBHA                       (2020016400954372)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                51E                41E               52E               41E               48E                  F               261 

      --   -  -   ----   51   6  B   3 18   41   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  41   4  D    3 12 48   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030534 /SINGH REENA HANSRAJ RABITA                              (2020016401038042)                   8  KALYAN 

      48E                47E                18F               45E               40E               50E                  F               248 

      48   5  C   3 15   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 50   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030535 /SINGH RITIKA ATIT ASHA                                  (2020016400928653)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 53                 71                69                65                65                   P               363 

      40   4  D   3 12   53   6  B   3 18   71   9  A+  4 36  69   8  A   4 32  65   8  A    3 24 65   8  A   3 24     20  146   7.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.30 ;      CGPI :  8.43 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030536  SINGH ROHAN MANOJ BABITA                                (2020016400959663)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 52                 74                69                62                40                   P               337 

      40   4  D   3 12   52   6  B   3 18   74   9  A+  4 36  69   8  A   4 32  62   8  A    3 24 40   4  D   3 12     20  134   6.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  5.00 ;      CGPI :  7.96 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030650 /SINGH SHIVANI PREM NARAYAN REETADEVI                    (2020016400928692)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                40E                40E               50E               40E               40E                  F               236 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030653  SINGH SHUBHAM SURESH JAYA                               (2020016401929103)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                18F                13F               11F               40E               20F                  F               129 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7023 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030655 /SINGH VARSHA AMIT KUMAR NEELOO                          (2020016400822373)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 54                 64                75                49                74                   P               358 

      42   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   3 18   64   8  A   4 32  75   9  A+  4 36  49   5  C    3 15 74   9  A+  3 27     20  140   7.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.55 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  8.27 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030656  SINGH YASH NARENDRA VEEBHA                              (2020016401049925)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                26F                27F               21F               40E               40E                  F               182 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.35 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.15 ;     SEM-IV :  8.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030658 /SINHA SONAM RAGHU SANJU                                 (2020016401929045)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.95 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030663 /SONAWANE AISHWARYA MOHAN SANGEETA                       (2020016400940236)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 59                 75                68                74                69                   P               386 

      41   4  D   3 12   59   7  B+  3 21   75   9  A+  4 36  68   8  A   4 32  74   9  A+   3 27 69   8  A   3 24     20  152   7.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.50 ;      CGPI :  8.59 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030664  SONAWANE HARSH MANGESH JAYA                             (2019016402190295)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                29F                23F               26F               40E               45E                  F               203 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 45   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.75 ;       SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030666 /SONAWANE SONALI GULAB RATNABAI                          (2020016400960047)                   8  KALYAN 

      18F                42E                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               220 

      --   -  -   ----   42   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030670 /SONI JUHI SUNIL KIRAN                                   (2020016400960063)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 45                 42                40                41                53                   P       RLE     274 

      53   6  B   3 18   45   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     20   95   4.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7024 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030672  SOYAN REHAAN RAFIQ PARVEEN                              (2020016401005702)                   8  KALYAN 

      28F                21F                19F               23F               17F               17F                  F               125 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030674  SUNGAT HARSHIL SHRAWANKUMAR MEERA                       (2020016401063972)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                 0F                26F               29F               40E                8F                  F               130 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030676  SURVE PRASANNA DILIP REKHA                              (2020016400959632)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 49                40                46                47                   P       RLE     262 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  40   4  D   4 16  46   5  C    3 15 47   5  C   3 15     20   90   4.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030677  SURYAVANSHI SHUBHAM PRAKASH ARUNA                       (2020016400959655)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                40E                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               221 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.95 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030680 /SUTAR ASMITA DATTATRAY REKHA                            (2020016401059177)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                26F               19F               40E               40E                  F               205 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030681  SUTAR PUSHKAR KIRAN SHUBHANGI                           (2020016400833003)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 84                49                48                48                   P       RLE     309 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   84   10 O   4 40  49   5  C   4 20  48   5  C    3 15 48   5  C   3 15     20  114   5.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030683  TAGORE GANESH SURESH CHANDA                             (2020016400977193)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                12F                 5F               13F               13F               40E                  F               105 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  6.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7025 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030685  TAK KAPIL ANIL ANITA                                    (2020016401855084)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                14F                26F               22F               51E               40E                  F               175 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030686  TALPE TUSHAR SHANTARAM SUSHABAI                         (2020016401005892)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                28F                41E               48E               55E               52E                  F               264 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  55   7  B+   3 21 52   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030687  TAMBE PRASHANT SANTOSH PRATIBHA                         (2020016400956734)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 47                 60                55                54                52                   P       RLE     309 

      41   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   3 15   60   8  A   4 32  55   7  B+  4 28  54   6  B    3 18 52   6  B   3 18     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030689  TANGADKAR AJAY SANJAY ARCHANA                           (2020016400960515)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 52                 59                65                56                52                   P       RLE     337 

      53   6  B   3 18   52   6  B   3 18   59   7  B+  4 28  65   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+   3 21 52   6  B   3 18     20  135   6.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030690  TANKI MOHD ASEER AFSAR SAHER                            (2019016401075236)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.65 ;       SEM-II :  4.10 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030691  TARDE PRATIK SAMBHAJI ASHA                              (2020016400959102)                   8  KALYAN 

      52                 47                 46                55                67                48                   P               315 

      52   6  B   3 18   47   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  55   7  B+  4 28  67   8  A    3 24 48   5  C   3 15     20  120   6.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V :  5.60 ;      CGPI :  8.28 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030693 /TATKARE RANI SHANKAR POOJA                              (2020016400939001)                   8  KALYAN 

      18F                18F                17F               17F               40E               40E                  F               150 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7026 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030695  TAWAR JAYESHKUMAR AJMAL PADMABHAI                       (2020016400959342)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                16F                24F               44E               40E               40E                  F               180 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030700  THAKE NARESH SANTOSH MIRA                               (2020016401037994)                   8  KALYAN 

       6F                12F                11F               12F               14F               13F                  F                68 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  6.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030701 /THAKRE AARTI NAMDEV KAMAL                               (2020016400959052)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030702 /THAKUR SHEETAL KISAN USHA                               (2020016400959446)                   8  KALYAN 

      41                 40                 54                63                49                40                   P       RLE     287 

      41   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   54   6  B   4 24  63   8  A   4 32  49   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     20  107   5.35 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030704 /THOKALE MANASI VINOD ARCHANA                            (2020016400824712)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                41E                24F               10F               40E               40E                  F               178 

      --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030707  THORAT SWAPNIL RANGANATH SEETABAI                       (2020016400968221)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.65 ;       SEM-II :  7.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V :  5.85 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030712 /TIWARI PRIYAKUMARI RAMTAPSYA RIMADEVI                   (2020016400959396)                   8  KALYAN 

      44E                 A                 16F               11F               17F               41E                  F               129 

      44   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 41   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.65 ;       SEM-II :  7.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7027 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030718 /TOMAR BHAVANA KAMAL SEETA DEVI                          (2020016400434756)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 50                 41                43                43                47                   P       RLE     277 

      53   6  B   3 18   50   6  B   3 18   41   4  D   4 16  43   4  D   4 16  43   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15     20   95   4.75 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV : ---- ;      SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030719 /TOMAR SHWETADEVI BRIJRAJ KISHORIDEVI                    (2020016400960152)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                66E                58E               26F               44E               62E                  F               298 

      42   4  D   3 12   66   8  A   3 24   58   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  44   4  D    3 12 62   8  A   3 24     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030726  UGALMUGALE PRAJWAL SURYAKANT REKHA                      (2020016400775192)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                11F                11F               29F               40E               17F                  F               128 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.15 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030731 /UTEKAR ASMITA SUNIL SARITA                              (2020016400925585)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                25F               40E               40E               43E                  F               228 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 43   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030732  UTEKAR MANISH DEVENDRA POOJA                            (2020016401005853)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                 6F                11F               14F               40E               40E                  F               127 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030734  VAISHYA SURAJ RADHESHYAM SUSHILA                        (2020016401001646)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                40E               28F               40E               40E                  F               228 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030740 /VELEKAR NEHA RAJU PAPPI                                 (2020016400904771)                   8  KALYAN 

      44                 40                 44                87                55                74                   P               344 

      44   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   4 16  87   10 O   4 40  55   7  B+   3 21 74   9  A+  3 27     20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  7.15 ;      CGPI :  8.59 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7028 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030741  VERMA ANKIT RAMAVADH VIDYADEVI                          (2020016400920986)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                19F                14F               40E               56E               40E                  F               209 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030744  VERMA SHIVAM SURENDRA ANJALI                            (2020016400977212)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 43                 40                47                55                61                   P       RLE     288 

      42   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  47   5  C   4 20  55   7  B+   3 21 61   8  A   3 24     20  105   5.25 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030747 /VINA TAK ANIL ANITA                                     (2020016401855037)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                28F                29F               40E               40E               46E                  F               205 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15     10    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V :  4.90 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030750 /VISHWAKARMA AARTI BRIJESH MANISHA                       (2018016401441436)                   8  KALYAN 

      62                 47                 88                83                58                66                   P               404 

      62   8  A   3 24   47   5  C   3 15   88   10 O   4 40  83   10 O   4 40  58   7  B+   3 21 66   8  A   3 24     20  164   8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  4.50 ;     SEM-IV :  4.55 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  5.94 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030755 /VISHWAKARMA RENU NIRMAL MALTI DEVI                      (2020016400828594)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 63                 60                61                48                73                   P               355 

      50   6  B   3 18   63   8  A   3 24   60   8  A   4 32  61   8  A   4 32  48   5  C    3 15 73   9  A+  3 27     20  148   7.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  5.35 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V :  7.20 ;      CGPI :  7.28 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030756  VISHWKARMA HEMANT RAMSING URMILA                        (2019016401078803)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                25F                27F               40E               40E               40E                  F               212 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.25 ;       SEM-II :  4.15 ;     SEM-III :  5.90 ;     SEM-IV :  4.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030757  VYAPARI YASH JAYWANT VAISHALI                           (2018016401511825)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                18F                15F               10F                9F               40E                  F               114 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7029 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030758 /WADKE SAKSHI AMRISH POONAM                              (2020016400958095)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030762  WALANJ SHANTANU RAJESH ASHWINI                          (2020016400960523)                   8  KALYAN 

      14F                24F                26F               14F               19F                9F                  F               106 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.25 ;       SEM-II :  5.20 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  6.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030764  WARGHADE RAHUL RAVINDRANATH SUGHANDHA                   (2019016401077885)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.30 ;       SEM-II : ---- ;      SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030796  YADAV AKASH PREM JEERA                                  (2020016402136477)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 57                63                60                49                   P       RLE     309 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   57   7  B+  4 28  63   8  A   4 32  60   8  A    3 24 49   5  C   3 15     20  123   6.15 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030800  YADAV ASHISH MUNNALAL ASHA                              (2017016401201223)                   8  KALYAN 

      12F                14F                15F               16F               43E               40E                  F               140 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.10 ;       SEM-II :  4.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030802  YADAV DEEPAK KUMAR RAJBALI MEERADEVI                    (2020016400904191)                   8  KALYAN 

      59                 52                 86                50                65                64                   P               376 

      59   7  B+  3 21   52   6  B   3 18   86   10 O   4 40  50   6  B   4 24  65   8  A    3 24 64   8  A   3 24     20  151   7.55 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  6.40 ;      CGPI :  8.74 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030805  YADAV GANESH RAJBHADUR MANJITA                          (2020016401005605)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 48                53                62                60                   P       RLE     303 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  53   6  B   4 24  62   8  A    3 24 60   8  A   3 24     20  116   5.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.20 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7030 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030806  YADAV GUDDU CHUNNU DEVANTA                              (2020016400974821)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                14F                52E               53E               56E               56E                  F               271 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   52   6  B   4 24  53   6  B   4 24  56   7  B+   3 21 56   7  B+  3 21     17    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030811 /YADAV NEHA AMLA PRASAD REKHA                            (2020016400831043)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 45                61                46                46                   P       RLE     278 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   45   5  C   4 20  61   8  A   4 32  46   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15     20  106   5.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030812  YADAV NISHANT RAMESH KUSUM                              (2019016401079153)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                26F               47E               45E               51E                  F               249 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  47   5  C   4 20  45   5  C    3 15 51   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.65 ;     SEM-III : ---- ;      SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030814 /YADAV POOJA RAJESH SUSHILADEVI                          (2020016400958996)                   8  KALYAN 

      17F                20F                24F               21F               40E               40E                  F               162 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.15 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030817  YADAV RAMBALI GAURISHANKAR PREMKUMARI                   (2019016401079161)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                24F                11F               18F               22F               40E                  F               141 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030818  YADAV ROHIT RAMASHRAY RITA                              (2020016400824693)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                27F                51E               52E               44E               40E                  F               237 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   51   6  B   4 24  52   6  B   4 24  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030820 /YADAV SANJANA RAJKUMAR RAJKUMARI                        (2020016401049941)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :  7031 

                                COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030821  YADAV SATYAM JAWAHAR KRISHNAWATI                        (2020016401001542)                   8  KALYAN 

      20F                27F                15F               25F               53E               42E                  F               182 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  53   6  B    3 18 42   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030823  YADAV SHUBHAM TULSIRAM SAVITRI DEVI                     (2020016401038011)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                28F               16F               41E               46E                  F               211 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  41   4  D    3 12 46   5  C   3 15     12    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030827  YELAMAKAR PRATHAMESH PANDURANG PRATIKSHA                (2020016401005861)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                23F                27F               10F               43E                A                   F               143 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --      6    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030828  ZALA ANIRUDHSINH INDRASINH RAJESHREEBA                  (2019016401075275)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                23F                25F               19F               40E               40E                  F               187 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  4.15 ;       SEM-II :  4.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   295 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028740 /AHIRE HARSHADA ABHIMANYU HARSHALA                       (2020016400960094)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                63E                54E               47E               63E               45E                  F               295  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   63   8  A   3 24   54   6  B   4 24  47   5  C   4 20  63   8  A    3 24 45   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028759 /AWATE RENUKA BALU REKHA                                 (2020016400952992)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                28F                40E               40E               40E               40E                  F               204  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028762  BADABE LOKESH SANTOSH SARIKA                            (2020016400952705)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                27F                12F               15F               40E               40E                  F               163  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.90 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2028764  BAGHEL AKASH RAMKRISHNA BIMLA                           (2020016401040002)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                29 #5*            40                52                   P       RLE     241  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  29   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     20   86   4.30  #0.05 

                                                                #5 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029068  BAJAGE PRATIK DAMODAR VANDANA                           (2020016400959647)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029069  BAJAGE SAURABH KRUSHNA SHAILA                           (2020016401005613)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                48E                42E               52E               50E               40E                  F               258  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   48   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  52   6  B   4 24  50   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.65 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029077  BARDI USAMA SUFIYAN RAISA                               (2020016400789547)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 49                 40                49                54                40                   P       RLE     272  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  49   5  C   4 20  54   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12     20   93   4.65  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.15 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -----------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   296 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029078 /BATHULA DEVIKA RAJU VASANTHA                            (2020016400775176)                   8  KALYAN 

      82                 71                 56                57                51                66                   P               383  #10 

      82   10 O   3 30   71   9  A+  3 27   56   7  B+  4 28  57   7  B+  4 28  51   6  B    3 18 66   8  A   3 24     20  155   7.75  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  5.65 ;      CGPI :  8.43 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029085  BHAGAT MANAS DNYANESHWAR ANITA                          (2020016401006133)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                26F                15F               21F               47E               46E                  F               195  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  47   5  C    3 15 46   5  C   3 15      9    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I : ---- ;        SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  9.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029087  BHAGAT RAVI BANDU MANDA                                 (2020016400836783)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 44                 64                51                60                54                   P               316  #10 

      43   4  D   3 12   44   4  D   3 12   64   8  A   4 32  51   6  B   4 24  60   8  A    3 24 54   6  B   3 18     20  122   6.10  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  6.55 ;      CGPI :  8.48 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029108  BHOIR AMOL HARISHCHANDRA LEELA                          (2020016400953016)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 46                 46                69                54                42                   P       RLE     297  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   46   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   4 20  69   8  A   4 32  54   6  B    3 18 42   4  D   3 12     20  109   5.45  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029109  BHOIR JAYESH RAJU SULOCHANA                             (2020016400960353)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  7.85 ;     SEM-III :  7.95 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029110 /BHOIR MANASI SANJAY GULAB                               (2020016400754571)                   8  KALYAN 

      25F                46E                40E               57E               59E               49E                  F               276  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   4 16  57   7  B+  4 28  59   7  B+   3 21 49   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.00 ;       SEM-II :  4.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029115 /BHOIR NIKITA SHRAVAN SUNITA                             (2020016400959044)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V :  5.70 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   297 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------ 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029134  BIND ASHISH MAHENDRA JYOTI                              (2020016401044344)                   8  KALYAN 

      23F                40E                 8F               28F               40E               40E                  F               179  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      9    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029173  CHAVAN SAURABH VIJAY SUNITA                             (2020016400822415)                   8  KALYAN 

      14F                25F                17F               29F               43E               47E                  F               175  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  43   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  6.90 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------- 

  2029179 /CHOCHE ROHINI PANKAJ USHA                               (2020016400939867)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 49                 71                40                58                56                   P       RLE     314  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   3 15   71   9  A+  4 36  40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+   3 21 56   7  B+  3 21     20  121   6.05  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029181  CHORGHE ANIRUDHA TUKARAM SANGITA                        (2020016401929037)                   8  KALYAN 

      24F                43E                40E               15F               21F               40E                  F               183  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  8.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029193 /DALVI AVANTIKA DATTA MANGAL                             (2020016400789532)                   8  KALYAN 

      43E                27F                40E               48E               49E               51E                  F               258  #10 

      43   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  48   5  C   4 20  49   5  C    3 15 51   6  B   3 18     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029203 /DEORUKHKAR NIKITA RAVINDRA RESHMA                       (2020016400984502)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                29F               40E               40E               40E                  F               216  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.05 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029220 /DHURI CHAITANYA TUKARAM TEJASHREE                       (2020016400977227)                   8  KALYAN 

      50E                40E                25F               40E               44E               40E                  F               239  #10 

      50   6  B   3 18   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  44   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.15 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   298 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029221  DIGHE DEVESH DILIP DEEPALI                              (2020016400961921)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 43                 47                61                47                58                   P               301  #10 

      45   5  C   3 15   43   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  61   8  A   4 32  47   5  C    3 15 58   7  B+  3 21     20  115   5.75  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  7.82 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029238 /GADE DIKSHA YUVRAJ VANDANA                              (2020016400833042)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 48                52                49                62                   P       RLE     297  #10 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   48   5  C   4 20  52   6  B   4 24  49   5  C    3 15 62   8  A   3 24     20  110   5.50  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  8.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029241 /GAIKAR HIMALI SANTOSH SAPNA                             (2020016401005876)                   8  KALYAN 

      43                 56                 75                57                48                57                   P       RLE     336  #10 

      43   4  D   3 12   56   7  B+  3 21   75   9  A+  4 36  57   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C    3 15 57   7  B+  3 21     20  133   6.65  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029246 /GAIKWAD HARSH JANARDHAN VANITA                          (2020016401024405)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  9F                A                 A                 A                   F                 9  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 

  2029270 /GAVIT KALPANA GOVIND KAMAL                              (2020016400957803)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                24F                29F               27F               40E               40E                  F               182  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029273 /GHARAT DAMINI VASANT NIKITA                             (2020016400959407)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 49                48                63                61                   P       RLE     307  #10 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  48   5  C   4 20  63   8  A    3 24 61   8  A   3 24     20  115   5.75  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029280  GHOGARE ABHAY DATTATRAY NANDA                           (2020016401005795)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                40E                43E               40E               56E               47E                  F               253  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   43   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 47   5  C   3 15     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.55 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   299 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029283  GHUGE ABHISHEK SANTOSH REKHA                            (2020016400925593)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 41                 55                64                50                52                   P       RLE     302  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  64   8  A   4 32  50   6  B    3 18 52   6  B   3 18     20  120   6.00  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029291 /GORE MANGAL VITTHAL KANABAI                             (2020016400809233)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 62                 71                45                47                57                   P       RLE     324  #10 

      42   4  D   3 12   62   8  A   3 24   71   9  A+  4 36  45   5  C   4 20  47   5  C    3 15 57   7  B+  3 21     20  128   6.40  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029294  GOUD ROHAN RAJKUMAR LALITA                              (2020016400960121)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                41E                23F               13F               40E               40E                  F               197  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029351 /JADHAV MANSI SANTOSH MEGHA                              (2020016400968186)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                29F                19F               40E               43E               40E                  F               200  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  43   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029358  JADHAV SEJAL PANDIT CHANDRABHAGA                        (2020016400958087)                   8  KALYAN 

      29F                47E                28F               40E               40E               51E                  F               235  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 51   6  B   3 18     13    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.10 ;       SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.65 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029388 /JUWATKAR RASIKA RAJAN SUSHMITA                          (2020016400938992)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                15F                40E               19F               45E               47E                  F               187  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  45   5  C    3 15 47   5  C   3 15     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.45 ;       SEM-II :  6.85 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029394  KADAM JEEVAN NETAJI NANDA                               (2020016402136485)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   300 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029436  KALE VAIBHAV GANESH VANITA                              (2020016400904202)                   8  KALYAN 

      26F                23F                24F               42E               40E               41E                  F               196  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 41   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.75 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------- 

  2029694  LABH ABHISHEK RANJAN NUTAN                              (2020016400948023)                   8  KALYAN 

      56                 52                 69                71                80                77                   P               405@3#10 

      56   7  B+  3 21   52   6  B   3 18   69   8  A   4 32  71   9  A+  4 36  80   10 O    3 30 77@3 10 O   3 30     20  167   8.35  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.00 ;      CGPI :  8.83 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2029719  MALI PAWAN SANTOSH SEETA                                (2020016401059193)                   8  KALYAN 

      11F                10F                25F               20F               23F               40E                  F               129  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.70 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030136 /PAL PRIYA VIJAY SANGEETA                                (2020016400960055)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 49                 44                65                56                64                   P       RLE     328  #10 

      50   6  B   3 18   49   5  C   3 15   44   4  D   4 16  65   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+   3 21 64   8  A   3 24     20  126   6.30  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.35 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030146  PANDE SHIVAM SANTOSHKUMAR PARTIMA                       (2020016401011583)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  7.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030151  PANDEY NITIN RAMRATAN NITYA                             (2020016400970622)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 40                50                53                41                   P       RLE     264  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B   4 24  53   6  B    3 18 41   4  D   3 12     20   94   4.70  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.55 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030153  PANDEY RITESH BIRENDRA GUDDEN                           (2020016401005621)                   8  KALYAN 

      19F                24F                18F               40E               40E               40E                  F               181  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.75 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ --------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   301 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030165  PANSARE AADESH BALU RAJSHRI                             (2020016400959083)                   8  KALYAN 

      40                 40                 84                59                61                44                   P               328  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   84   10 O   4 40  59   7  B+  4 28  61   8  A    3 24 44   4  D   3 12     20  128   6.40  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V :  4.75 ;      CGPI :  8.10 @0.04 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030205  PATIL HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR LALITA                        (2020016401205727)                   8  KALYAN 

      51                 65                 40                58                40                47                   P       RLE     301  #10 

      51   6  B   3 18   65   8  A   3 24   40   4  D   4 16  58   7  B+  4 28  40   4  D    3 12 47   5  C   3 15     20  113   5.65  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030235  PATIL SUMEET KISHOR MANGALA                             (2020016400928622)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                24F                67E               56E               58E               51E                  F               283  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   67   8  A   4 32  56   7  B+  4 28  58   7  B+   3 21 51   6  B   3 18     14    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.15 ;     SEM-V :  6.05 ;      CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030239 /PATIL TANU VASANT GEETA                                 (2020016400798593)                   8  KALYAN 

      58                 58                 51                61                59                65                   P               352  #10 

      58   7  B+  3 21   58   7  B+  3 21   51   6  B   4 24  61   8  A   4 32  59   7  B+   3 21 65   8  A   3 24     20  143   7.15  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.40 ;      CGPI :  8.48 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030258  PAWAR SAHIL ARUN SAVITA                                 (2020016401043991)                   8  KALYAN 

      13F                40E                41E               61E               48E               40E                  F               243  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   4 16  61   8  A   4 32  48   5  C    3 15 40   4  D   3 12     17    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.55 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030272  PHAPALE ANIKET ASHOK ARUNA                              (2020016400957792)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 42                 65                67                63                55                   P               342  #10 

      50   6  B   3 18   42   4  D   3 12   65   8  A   4 32  67   8  A   4 32  63   8  A    3 24 55   7  B+  3 21     20  139   6.95  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.45 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  6.35 ;      CGPI :  8.58 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030274  PISAL VIRAJ PRABHAKAR ASHA                              (2020016400776102)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                29F                24F               40E               50E               41E                  F               200  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  50   6  B    3 18 41   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  9.45 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.65 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   302 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030277  POKER ANZAR ATEEQ AFREEN                                (2020016401062736)                   8  KALYAN 

      45                 46                 50                54                44                52                   P       RLE     291  #10 

      45   5  C   3 15   46   5  C   3 15   50   6  B   4 24  54   6  B   4 24  44   4  D    3 12 52   6  B   3 18     20  108   5.40  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.45 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030287  PRAJAPATI SACHIN RAMPAT JANITRA                         (2020016400959334)                   8  KALYAN 

      21F                17F                26F               20F               40E               40E                  F               164  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030303  RAJAK DEEPAKKUMAR MUNNELAL KALPNA                       (2020016400955232)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                63E                20F               28F               40E               42E                  F               233  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   63   8  A   3 24   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 42   4  D   3 12     12    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.25 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------- 

  2030305 /RAJBHAR ANJALI SURESH REENA                             (2020016400960113)                   8  KALYAN 

      18F                21F                45E               44E               40E               40E                  F               208  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   45   5  C   4 20  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     14    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030324  RATHOD CHANDRAPALSINGH JETHUSINGH MEETHAKUWAR           (2020016400804472)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                22F                43E               17F               40E               40E                  F               202  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   43   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.95 ;       SEM-II :  4.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.05 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030327  RATHOD RAJESH THAWARU SHANTABAI                         (2020016400957761)                   8  KALYAN 

      27F                12F                41E               24F               40E               40E                  F               184  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   41   4  D   4 16  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030348  SAHANE PRATIK SITARAM VANDANA                           (2020016400952945)                   8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 47                67                50                48                   P       RLE     299  #10 

      47   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   47   5  C   4 20  67   8  A   4 32  50   6  B    3 18 48   5  C   3 15     20  112   5.60  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.40 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.15 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   303 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030374  SATHE YUVRAJ DNYANDEV SUNITA                            (2020016401005501)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                40E                22F               40E               40E               13F                  F               171  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 --   -  -  -- --     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  9.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030392 /SAYYED KHUSHI HASANALI WAHEEDA                          (2020016401005787)                   8  KALYAN 

      46                 40                 49                44                53                44                   P               276  #10 

      46   5  C   3 15   40   4  D   3 12   49   5  C   4 20  44   4  D   4 16  53   6  B    3 18 44   4  D   3 12     20   93   4.65  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  5.10 ;      CGPI :  7.60 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030402 /SHAHU KUSUM NARESH SUNITA                               (2020016400957737)                   8  KALYAN 

      42                 41                 55                48                49                52                   P               287  #10 

      42   4  D   3 12   41   4  D   3 12   55   7  B+  4 28  48   5  C   4 20  49   5  C    3 15 52   6  B   3 18     20  105   5.25  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III :  8.35 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  7.18 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030404  SHAIKH AARMASH ANWAR NASEEM                             (2020016401049987)                   8  KALYAN 

      50                 54                 64                52                63                70                   P               353  #10 

      50   6  B   3 18   54   6  B   3 18   64   8  A   4 32  52   6  B   4 24  63   8  A    3 24 70   9  A+  3 27     20  143   7.15  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.85 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  5.90 ;      CGPI :  8.63 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030534 /SINGH REENA HANSRAJ RABITA                              (2020016401038042)                   8  KALYAN 

      48E                47E                18F               45E               40E               50E                  F               248  #10 

      48   5  C   3 15   47   5  C   3 15   --   -  -   ----  45   5  C   4 20  40   4  D    3 12 50   6  B   3 18     16    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.60 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030658 /SINHA SONAM RAGHU SANJU                                 (2020016401929045)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.95 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030670 /SONI JUHI SUNIL KIRAN                                   (2020016400960063)                   8  KALYAN 

      53                 45                 42                40                41                53                   P       RLE     274  #10 

      53   6  B   3 18   45   5  C   3 15   42   4  D   4 16  40   4  D   4 16  41   4  D    3 12 53   6  B   3 18     20   95   4.75  #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.85 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   304 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 

  2030683  TAGORE GANESH SURESH CHANDA                             (2020016400977193)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                12F                 5F               13F               13F               40E                  F               105  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- 40   4  D   3 12      3    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.05 ;     SEM-IV :  6.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030685  TAK KAPIL ANIL ANITA                                    (2020016401855084)                   8  KALYAN 

      22F                14F                26F               22F               51E               40E                  F               175  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  51   6  B    3 18 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.65 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030695  TAWAR JAYESHKUMAR AJMAL PADMABHAI                       (2020016400959342)                   8  KALYAN 

      16F                16F                24F               44E               40E               40E                  F               180  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  44   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12     10    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030719 /TOMAR SHWETADEVI BRIJRAJ KISHORIDEVI                    (2020016400960152)                   8  KALYAN 

      42E                66E                58E               26F               44E               62E                  F               298  #10 

      42   4  D   3 12   66   8  A   3 24   58   7  B+  4 28  --   -  -   ----  44   4  D    3 12 62   8  A   3 24     16    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.70 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030731 /UTEKAR ASMITA SUNIL SARITA                              (2020016400925585)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                40E                25F               40E               40E               43E                  F               228  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  40   4  D    3 12 43   4  D   3 12     16    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.20 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030741  VERMA ANKIT RAMAVADH VIDYADEVI                          (2020016400920986)                   8  KALYAN 

      40E                19F                14F               40E               56E               40E                  F               209  #10 

      40   4  D   3 12   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  40   4  D   4 16  56   7  B+   3 21 40   4  D   3 12     13    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.85 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------- 

  2030814 /YADAV POOJA RAJESH SUSHILADEVI                          (2020016400958996)                   8  KALYAN 

      17F                20F                24F               21F               40E               40E                  F               162  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  40   4  D    3 12 40   4  D   3 12      6    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.15 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JUNE 06, 2023 

    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.COM (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                              PAGE :   305 

 (UPDATED NCC/RPV/PENDING RESULTS) 

                                   COLLEGE:   614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory              Theory              Theory             Theory         Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                College Assesment College Assesment    RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     腓  腓 G   GPI   MARKS  

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (83014)  1: Commerce -VI          (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83013)  2: Buss.Economics-VI     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

  (83001)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-IX     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)                  (83007)  3: Fin Acc & Aud.-X      (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (83015) 18: Dir.& Indir. Tax-II   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3)                  (83038) 20: Purch. & Store Ke-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 3) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2030820 /YADAV SANJANA RAJKUMAR RAJKUMARI                        (2020016401049941)                   8  KALYAN 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                 A                   A       ABS       0  #10 

      --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----   --   -  -   ----  --   -  -   ----  --   -  -    ---- --   -  -  -- --      0    0   -- #0.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.85 ;     SEM-IV :  8.45 ;     SEM-V : ---- ;       CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50% -5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RLE:RESERVED IN LOWER EXAM; RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 





 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1802 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2117835  AHIRE ANURAG RAJENDRA SANGITA         13F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  31 22F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 39 32E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 50 22F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 41 13F(F  )  18E(A+ )  31 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 257 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401001693                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP4: 8.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117838  ANTULE SAHIL MANSOOR RASHIDA          18F(F  ) 19E(A+ )  37 17F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 35 20F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 39 09F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 27 11F(F  )  17E(A  )  28 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 236 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400905244                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117839 /ARUNDATHI SHWETHA RAJA RAJESHWARI     48 (A  ) 23 (O  )  71 51 (A  ) 23 (O  ) 74 37 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 58 58 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 78 38 (B  )  19 (A+ )  57 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 418 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                  @2                                         @2 

 2020016400970606                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  B+  7 21       3  O  10 30       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   173    8.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP1: 8.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP3: 8.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP6: 8.65    FINAL CGPI  8.15 

 

 2117841  BAIG SUFIYAN MUSHTAQUE SHAINAZ        24F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  42 25F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 43 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 39E(B  ) 18E(A+ ) 57 10F(F  )  14E(B+ )  24 50E(A  ) 18E(A+ )  68 281 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401027906                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  C   5 15       3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:100.00 SGP1: 5.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:104.00 SGP2: 5.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:110.00 SGP3: 5.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:127.00 SGP4: 6.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117842  BANSODE SURAJ RAVINDRA SANJYOTI       31 (D  ) 19 (A+ )  50 46 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 65 42 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 59 34 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 52 30 (D  )  16 (A  )  46 50 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  68 340 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401003444                                 3  B   6 18      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  B   6 18       4  C   5 20        4  A   8 32      20   133    6.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:177.00 SGP1: 8.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP3: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP4: 8.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:117.00 SGP5: 5.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP6: 6.65    FINAL CGPI  7.78 

 

 2117846  BHINGARDE SHREYAS SANTOSH SAYALI      34E(C  ) 21E(O  )  55 41E(B+ ) 20E(O  ) 61 43E(B+ ) 20E(O  ) 63 45E(A  ) 21E(O  ) 66 15F(F  )  20E(O  )  35 60E(O  ) 20E(O  )  80 360 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400935742                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP1:10.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP3: 8.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1803 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2117847  BHOIR KHUSHAL SHRIRAM SADHANA         39 (B  ) 19 (A+ )  58 38 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 57 30 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 48 30 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 49 41 (B+ )  17 (A  )  58 60 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  78 348 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                                          @2 @2 

 2020016400959423                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B+  7 21        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   140    7.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP2: 8.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP3: 8.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP5: 6.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP6: 7.00    FINAL CGPI  8.00 

 

 2117849  BHOYE JIGNESH ANANDA DEEPA            30 (D  ) 18 (A+ )  48 31 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 49 30 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 47 33 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 51 32 (D  )  18 (A+ )  50 50 (A  ) 15 (A  )  65 310 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400935692                                 3  C   5 15      3  C   5 15        3  C   5 15       3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  A   8 32      20   119    5.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP2: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:165.00 SGP4: 8.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:119.00 SGP6: 5.95 

 

 2117855  CHAUHAN RAHUL VIRENDRA REETA          18F(F  ) 17E(A  )  35 18F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 35 23F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 40 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 16F(F  )  17E(A  )  33 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 261 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401005451                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP4: 8.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117856  CHAUHAN SHUBHAM ASHISH RAMA           55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 23F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 41 34E(C  ) 18E(A+ ) 52 33E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 50 31E(D  )  19E(A+ )  50 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 344 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400960016                                 3  A+  9 27      -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP2: 8.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP4: 8.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117857 /CHAURE SHRUTI VIJAY SUNANDA           AA       19E(A+ )  19 AA       20E(O  ) 20 AA       19E(A+ ) 19 AA       18E(A+ ) 18 AA        19E(A+ )  19 60E(O  ) 19E(A+ )  79 174 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401928966                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:119.00 SGP1: 5.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP2: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117862 /DAJEL AISHWARYA RAMCHANDRA DHANMAYA   62E(O  ) 20E(O  )  82 55E(A+ ) 20E(O  ) 75 42E(B+ ) 20E(O  ) 62 22F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 40 65E(O  )  17E(A  )  82 65E(O  ) 20E(O  )  85 426 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400798627                                 3  O  10 30      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -        4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP1:10.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP3: 9.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP5: 8.05       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1804 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2117863  DATIR YASH UDAY NAMRATA               37 (C  ) 17 (A  )  54 36 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 54 30 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 47 44 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 61 34 (C  )  19 (A+ )  53 50 (A  ) 15 (A  )  65 334 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401929215                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  A   8 32      20   131    6.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP6: 6.55   FINAL CGPI  8.11+@0.03= 8.14 

 

 2117866 /DESHMUKH SUSHMITA SUBHASH SHUBHANGI   39E(B  ) 20E(O  )  59 55E(A+ ) 21E(O  ) 76 46E(A  ) 18E(A+ ) 64 49E(A  ) 18E(A+ ) 67 15F(F  )  17E(A  )  32 65E(O  ) 20E(O  )  85 383 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400945767                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP1: 8.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117867 /DHORAJE SHRUTIKA PRAMOD PRADNYA       31E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  50 35E(C  ) 20E(O  ) 55 12F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 29 24F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 41 39E(B  )  19E(A+ )  58 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 303 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400804506                                 3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117868  DOLARE FARIZ MOHAMMED RUBI            13F(F  ) 17E(A  )  30 24F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 42 18F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 36 22F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 39 10F(F  )  14E(B+ )  24 50E(A  ) 18E(A+ )  68 239 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400959431                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:113.00 SGP1: 5.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP2: 6.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:134.00 SGP4: 6.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117870  FALKE MUSHTAQUE SAQIB RASHMIN         AA       AA      AA   AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA        AA        AA AA       AA        AA 000 A  ABS 

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400928645                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         -  -  -  - 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP1: 6.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP2: 6.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:107.00 SGP3: 5.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP4: 5.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117871  GAHATRAJ ARJUN HARISINGH MEERA        52 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  70 57 (A+ ) 19 (A+ ) 76 40 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 59 39 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 58 64 (O  )  15 (A  )  79 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 427 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                       @1                    @1 

 2020016401929142                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   176    8.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP5: 8.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP6: 8.80    FINAL CGPI  9.37 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1805 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2117932 /BAJPAI DIVYA PRADEEP SHANKAR SAROJ    57 (A+ ) 15 (A  )  72 44 (B+ ) 23 (O  ) 67 58 (A+ ) 24 (O  ) 82 41 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 62 56 (A+ )  15 (A  )  71 55 (A+ ) 20 (O  )  75 429 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400832986                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A   8 24        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  A+  9 36      20   177    8.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP2: 9.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP3: 8.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP4: 9.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP5: 8.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP6: 8.85    FINAL CGPI  9.20 

 

 2117934  BHADORIYA KUNAL UDAYSINGH RESHMA      AA       14E(B+ )  14 AA       12E(C  ) 12 AA       20E(O  ) 20 AA       20E(O  ) 20 AA        16E(A  )  16 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 147 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2018016401510884                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:109.00 SGP1: 5.45        Semester II -CREDIT : ---                         Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:137.00 SGP4: 6.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117937  CHAUDHARI HARSH KALIRAM ASHWINI       45E(A  ) 16E(A  )  61 33E(D  ) 21E(O  ) 54 14F(F  ) 21E(O  ) 35 39E(B  ) 20E(O  ) 59 31E(D  )  18E(A+ )  49 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 336 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400798697                                 3  A   8 24      3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:158.00 SGP1: 7.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP4: 9.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP5: 8.10       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117940 /CHOLAKE SHEETAL ANIL YOGITA           30E(D  ) 15E(A  )  45 40E(B  ) 18E(A+ ) 58 09F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 27 39E(B  ) 20E(O  ) 59 38E(B  )  16E(A  )  54 60E(O  ) 19E(A+ )  79 322 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400788811                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        3  B+  7 21       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP1: 7.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP2: 7.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117942 /DAS LEENA ANDREW DAISEY               34 (C  ) 14 (B+ )  48 42 (B+ ) 22 (O  ) 64 31 (D  ) 22 (O  ) 53 42 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 62 44 (B+ )  15 (A  )  59 65 (O  ) 19 (A+ )  84 370 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400782095                                 3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   149    7.45 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP2: 9.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP5: 7.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP6: 7.45    FINAL CGPI  8.51 

 

 2117943 /DHAMANE DIVYA RAVINDRA CHHAYA         30E(D  ) 15E(A  )  45 41E(B+ ) 18E(A+ ) 59 31E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 51 37E(C  ) 21E(O  ) 58 23F(F  )  19E(A+ )  42 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 333 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400808527                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP2: 8.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP3: 8.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1806 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2117960 /GHARANIYA PRAGATI NARAYAN NEETA       34E(C  ) 20E(O  )  54 31E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 50 30E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 49 24F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 42 03F(F  )  16E(A  )  19 59E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  77 291 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400960562                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 95.00 SGP1: 4.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:125.00 SGP2: 6.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP3: 6.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP4: 7.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117964  GUFRAN SIDDIQUE MAQSOO ALI GULISTA    30E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  49 30E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 50 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 05F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 23 10F(F  )  15E(A  )  25 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 264 F   

          KHATOON            8 KALYAN 

 2020016401896796                                 3  C   5 15      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:116.00 SGP1: 5.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP2: 8.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP4: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2117972  JAMBHULKAR VINIT SAMPAT JAYSHREE      34 (C  ) 20 (O  )  54 54 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 75 45 (A  ) 17 (A  ) 62 31 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 48 36 (C  )  18 (A+ )  54 50 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  68 361 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400776075                                 3  B   6 18      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  C   5 15       4  B   6 24        4  A   8 32      20   140    7.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP3: 7.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP5: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP6: 7.00    FINAL CGPI  8.14 

 

 2117974  JANGRA PRIYANSHU KRISHANCHANDER DUR   30 (D  ) 21 (O  )  51 38 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 60 23 (D  ) 21 (O  ) 44 31 (D  ) 21 (O  ) 52 41 (B+ )  18 (A+ )  59 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 351 P   

          GA                 8 KALYAN                                                      @3                 @3                                                                  @3 

                                                                                      #4             #4                                                                #10 

 2020016401003421                                 3  B   6 18      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   146    7.30#0.06 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP3: 8.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:147.20 SGP6: 7.36    FINAL CGPI  8.31 

 

 2117975  JOHARE ANIRUDHA PRADIP NILIMA         31 (D  ) 18 (A+ )  49 35 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 55 40 (B  ) 17 (A  ) 57 31 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 48 34 (C  )  16 (A  )  50 60 (O  ) 15 (A  )  75 334 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400970587                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  B+  7 21       3  C   5 15       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36      20   132    6.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP2: 9.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:175.00 SGP4: 8.75       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP6: 6.60 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118014 /GUPTA MITALI OMPRAKASH DHARMISHTA     30E(D  ) 15E(A  )  45 38E(B  ) 21E(O  ) 59 19F(F  ) 22E(O  ) 41 30E(D  ) 21E(O  ) 51 39E(B  )  17E(A  )  56 55E(A+ ) 16E(A  )  71 323 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401027937                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP2: 9.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP5: 6.65       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1807 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118018  JADHAV PRANAY KAMALAKAR RESHMA        62 (O  ) 17 (A  )  79 50 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 71 48 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 66 49 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 69 39 (B  )  18 (A+ )  57 55 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  73 415 P   

                             8 KALYAN                              @1                                                                                                             @1 

 2020016400809241                                 3  O  10 30      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36      20   169    8.45 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:184.00 SGP2: 9.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP4: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP5: 6.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP6: 8.45    FINAL CGPI  8.43 

 

 2118019 /JADHAV TANVI RAOSAHEB JYOTI           43 (B+ ) 15 (A  )  58 48 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 70 58 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 79 41 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 61 35 (C  )  19 (A+ )  54 58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  76 398 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                         @1                                                                  @1 

 2020016401043983                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A+  9 27        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36      20   162    8.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP1: 7.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP2: 9.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:175.00 SGP4: 8.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP6: 8.10    FINAL CGPI  8.30 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118032  JOSHI CHAITANYA SANTOSH PRITI         30E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  49 17F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 36 08F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 25 19F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 36 17F(F  )  20E(O  )  37 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 253 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400789501                                 3  C   5 15      -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP1: 7.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP3: 6.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118036  KAMLE MUSAF NAEEM SHAHIDA             AA       16E(A  )  16 AA       16E(A  ) 16 AA       18E(A+ ) 18 AA       18E(A+ ) 18 AA        14E(B+ )  14 58E(A+ ) 16E(A  )  74 156 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400961983                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:165.00 SGP1: 8.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118037  KANOJIYA KUNAL KAMLESH RITA           21F(F  ) 16E(A  )  37 30E(D  ) 16E(A  ) 46 20F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 37 AA       17E(A  ) 17 15F(F  )  17E(A  )  32 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 234 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401049144                                 -  -  -  -       3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:155.00 SGP1: 7.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118038  KASHYAP PRATHAM RAJESH RANJITA        32 (D  ) 17 (A  )  49 43 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 60 32 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 51 41 (B+ ) 19 (A+ ) 60 43 (B+ )  18 (A+ )  61 60 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  78 359 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                                          @2 @2 

 2020016401027922                                 3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   153    7.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:122.00 SGP1: 6.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP3: 8.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP4: 8.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP6: 7.65 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1808 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118039  KATKAR PRASAD NANASAHEB LATA          30E(D  ) 18E(A+ )  48 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 19F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 38 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 23F(F  )  18E(A+ )  41 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 301 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400921057                                 3  C   5 15      3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP1: 9.15        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:141.00 SGP4: 7.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118041 /KHAN AFREEN MUNNA PARVEEN             22F(F  ) 19E(A+ )  41 30E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 50 15F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 32 20F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 37 15F(F  )  15E(A  )  30 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 260 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401023804                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP2: 6.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118043  KHAN MOHD NOOH GAFFAR MALIKA          32E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  51 32E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 52 23F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 40 35E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 52 18F(F  )  14E(B+ )  32 55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 300 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401005443                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP2: 7.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118044 /KHAN SALINA MUNNAWWER RUBINA          21F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  39 30E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 49 22F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 40 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 08F(F  )  15E(A  )  23 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 269 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401028322                                 -  -  -  -       3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP2: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118046  KHILARE DEVENDRA PRAMOD ASHA          38 (B  ) 17 (A  )  55 41 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 59 25 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 43 30 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 49 39 (B  )  18 (A+ )  57 60 (O  ) 15 (A  )  75 338 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                      * 

 2020016401929157                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B+  7 21        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36      20   136    6.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP2: 9.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP3: 9.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP5: 6.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP6: 6.80    FINAL CGPI  8.63 

 

 2118047 /KHOT NASHRA FAISAL SHAGUFTA           21F(F  ) 17E(A  )  38 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 21F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 39 14F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 31 20F(F  )  16E(A  )  36 58E(A+ ) 16E(A  )  74 266 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401040041                                 -  -  -  -       3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP2: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP3: 7.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1809 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118048 /KSHIRSAGAR SAKSHI JAYANT LAXMI        22F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  40 40E(B  ) 18E(A+ ) 58 16F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 35 22F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 41 35E(C  )  17E(A  )  52 59E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  77 303 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401003452                                 -  -  -  -       3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP2: 8.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP3: 7.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118049 /KUMBHAR PAURNIMA SHASHIKANT APARNA    37E(C  ) 18E(A+ )  55 41E(B+ ) 19E(A+ ) 60 19F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 37 20F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 38 36E(C  )  17E(A  )  53 58E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  76 319 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400960546                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A   8 24        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP4: 8.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118057  MINDE HEMANT MATHAJI SHAKUNTALA       35 (C  ) 18 (A+ )  53 38 (B  ) 18 (A+ ) 56 38 (B  ) 17 (A  ) 55 30 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 47 40 (B  )  18 (A+ )  58 55 (A+ ) 15 (A  )  70 339 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400945775                                 3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        3  B+  7 21       3  C   5 15       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36      20   139    6.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:184.00 SGP2: 9.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP6: 6.95    FINAL CGPI  8.03 

 

 2118058  MISHRA ABHISHEK ARVIND PUSHPA         54 (A+ ) 22 (O  )  76 51 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 73 52 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 74 60 (O  ) 21 (O  ) 81 57 (A+ )  22 (O  )  79 68 (O  ) 22 (O  )  90 473 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                       @1                    @1 

 2020016400945752                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   191    9.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP1:10.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP2: 9.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP3: 9.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP5: 9.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP6: 9.55    FINAL CGPI  9.53 

 

 2118059  MISHRA AMAN SANJAY AMARNATH SEEMA S   AA       23E(O  )  23 31E(D  ) 23E(O  ) 54 31E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 50 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 39E(B  )  18E(A+ )  57 55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 305 F RCC  

          ANJAY MI           8 KALYAN 

 2020016401855463                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP1: 8.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP2: 9.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP4: 9.20       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118062  MISHRA ASHWINIDEV KESHAVPRASAD SAND   23F(F  ) 20E(O  )  43 30E(D  ) 21E(O  ) 51 21F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 39 34E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 51 17F(F  )  17E(A  )  34 55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 291 F   

          HYA                8 KALYAN 

 2020016400792213                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP2: 9.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1810 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118067  MISHRA SUMIT RAMBIHARI ASHA           43 (B+ ) 21 (O  )  64 39 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 61 30 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 49 42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 60 60 (O  )  18 (A+ )  78 58 (A+ ) 15 (A  )  73 385 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                       @2                    @2 

 2020016400974554                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  C   5 15       3  A   8 24       4  O  10 40        4  A+  9 36      20   163    8.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP2: 8.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:177.00 SGP4: 8.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP5: 6.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP6: 8.15    FINAL CGPI  8.23 

 

 2118072  MOULVI AAFI AHMED RAZI SHARMIL        AA       AA      AA   AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA        AA        AA AA       AA        AA 000 A  ABS 

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400970614                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         -  -  -  - 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP2: 7.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP3: 6.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:137.00 SGP4: 6.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118073  NADAR PRADHEEP MUTHUKUMAR PECHITHAI   33 (D  ) 19 (A+ )  52 37 (C  ) 19 (A+ ) 56 30 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 49 32 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 51 30 (D  )  16 (A  )  46 60 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  78 332 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                                          @2 @2 

 2020016401065054                                 3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        3  C   5 15       3  B   6 18       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   132    6.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP1: 6.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP4: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP5: 6.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP6: 6.60    FINAL CGPI  7.15 

 

 2118077  PANDIT DUSHYANT NARENDRA MANISHA      25F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  43 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 17F(F  ) 20E(O  ) 37 33E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 53 38E(B  )  19E(A+ )  57 65E(O  ) 19E(A+ )  84 322 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400931303                                 -  -  -  -       3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:177.00 SGP1: 8.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP3: 7.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP4: 8.65       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118082  PATHAK SHUBHAM RAJESH SASHIKALA       39 (B  ) 22 (O  )  61 54 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 74 39 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 60 43 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 61 40 (B  )  22 (O  )  62 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 403 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400782122                                 3  A   8 24      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   171    8.55#0.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP3: 8.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP5: 6.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP6: 8.65    FINAL CGPI  8.25 

 

 2118090 /PUNASKAR ANUSHKA ANANT AKSHATA        48 (A  ) 23 (O  )  71 45 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 67 25 (D  ) 21 (O  ) 46 52 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 73 34 (C  )  19 (A+ )  53 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 395 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                      * 

 2020016400945783                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  A+  9 27       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   160    8.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP3: 7.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP5: 6.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP6: 8.00    FINAL CGPI  7.79 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1811 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118176 /KADAM VAISHNAVI DEEPAK POOJA          43 (B+ ) 22 (O  )  65 53 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 69 36 (C  ) 24 (O  ) 60 38 (B  ) 23 (O  ) 61 45 (A  )  22 (O  )  67 60 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  78 400 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                                          @2 @2 

 2020016400974546                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   168    8.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP1: 6.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP5: 8.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP6: 8.40    FINAL CGPI  7.45 

 

 2118177  KAGANE SAHIL KIRAN KUMAR TANUJA       10F(F  ) 17E(A  )  27 10F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 28 14F(F  ) 20E(O  ) 34 12F(F  ) 21E(O  ) 33 24F(F  )  18E(A+ )  42 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 229 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400520517                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP2: 7.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118180  KHAN ABU BAKAR AKBAR ALI TASRIFUN     AA       18E(A+ )  18 AA       20E(O  ) 20 AA       23E(O  ) 23 AA       21E(O  ) 21 16F(F  )  14E(B+ )  30 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 182 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400970637                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP1: 6.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP2: 9.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP3: 7.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP4: 9.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118183  KHULE SHANTANU NAVNATH SANGEETA       08F(F  ) 15E(A  )  23 41E(B+ ) 21E(O  ) 62 03F(F  ) 22E(O  ) 25 39E(B  ) 20E(O  ) 59 30E(D  )  18E(A+ )  48 60E(O  ) 15E(A  )  75 292 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400947991                                 -  -  -  -       3  A   8 24        -  -  -  -        3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP1: 9.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP2: 9.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP3: 7.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP4: 9.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118184  KULKARNI ADITYA GAJANAN JAYSHREE      37E(C  ) 14E(B+ )  51 40E(B  ) 16E(A  ) 56 30E(D  ) 22E(O  ) 52 32E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 52 13F(F  )  20E(O  )  33 58E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  76 320 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400840251                                 3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP2: 9.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118185 /LAHANE VIDYA RATNAKAR KALPANA         39 (B  ) 21 (O  )  60 47 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 69 38 (B  ) 23 (O  ) 61 56 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 76 53 (A+ )  21 (O  )  74 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 420 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400960554                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A+  9 27       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   175    8.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP2: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP3: 9.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP4: 9.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP5: 8.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP6: 8.75    FINAL CGPI  9.03 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1812 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118194  PARWE UMESH MANOHAR SHARDA            43 (B+ ) 15 (A  )  58 34 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 55 38 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 60 30 (D  ) 21 (O  ) 51 34 (C  )  17 (A  )  51 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 355 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400967256                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   148    7.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP3: 7.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:175.00 SGP4: 8.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP5: 6.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP6: 7.40    FINAL CGPI  7.99 

 

 2118195 /PATHARE MONIKA SANTOSH GULAB          30E(D  ) 15E(A  )  45 19F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 36 38E(B  ) 19E(A+ ) 57 39E(B  ) 20E(O  ) 59 30E(D  )  19E(A+ )  49 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 316 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400775203                                 3  C   5 15      -  -  -  -         3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP1: 7.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP2: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP3: 7.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118198 /PATIL TEJASHRI SANTOSH UJWALA         63 (O  ) 17 (A  )  80 64 (O  ) 24 (O  ) 88 60 (O  ) 24 (O  ) 84 44 (B+ ) 24 (O  ) 68 55 (A+ )  18 (A+ )  73 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 478 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400947445                                 3  O  10 30      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   190    9.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP1: 9.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP3: 9.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP4: 9.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP5: 8.65       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP6: 9.50    FINAL CGPI  9.28 

 

 2118200 /PEERZADE ZOYA SALIM RIZWANA           39 (B  ) 14 (B+ )  53 45 (A  ) 23 (O  ) 68 49 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 69 42 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 62 43 (B+ )  15 (A  )  58 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 395 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400776133                                 3  B   6 18      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   158    7.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP3: 8.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP4: 9.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP5: 6.65       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP6: 7.90    FINAL CGPI  8.20 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118222  RATHOD NAVDEEP SARICHAND SUNANDA      20F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  38 30E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 49 23F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 40 32E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 50 20F(F  )  18E(A+ )  38 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 280 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400833556                                 -  -  -  -       3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP2: 8.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP3: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP4: 8.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118225  SAKHARLE RUSHIKESH RAJESH PRACHI      10F(F  ) 19E(A+ )  29 30E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 50 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 17F(F  )  20E(O  )  37 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 280 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400798562                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1813 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118228  SARODE ASHISH BHARAT SUNITA           07F(F  ) 19E(A+ )  26 31E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 50 21F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 39 19F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 36 20F(F  )  19E(A+ )  39 58E(A+ ) 17E(A  )  75 265 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401043936                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP3: 7.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118229  SAWANT HRISHIKESH BHAGWAN SAVITA      16F(F  ) 20E(O  )  36 20F(F  ) 20E(O  ) 40 36E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 53 10F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 28 10F(F  )  19E(A+ )  29 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 264 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400775234                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP2: 8.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP4: 8.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118231 /SAYED NABILA ZAMEER NIKHAT            24F(F  ) 17E(A  )  41 21F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 38 32E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 50 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 19F(F  )  16E(A  )  35 58E(A+ ) 19E(A+ )  77 288 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400918287                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:140.00 SGP1: 7.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP2: 7.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118232  SAYYED AFFAN IMTIYAZ SHABANA          19F(F  ) 19E(A+ )  38 20F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 39 17F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 34 20F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 37 19F(F  )  15E(A  )  34 57E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  75 257 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401027914                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP1: 8.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118233  SAYYED MUBARAK HUSSAIN RUCKIYA        42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ )  60 48 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 66 32 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 49 31 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 49 46 (A  )  14 (B+ )  60 58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  76 360 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401001685                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  A   8 32        4  A+  9 36      20   146    7.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP2: 9.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP3: 8.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP4: 8.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP6: 7.30 

 

 2118234  SAYYED ZIYA QADIR SANA                30E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  49 25F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 44 25F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 43 30E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 47 37E(C  )  15E(A  )  52 58E(A+ ) 16E(A  )  74 309 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401929173                                 3  C   5 15      -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP1: 7.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1814 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118236  SHAIKH AYYUB IBRAHIM NOOR  JAHAN      11F(F  ) 18E(A+ )  29 25F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 43 35E(C  ) 19E(A+ ) 54 30E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 48 22F(F  )  14E(B+ )  36 60E(O  ) 15E(A  )  75 285 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400948054                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:132.00 SGP1: 6.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:122.00 SGP2: 6.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP3: 6.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118237  SHAIKH MAJID ALI ABID ALI MAJMUNNIS   38E(B  ) 17E(A  )  55 36E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 53 30E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 50 45E(A  ) 20E(O  ) 65 21F(F  )  15E(A  )  36 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 329 F   

          A                  8 KALYAN 

 2020016400961975                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B   6 18        3  B   6 18       3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP2: 8.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP4: 8.95       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118239  SHAIKH MOHD ISHTIYAQUE M RASHID KAI   40 (B  ) 20 (O  )  60 42 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 62 33 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 51 40 (B  ) 18 (A+ ) 58 32 (D  )  14 (B+ )  46 58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  76 353 P   

          SARI               8 KALYAN 

 2020016400931292                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36      20   143    7.15#0.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP2: 8.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP3: 8.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP4: 8.95       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP5: 6.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP6: 7.25    FINAL CGPI  8.22 

 

 2118240  SHAIKH MUSAIF AKHTAR SHARMIN          17F(F  ) 20E(O  )  37 18F(F  ) 21E(O  ) 39 37E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 54 25F(F  ) 17E(A  ) 42 30E(D  )  15E(A  )  45 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 287 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401003436                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -        4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP1: 8.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118241  SHAIKH NAYEEM ISSAMUDDIN ZARINA       22F(F  ) 21E(O  )  43 37E(C  ) 22E(O  ) 59 33E(D  ) 19E(A+ ) 52 40E(B  ) 18E(A+ ) 58 31E(D  )  15E(A  )  46 60E(O  ) 19E(A+ )  79 337 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400945802                                 -  -  -  -       3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:159.00 SGP1: 7.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP2: 6.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP4: 8.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118244  SHAIKH TAUKIR VAKAR ANJUM             33 (D  ) 19 (A+ )  52 30 (D  ) 20 (O  ) 50 30 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 47 42 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 59 31 (D  )  14 (B+ )  45 50 (A  ) 15 (A  )  65 318 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2019016401073493                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A   8 32      20   124    6.20 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 83.00 SGP1: 4.15        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 95.00 SGP2: 4.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP3: 5.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:100.00 SGP4: 5.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP6: 6.20    FINAL CGPI  5.39 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1815 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118249  SHELAR ANIRUDH RAGHUNATH RANJANA      30E(D  ) 20E(O  )  50 31E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 51 41E(B+ ) 18E(A+ ) 59 21F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 39 30E(D  )  18E(A+ )  48 58E(A+ ) 19E(A+ )  77 324 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400776083                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -        4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP3: 7.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP4: 7.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP5: 6.50       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118255  SHUKLA RITIK SHRIKANT SUDAKSHINA      44 (B+ ) 22 (O  )  66 47 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 68 39 (B  ) 20 (O  ) 59 43 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 64 38 (B  )  17 (A  )  55 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 397 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400782137                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   161    8.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP2: 8.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP3: 8.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP4: 8.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP5: 7.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP6: 8.05    FINAL CGPI  8.32 

 

 2118261  SINGH TARUN SUNIL ANJALI              31 (D  ) 18 (A+ )  49 42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 60 34 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 52 32 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 50 44 (B+ )  19 (A+ )  63 55 (A+ ) 15 (A  )  70 344 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400946956                                 3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       4  A   8 32        4  A+  9 36      20   143    7.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP4: 8.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP5: 6.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP6: 7.15    FINAL CGPI  8.15 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118335  RATHORE RISHAB RANJEET PRIYA          12F(F  ) 14E(B+ )  26 16F(F  ) 14E(B+ ) 30 AA       22E(O  ) 22 AA       21E(O  ) 21 13F(F  )  18E(A+ )  31 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 200 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016401929223                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118336 /RATNAPARKHI GAURI RAJENDRA SEEMA      39 (B  ) 16 (A  )  55 53 (A+ ) 15 (A  ) 68 48 (A  ) 23 (O  ) 71 35 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 55 35 (C  )  20 (O  )  55 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 384 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400960577                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  B+  7 21       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   161    8.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP2: 9.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP4: 8.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP6: 8.05 

 

 2118341 /SAWANT LAXMI VIJAY MANGAL             16F(F  ) 15E(A  )  31 30E(D  ) 22E(O  ) 52 25F(F  ) 20E(O  ) 45 45E(A  ) 20E(O  ) 65 30E(D  )  19E(A+ )  49 65E(O  ) 20E(O  )  85 327 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400788745                                 -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        3  A   8 24       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:107.00 SGP1: 5.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP3: 8.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP4: 9.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1816 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118344  SAYYED MIZAN SAYYED ABRAR REHANA  S   30 (D  ) 15 (A  )  45 39 (B  ) 20 (O  ) 59 39 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 61 35 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 56 33 (D  )  16 (A  )  49 55 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  73 343 P RLE  

          AYYED              8 KALYAN 

 2020016401065085                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  A+  9 36      20   137    6.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP1: 7.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP2: 7.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP3: 7.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP6: 6.85 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118345  SHAIKH IBRAHIM MUKHTAR AYESHA         24F(F  ) 14E(B+ )  38 20F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 38 11F(F  ) 22E(O  ) 33 14F(F  ) 20E(O  ) 34 20F(F  )  14E(B+ )  34 50E(A  ) 15E(A  )  65 242 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400961116                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP1: 9.15        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP2: 6.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP3: 7.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP4: 8.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118346  SHINDE VISMAY VIJAY SMITA             24 (D  ) 16 (A  )  40 51 (A  ) 15 (A  ) 66 43 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 63 55 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 76 31 (D  )  16 (A  )  47 50 (A  ) 15 (A  )  65 357 P   

                             8 KALYAN           * 

 2020016400959415                                 3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A+  9 27       4  C   5 20        4  A   8 32      20   142    7.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP2: 8.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP4: 9.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP5: 6.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP6: 7.10    FINAL CGPI  8.13 

 

 2118347  SINGH ASHISH NAWAB MANJU              42 (B+ ) 15 (A  )  57 56 (A+ ) 22 (O  ) 78 56 (A+ ) 22 (O  ) 78 54 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 74 40 (B  )  19 (A+ )  59 60 (O  ) 19 (A+ )  79 425 P   

                             8 KALYAN                                                   @2                    @2                                                                  @4 

 2020016400954356                                 3  B+  7 21      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  A+  9 27       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36      20   172    8.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:184.00 SGP2: 9.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP3: 9.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP4:10.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP5: 8.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP6: 8.60    FINAL CGPI  9.05 

 

 2118352  SIRSIKAR SHUBHAM GOPAL SHARDA         41 (B+ ) 16 (A  )  57 31 (D  ) 20 (O  ) 51 48 (A  ) 24 (O  ) 72 41 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 61 42 (B+ )  18 (A+ )  60 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 381 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400828605                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B   6 18        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   162    8.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP3: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP4: 8.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP6: 8.10 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1817 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2118355 /TARE TEJASWINI ASHOK RATAN            16F(F  ) 15E(A  )  31 40E(B  ) 17E(A  ) 57 19F(F  ) 18E(A+ ) 37 39E(B  ) 21E(O  ) 60 17F(F  )  19E(A+ )  36 55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 294 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2019016401073574                                 -  -  -  -       3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 94.00 SGP1: 4.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP2: 5.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:109.00 SGP3: 5.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:112.00 SGP4: 5.60       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118395 /TOTA POOJA HARISH ANITA               AA       AA      AA   AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA        AA        AA AA       AA        AA 000 A  ABS 

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400961124                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         -  -  -  - 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP3: 7.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:163.00 SGP4: 8.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118396  UDYAWAR HRITHIK DINESH RUPALI         34 (C  ) 17 (A  )  51 55 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 76 48 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 70 39 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 60 52 (A  )  16 (A  )  68 60 (O  ) 19 (A+ )  79 404 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN                                                                                                                                          @1 @1 

 2020016400961132                                 3  B   6 18      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   168    8.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP2: 9.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP3: 8.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP4: 8.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP6: 8.40 

 

 2118397  VISHWAKARMA VISHAL RAVINDRA VIDYA     39 (B  ) 16 (A  )  55 54 (A+ ) 22 (O  ) 76 39 (B  ) 23 (O  ) 62 47 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 67 41 (B+ )  18 (A+ )  59 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 404 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400970595                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   164    8.20 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP2: 9.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP4: 9.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP6: 8.20 

 

 2118398  YADAV SURAJ RAMCHANDRA SANJU          21F(F  ) 14E(B+ )  35 39E(B  ) 16E(A  ) 55 25F(F  ) 19E(A+ ) 44 33E(D  ) 21E(O  ) 54 36E(C  )  17E(A  )  53 55E(A+ ) 15E(A  )  70 311 F   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2019016401079412                                 -  -  -  -       3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 94.00 SGP1: 4.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP2: 5.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2118399 /YADAV VARSHA VINOD NEELAM             39 (B  ) 22 (O  )  61 55 (A+ ) 19 (A+ ) 74 32 (D  ) 24 (O  ) 56 36 (C  ) 24 (O  ) 60 40 (B  )  22 (O  )  62 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 398 P RLE  

                             8 KALYAN 

 2020016400828613                                 3  A   8 24      3  A+  9 27        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   168    8.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP1: 6.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP3: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP6: 8.40 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   614  SONAWANE                                                                         PAGE : 1818 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                

 03:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT      04:86017:INDIRECT TAXES                    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2125469 /JAGTAP PRIYANKA GAUTAM SUNITA         30+(D $) 19+(A+$)  49 36 (C  ) 21+(O $) 57 32 (D  ) 21+(O $) 53 55+(A+$) 21+(O $) 76 30+(D $)  20+(O $)  50 59+(A+$) 21+(O $)  80 365 P   

                             8 KALYAN 

 2016016401983494                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  A+  9 27       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   145    7.25 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 91.00 SGP1: 4.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:100.00 SGP2: 5.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:103.00 SGP3: 5.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:112.00 SGP4: 5.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:125.00 SGP5: 6.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP6: 7.25    FINAL CGPI  5.63 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              JULY 5, 2023 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023 

                      COLLEGE :   619  R. J. Thakur Degree Coll.                                                        PAGE : 1819 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86012:MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT       

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  291 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030869   BASTIA ABHILASH ARJUN URMILA        37  C  21  O   58  3  B+ 7 21.00  33   D 21    O   54  3   B  6   18.00               72   2  A+     9     18  31  D   21  O  52    3  B    6   18.00           P    

                           KALYAN          

                                              35  C  22  O   57  3  B+ 7 21.00  79  2 O  10   20     30   D  21   O   51  2  B      6    12.00     44   1  O    10     10   40 1 O    10    10   20.00  148.00 7.40 

                                                                                @1 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP3: 8.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.40           FINAL CGPA  8.35 

4030870  /BEHARE MUDRA SANTOSH MALTI          30E D  24E O   54  3  B  6 18.00  30 E D 24E   O   54  3   B  6   18.00               71E  2  A+     9     18   2F F   24E O    F   -- --  --  --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                              31E D  23E O   54  3  B  6 18.00  75E 2 A+  9   18     33 E D  24E  O   57  2  B+     7    14.00     45E  1  O    10     10   42E1 O    10    10   17.00  124.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP1: 8.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030871  /BIDAYE SRUSHTI GANGARAM GEETANJA    33  D  21  O   54  3  B  6 18.00  30   D 21    O   51  3   B  6   18.00               80   2  O     10     20  30  D   21  O  51    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

      LI                   KALYAN          

                                              34  C  22  O   56  3  B+ 7 21.00  78  2 O  10   20     30   D  21   O   51  2  B      6    12.00     44   1  O    10     10   40 1 O    10    10   20.00  147.00 7.35# 0.10 

                                                                                @2 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP2: 9.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:193.00 SGP3: 9.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP5: 7.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.45           FINAL CGPA  8.72 

4030872  /BORSE MANALI SANJAY DIPALI          50  A  24  O   74  3  A+ 9 27.00  31   D 24    O   55  3   B+ 7   21.00               92   2  O     10     20  42  B+  24  O  66    3  A    8   24.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              48  A  24  O   72  3  A+ 9 27.00  79  2 O  10   20     49   A  24   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00     39   1  O    10     10   44 1 O    10    10   20.00  177.00 8.85# 0.10 

                                                                                @1                                                                 @1 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP3: 9.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP4: 9.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP5: 8.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.95           FINAL CGPA  9.09 

4030873   CHINCHKAR ANIKET SANTOSH SMITA      49  A  24  O   73  3  A+ 9 27.00  33   D 24    O   57  3   B+ 7   21.00               80   2  O     10     20  30  D   24  O  54    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              34  C  24  O   58  3  B+ 7 21.00  79  2 O  10   20     56   A+ 24   O   80  2  O     10    20.00     47   1  O    10     10   40 1 O    10    10   20.00  167.00 8.35# 0.10 

                                                                                @1 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP3: 9.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP5: 8.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.45           FINAL CGPA  8.72 

4030874   DEVADIGA SAKET PRAKASH ANITA        34  C  21  O   55  3  B+ 7 21.00  47   A 21    O   68  3   A  8   24.00               93   2  O     10     20   0R F   21  O    R   -- --  --  --                 RR #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              46  A  21  O   67  3  A  8 24.00  79  2 A+  9   18     46   A  21   O   67  2  A      8    16.00     44   1  O    10     10   36 1 A+    9     9   17.00  142.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP5: 8.15       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030875  /HOTKAR TRUPTI GANESH MANISHA        42  B+ 23  O   65  3  A  8 24.00  37   C 23    O   60  3   A  8   24.00               70   2  A+     9     18  59  A+  23  O  82    3  O   10   30.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              49  A  23  O   72  3  A+ 9 27.00  82  2 O  10   20     51   A  23   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00     43   1  O    10     10   40 1 O    10    10   20.00  181.00 9.05# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:184.00 SGP2: 9.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:196.00 SGP3: 9.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP4: 9.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP5: 8.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 9.15           FINAL CGPA  9.30 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  292 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030876  /JOSHI ONASWEE VIVEK ANJALI          19F F  24E O  F    -- ---- --     13 F F 24E   O  F    --  ----   --                  80E  2  O     10     20  45E A   24E O  69    3  A    8   24.00           F  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              30E D  24E O   54  3  B  6 18.00  71E 2 A+  9   18     37 E C  24E  O   61  2  A      8    16.00     40E  1  O    10     10   42E1 O    10    10   14.00  116.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP4: 9.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP5: 8.35       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030877   KAMBLE DEEPAK AJAY SUJATA           24F F  21E O  F    -- ---- --     10 F F 21E   O  F    --  ----   --                  67E  2  A      8     16  15F F   21E O    F   -- --  --  --               F  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              21F F  21E O  F    -- ---- --     66E 2 A   8   16     20 F F  21E  O  F    -- --    --    --        41E  1  O    10     10   40E1 O    10    10    6.00   52.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP4: 8.95       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030878  /KAMBLE DEEPTI AJAY SUJATA           34  C  21  O   55  3  B+ 7 21.00  32   D 21    O   53  3   B  6   18.00               78   2  A+     9     18  24  D   21  O  45    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN                                                                                                                            @2             @2 

                                                                                                                                                             #4            #4 

                                              44  B+ 21  O   65  3  A  8 24.00  80  2 O  10   20     31   D  21   O   52  2  B      6    12.00     42   1  O    10     10   41 1 O    10    10   20.00  151.00 7.55# 0.06 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:196.00 SGP3: 9.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.61           FINAL CGPA  8.71 

4030879  /KAMBLE TRUPTI AJAY SUJATA           40  B  21  O   61  3  A  8 24.00  30   D 21    O   51  3   B  6   18.00               85   2  O     10     20  30  D   21  O  51    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              37  C  21  O   58  3  B+ 7 21.00  77  2 O  10   20     34   C  21   O   55  2  B+     7    14.00     42   1  O    10     10   42 1 O    10    10   20.00  155.00 7.75# 0.10 

                                                                                @3 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP2: 9.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:196.00 SGP3: 9.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP4: 9.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP5: 7.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.85           FINAL CGPA  8.97 

4030880   KAPADE TEJAS ANIL PRATIBHA          43  B+ 22  O   65  3  A  8 24.00   0 R F 23    O  R    --  ----   --                  90   2  O     10     20  33  D   22  O  55    3  B+   7   21.00             RR #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              37  C  22  O   59  3  B+ 7 21.00  94  2 O  10   20     38   B  22   O   60  2  A      8    16.00     43   1  O    10     10   45 1 O    10    10   17.00  142.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP3: 9.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP5: 8.25       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030881  /KARANDE TRITUJA SANJAY MEENAKSHI    34E C  23E O   57  3  B+ 7 21.00  30 E D 23E   O   53  3   B  6   18.00               77E  2  A+     9     18   8F F   23E O    F   -- --  --  --               F  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              30E D  23E O   53  3  B  6 18.00  87E 2 O  10   20     42 E B+ 23E  O   65  2  A      8    16.00     46E  1  O    10     10   40E1 O    10    10   17.00  131.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030882   KARAPARAMBIL SUNNY FRANCIS GEORG    35  C  20  O   55  3  B+ 7 21.00  32   D 20    O   52  3   B  6   18.00               89   2  O     10     20  22  D   20  O  42    3  B    6   18.00           P    

      INA                  KALYAN                                                                                                                            * 

                                              40  B  21  O   61  3  A  8 24.00  59  2 B+  7   14     40   B  20   O   60  2  A      8    16.00     45   1  O    10     10   47 1 O    10    10   20.00  151.00 7.55 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP5: 8.05       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.55           FINAL CGPA  8.55 

4030883   KATUDIYA KARAN MAHESH MANISHA       41  B+ 24  O   65  3  A  8 24.00  36   C 24    O   60  3   A  8   24.00               83   2  O     10     20  30  D   24  O  54    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              38  B  24  O   62  3  A  8 24.00  67  2 A   8   16     43   B+ 24   O   67  2  A      8    16.00     45   1  O    10     10   41 1 O    10    10   20.00  162.00 8.10# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP2: 9.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:196.00 SGP3: 9.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP4: 9.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP5: 8.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.20           FINAL CGPA  9.07 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  293 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030884   KHAN KAIF NASIR RUBEENA             32E D  20E O   52  3  B  6 18.00  30 E D 21E   O   51  3   B  6   18.00               90E  2  O     10     20  13F F   20E O    F   -- --  --  --               F  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              36E C  20E O   56  3  B+ 7 21.00  82E 2 O  10   20     33 E D  20E  O   53  2  B      6    12.00     42E  1  O    10     10   41E1 O    10    10   17.00  129.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP3: 8.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT : ---                         Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030885   KHAN ZAIN IRFAN VAHIDA              30  D  20  O   50  3  B  6 18.00  33   D 21    O   54  3   B  6   18.00               69   2  A      8     16   0R F   20  O    R   -- --  --  --                 RR #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              43  B+ 20  O   63  3  A  8 24.00  77  2 A+  9   18     46   A  20   O   66  2  A      8    16.00     42   1  O    10     10   39 1 A+    9     9   17.00  129.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:187.00 SGP4: 9.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030886   MAHAJAN KETAN GAJANAN MANISHA       32  D  24  O   56  3  B+ 7 21.00  36   C 24    O   60  3   A  8   24.00               74   2  A+     9     18  40  B   24  O  64    3  A    8   24.00           P    

                           KALYAN          

                                              58  A+ 24  O   82  3  O 10 30.00  96  2 O  10   20     54   A+ 24   O   78  2  O     10    20.00     40   1  O    10     10   42 1 O    10    10   20.00  177.00 8.85 

                                                                                                                      @2 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP2: 9.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP3: 9.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP4: 9.10       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP5: 9.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.85           FINAL CGPA  9.14 

4030887   MISTRY PUSHKAR RAJENDRA RAJESHRE    23F F  20E O  F    -- ---- --     24 F F 20E   O  F    --  ----   --                  70E  2  A+     9     18  15F F   20E O    F   -- --  --  --               F    

      E                    KALYAN          

                                              37E C  20E O   57  3  B+ 7 21.00  80E 2 O  10   20     39 E B  20E  O   59  2  B+     7    14.00     42E  1  O    10     10   44E1 O    10    10   11.00   93.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP1: 8.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP3: 8.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP4: 8.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP5: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030888   PANDIT PREM PRABHAKAR PRATIKSHA     19F F  19E A+ F    -- ---- --     20 F F 19E   A+ F    --  ----   --                  70E  2  A+     9     18  18F F   19E A+   F   -- --  --  --               F  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              35E C  19E A+  54  3  B  6 18.00  70E 2 A+  9   18     40 E B  19E  A+  59  2  B+     7    14.00     38E  1  A+    9      9   40E1 O    10    10   11.00   87.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP3: 8.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030889   PATEL MADHAV BHARATKUMAR DHARMIS    36  C  22  O   58  3  B+ 7 21.00  30   D 22    O   52  3   B  6   18.00               94   2  O     10     20  42  B+  22  O  64    3  A    8   24.00           P    

      HTHA                 KALYAN          

                                              39  B  22  O   61  3  A  8 24.00  86  2 O  10   20     38   B  22   O   60  2  A      8    16.00     42   1  O    10     10   44 1 O    10    10   20.00  163.00 8.15 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP3: 9.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP5: 7.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.15           FINAL CGPA  8.90 

4030923   PATIL FALGUN VINODKUMAR NUTAN       51  A  21  O   72  3  A+ 9 27.00  16   F 21    O   37  3   F  0    0.00               75   2  A+     9     18   0R F   21  O    R   -- --  --  --                 RR   

                           KALYAN          

                                              30  D  21  O   51  3  B  6 18.00  82  2 O  10   20     30   D  21   O   51  2  B      6    12.00     41   1  O    10     10   40 1 O    10    10   17.00  115.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP4: 9.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030924   PATIL NIRAJ GOVIND ANITA            35  C  23  O   58  3  B+ 7 21.00  48   A 23    O   71  3   A+ 9   27.00               89   2  O     10     20  37  C   23  O  60    3  A    8   24.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              30  D  23  O   53  3  B  6 18.00  62  2 A   8   16     34   C  23   O   57  2  B+     7    14.00     44   1  O    10     10   42 1 O    10    10   20.00  160.00 8.00# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP4: 9.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.10           FINAL CGPA  8.68 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  294 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030925   SHAH AADIL AQUIL AHMED SHAH NOOR    30E D  22E O   52  3  B  6 18.00  20 F F 22E   O  F    --  ----   --                  76E  2  A+     9     18  11F F   22E O    F   -- --  --  --               F    

      JAHAN                KALYAN          

                                              21F F  22E O  F    -- ---- --     47E 2 C   5   10     25 F F  22E  O  F    -- --    --    --        38E  1  A+    9      9   39E1 A+    9     9    9.00   64.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP1: 8.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP3: 8.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:140.00 SGP4: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030926   SHAIKH AMAAN SALIM MUSKAN           42  B+ 23  O   65  3  A  8 24.00  58   A+24    O   82  3   O 10   30.00               94   2  O     10     20  41  B+  23  O  64    3  A    8   24.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              36  C  23  O   59  3  B+ 7 21.00  80  2 O  10   20     35   C  24   O   59  2  B+     7    14.00     40   1  O    10     10   42 1 O    10    10   20.00  173.00 8.65# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP4: 8.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP5: 8.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.75           FINAL CGPA  9.15 

4030927   SHAIKH ANIS JAHANGIR MUMTAZ         42  B+ 19  A+  61  3  A  8 24.00  32   D 19    A+  51  3   B  6   18.00               70   2  A+     9     18  32  D   19  A+ 51    3  B    6   18.00           P    

                           KALYAN          

                                              42  B+ 19  A+  61  3  A  8 24.00  66  2 A   8   16     56   A+ 19   A+  75  2  A+     9    18.00     32   1  A     8      8   43 1 O    10    10   20.00  154.00 7.70 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP3: 9.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP4: 8.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP5: 7.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.70           FINAL CGPA  8.28 

4030928   SHAIKH DANISH SAJID GAZALA          43E B+ 21E O   64  3  A  8 24.00  35 E C 21E   O   56  3   B+ 7   21.00               70E  2  A+     9     18  37E C   21E O  58    3  B+   7   21.00           F    

                           KALYAN          

                                              19F F  21E O  F    -- ---- --     83E 2 O  10   20     44 E B+ 21E  O   65  2  A      8    16.00     43E  1  O    10     10   43E1 O    10    10   17.00  140.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP3: 9.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP4: 8.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP5: 8.50       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4030929   SHARMA DIPESH DINESH MURTI          40  B  20  O   60  3  A  8 24.00  47   A 20    O   67  3   A  8   24.00               77   2  O     10     20  39  B   21  O  60    3  A    8   24.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN                                                                                                   @3 

                                              46  A  20  O   66  3  A  8 24.00  86  2 O  10   20     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  O     10    20.00     37   1  A+    9      9   44 1 O    10    10   20.00  175.00 8.75# 0.10 

                                                                                                                      @2 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP3: 9.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:175.00 SGP4: 8.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP5: 7.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.85           FINAL CGPA  8.75 

4030930   SINGH SAURABH PINTU CHANDU          31  D  20  O   51  3  B  6 18.00  43   B+20    O   63  3   A  8   24.00               69   2  A      8     16  30  D   21  O  51    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              42  B+ 20  O   62  3  A  8 24.00  63  2 A   8   16     36   C  20   O   56  2  B+     7    14.00     44   1  O    10     10   45 1 O    10    10   20.00  150.00 7.50# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP4: 8.10       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.60           FINAL CGPA  8.35 

4030944   WAGHMARE BHUSHAN DILIP ANITA        56  A+ 21  O   77  3  O 10 30.00  56   A+21    O   77  3   O 10   30.00               93   2  O     10     20  32  D   20  O  52    3  B    6   18.00           P    

                           KALYAN                            @3                                  @3 

                                              45  A  21  O   66  3  A  8 24.00  90  2 O  10   20     44   B+ 21   O   65  2  A      8    16.00     37   1  A+    9      9   45 1 O    10    10   20.00  177.00 8.85 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP5: 8.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.85           FINAL CGPA  9.12 

4030945  /YADAV PRIYA RAKESH SAVITA           51E A  21E O   72  3  A+ 9 27.00  40 E B 21E   O   61  3   A  8   24.00               70E  2  A+     9     18  17F F   22E O    F   -- --  --  --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                              42E B+ 21E O   63  3  A  8 24.00  74E 2 A+  9   18     32 E D  21E  O   53  2  B      6    12.00     46E  1  O    10     10   43E1 O    10    10   17.00  143.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP3: 9.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP5: 7.40       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   21 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030874   DEVADIGA SAKET PRAKASH ANITA        34  C  21  O   55  3  B+ 7 21.00  47   A 21    O   68  3   A  8   24.00               93   2  O     10     20  30  D   21  O  51    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              46  A  21  O   67  3  A  8 24.00  79  2 O  10   20     46   A  21   O   67  2  A      8    16.00     44   1  O    10     10   36 1 A+    9     9   20.00  162.00 8.10# 0.10 

                                                                                @1 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP3: 8.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP5: 8.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.20           FINAL CGPI  8.58 

4030885   KHAN ZAIN IRFAN VAHIDA              30  D  20  O   50  3  B  6 18.00  33   D 21    O   54  3   B  6   18.00               69   2  A      8     16  20  D   20  O  40    3  B    6   18.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN                                                                                                                            * 

                                                                                                                                                             #4            #4 

                                              43  B+ 20  O   63  3  A  8 24.00  77  2 A+  9   18     46   A  20   O   66  2  A      8    16.00     42   1  O    10     10   39 1 A+    9     9   20.00  147.00 7.35# 0.06 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:187.00 SGP4: 9.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.41           FINAL CGPI  8.75 

4030923   PATIL FALGUN VINODKUMAR NUTAN       51E A  21E O   72  3  A+ 9 27.00  16 F F 21E   O  F    --  ----   --                  75E  2  A+     9     18  18F F   21E O    F   -- --  --  --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                              30E D  21E O   51  3  B  6 18.00  82E 2 O  10   20     30 E D  21E  O   51  2  B      6    12.00     41E  1  O    10     10   40E1 O    10    10   14.00  115.00-- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP2: 8.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:183.00 SGP4: 9.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   14 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)(SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                  DATE : JULY 24, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  3   COURSE II -  3   COURSE III - 2  COURSE IV - 3 COURSE V  -  3 COURSE VI -  2  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  1  COURSE IX - 1      TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----><----- COURSE-IX  -----> 

                  CENTRE            MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP    50/20 C G   GP  C*GP  äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :USCS601        :WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS AND MOBILE COMM.                                  COURSE II :USCS603        :CYBER FORENSICS 

                              COURSE III:USCSP601       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - I 

                              COURSE IV :USCS605        :DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING                                                   COURSE V :USCS606        :DATA SCIENCE 

                              COURSE VI :USCSP602       :PRACTICAL OF ELECTIVE - II 

1: ETHICAL HACKING            COURSE VII:USCS607        :ETHICAL HACKING                                                            COURSE VIII :USCSP604       :PRACTICAL OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT : USCS607 

                              COURSE IX :USCSP503 PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4030880   KAPADE TEJAS ANIL PRATIBHA          43  B+ 22  O   65  3  A  8 24.00  31   D 23    O   54  3   B  6   18.00               90   2  O     10     20  33  D   22  O  55    3  B+   7   21.00           P  #10 

                           KALYAN          

                                              37  C  22  O   59  3  B+ 7 21.00  94  2 O  10   20     38   B  22   O   60  2  A      8    16.00     43   1  O    10     10   45 1 O    10    10   20.00  160.00 8.00# 0.10 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP3: 9.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP5: 8.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.10           FINAL CGPI  8.81 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Technology) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

                                                                                                              PAGE : 1364 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020489  ETTBAN ABDULRASHID NAJMA                              (2021016400404936)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      35E        C            9F        F           30E        D           30E         D           30E         D  

      17E        A           17E        A           18E        A+          18E         A+          18E         A+ 

      52      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   48      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10     434        F 

      80E     6  B   2  12   30E     8  A   2  16   32E     8  A   2  16   31E     8   A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  120   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.55 ;       SEM-II :  8.55 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020490  ADABALE RAVINDRA ASHOK VANDANA                        (2020016401037127)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      35         C           30         D           42         B+          36          C           36          C  

      20         O           20         O           21         O           20          O           21          O  

      55      7  B+  2  14   50      6  B   2  12   63      8  A   2  16   56      7   B+  2  14   57      7   B+  2  14     552        P  RLE 

     118      9  A+  2  18   38      9  A+  2  18   38      9  A+  2  18   39      9   A+  2  18   38      9   A+  2  18    20  160   8.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020491  ADAV MANISH RATNAKAR KIRAN                            (2020016400776117)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      19F        F           17F        F           21F        F           30E         D           19F         F  

      21E        O           21E        O           22E        O           22E         O           21E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   52      6   B   2  12   --      -   -   -- --     507        F 

     130E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   36E     9  A+  2  18   42E     10  O   2  20   44E     10  O   2  20    12  110   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020493  AHINAVE SIDDHESH ANIL VIJAYA                          (2021016400404952)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      17F        F            0F        F           21F        F           31E         D           38E         B  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          17E        A           18E         A+          17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   49      5   C   2  10   55      7   B+  2  14     417        F 

      92E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   31E     8  A   2  16   30E     8   A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18    14  106   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.95 ;       SEM-II :  6.95 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Technology) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

                                                                                                              PAGE : 1365 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020495  AHIRE SAHIL RAVINDRA SUNITA                           (2020016400831101)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      34E        C            1F        F            7F        F           30E         D           14F         F  

      19E        A+          18E        A+          19E        A+          19E         A+          18E         A+ 

      53      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   49      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     405        F 

      90E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   38E     9  A+  2  18   30E     8   A   2  16   38E     9   A+  2  18    14  106   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020496  ANSARI MOHD KENAZ JAVED NAUSHEEN                      (2020016400798554)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      12F        F            5F        F           36E        C           38E         B           34E         C  

      22E        O           22E        O           22E        O           23E         O           22E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   58      7  B+  2  14   61      8   A   2  16   56      7   B+  2  14     528        F 

     129E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   45E     10  O   2  20   38E     9   A+  2  18    16  142   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020498  BANDARKAR SWAPNIL SANTOSH MANISHA                     (2020016400833564)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      35E        C           52E        A           30E        D           16F         F           37E         C  

      23E        O           23E        O           22E        O           22E         O           22E         O  

      58      7  B+  2  14   75      9  A+  2  18   52      6  B   2  12   --      -   -   -- --   59      7   B+  2  14     582        F 

     132E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   43E     10  O   2  20   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  156   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.40 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020502  BHALSHANKAR ANIKET KISHOR JYOTI                       (2021016400405046)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      36         C           30         D           41         B           39          B           34          C  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      59      7  B+  2  14   53      6  B   2  12   63      8  A   2  16   62      8   A   2  16   56      7   B+  2  14     586        P 

     125      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   40      10 O   2  20   42      10  O   2  20   41      10  O   2  20    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  8.53                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Technology) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

                                                                                                              PAGE : 1366 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020504  BHOIR DIPESH CHHABULAL BARKUBAI                       (2020016401855536)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30         D           24 *       D           30         D           30          D           33          D  

      22         O           22         O           23         O           22          O           22          O  

      52      6  B   2  12   46      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   52      6   B   2  12   55      7   B+  2  14     560        P 

     129      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20   42      10  O   2  20    20  162   8.10 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  7.70 ;     SEM-IV :  8.70 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  7.93                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020506  BHOIR SAURABH PRAKASH RANJANA                         (2020016400921034)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       7F        F           41E        B           32E        D           35E         C           35E         C  

       A         --           A         --           A         --           A          --           A          -- 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     150        F 

       A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --     0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.30 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020510 /BORA YESHVEE NARENDRA SANTOSH                         (2021016401824616)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30         D           35         C           49         A           49          A           30          D  

      22         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      52      6  B   2  12   58      7  B+  2  14   71      9  A+  2  18   72      9   A+  2  18   52      6   B   2  12     621        P 

     132      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20    20  174   8.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  8.78                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020511  BORSE SACHIN TUKARAM LALITA                           (2021016400405023)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      32E        D           36E        C           15F        F           17F         F           21F         F  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          19E        A+          18E         A+          18E         A+ 

      50      6  B   2  12   54      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     481        F 

     135E     10 O   2  20   31E     8  A   2  16   33E     8  A   2  16   32E     8   A   2  16   38E     9   A+  2  18    14  110   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.50 ;       SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Technology) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 

                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

                                                                                                              PAGE : 1367 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020512  BORUDE SHIVAM MAHESH SANDHYA                          (2020016400945574)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      23F        F           22F        F           30E        D           30E         D           18F         F  

      17E        A           17E        A           17E        A           17E         A           17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   47      5  C   2  10   47      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     426        F 

      90E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   31E     8  A   2  16   30E     8   A   2  16   37E     9   A+  2  18    14  102   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020514  CHAUDHARI MONISH RAVINDRA KAVITA                      (2020016400974562)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      44         B+          46         A           45         A           41          B           42          B+ 

      22         O           22         O           21         O           22          O           21          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   68      8  A   2  16   66      8  A   2  16   63      8   A   2  16   63      8   A   2  16     617@1      P 

     125      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   41      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  180   9.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.00 ;      CGPI :  8.75                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020518  CHOUDHARY SAMIN ENAMUL SHABNAM                        (2020016400840997)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      32         D           30         D           30         D           31          D           30          D  

      17         A           17         A           18         A+          17          A           17          A  

      49      5  C   2  10   47      5  C   2  10   48      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   47      5   C   2  10     448        P  RLE 

      80      6  B   2  12   30      8  A   2  16   31      8  A   2  16   30      8   A   2  16   38      9   A+  2  18    20  128   6.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.30 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  8.40 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020520  DARADE SANDESH TRAMBAK BHARTI                         (2021016400405007)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      36E        C            2F        F           22F        F            2F         F           11F         F  

      17E        A           17E        A           18E        A+          19E         A+          17E         A  

      53      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     397        F 

     110E     9  A+  2  18   33E     8  A   2  16   31E     8  A   2  16   32E     8   A   2  16   30E     8   A   2  16    12   94   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.55 ;       SEM-II :  5.55 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 

     OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.Sc.(Information Technology) (Semester-VI) (CBCGS) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2023 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020521 /DAWALE ROSHANI ANIL MANISHA                           (2020016401854757)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      74         O           44         B+          53         A+          60          O           42          B+ 

      22         O           22         O           23         O           22          O           21          O  

      96      10 O   2  20   66      8  A   2  16   76      9  A+  2  18   82      10  O   2  20   63      8   A   2  16     674@1      P 

     122      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  190   9.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.80 ;       SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  8.85                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020523  DUBEY SHIVAM JITENDRA INDRAWATI                       (2020016401004664)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      55         A+          35         C           32         D           38          B           42          B+ 

      20         O           20         O           21         O           20          O           20          O  

      75      9  A+  2  18   55      7  B+  2  14   53      6  B   2  12   58      7   B+  2  14   62      8   A   2  16     575@2      P 

     112      9  A+  2  18   40      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   40      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  8.73                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020526  GHUDE HARSHAL SHIVAJI SAVITA                          (2021016400405015)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       A         --           A         --           A         --           A          --           A          -- 

      19E        A+          19E        A+          20E        O           20E         O           19E         A+ 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     347        F 

     108E     9  A+  2  18   35E     9  A+  2  18   34E     8  A   2  16   35E     9   A+  2  18   38E     9   A+  2  18    10   88   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.35 ;       SEM-II :  8.35 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020528  GODE SURAJ AMRUTA GANGUBAI                            (2020016401929092)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      31E        D           33E        D           36E        C           19F         F           33E         D  

      18E        A+          17E        A           17E        A           17E         A           18E         A+ 

      49      5  C   2  10   50      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   --      -   -   -- --   51      6   B   2  12     464        F 

      95E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   31E     8   A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  128   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020529 /GOEL KANCHAN GOEL RAMESH A GOEL RANJANA GOEL          (2020016401205693)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      41E        B           19F        F           48E        A           47E         A           59E         A+ 

      22E        O           22E        O           23E        O           22E         O           21E         O  

      63      8  A   2  16   --      -  -   -- --   71      9  A+  2  18   69      8   A   2  16   80      10  O   2  20     610        F 

     123E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   40E     10  O   2  20   37E     9   A+  2  18    18  168   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020530  GOHEL ISHAN KHODIDAS HEENA                            (2021016400405054)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      17F        F           30E        D           19F        F           30E         D           21F         F  

      20E        O           20E        O           19E        A+          19E         A+          20E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   50      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   49      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     502        F 

     125E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   38E     9  A+  2  18   40E     10  O   2  20   44E     10  O   2  20    14  120   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.30 ;       SEM-II :  6.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020532  GUPTA CHANDRAMA SHYAMBIHARI CHANDRADEVI               (2020016400961082)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      39E        B           15F        F           13F        F           14F         F           30E         D  

      17E        A           17E        A           17E        A           17E         A           17E         A  

      56      7  B+  2  14   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   47      5   C   2  10     408        F 

      91E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   28E     7  B+  2  14   28E     7   B+  2  14   37E     9   A+  2  18    14  100   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  8.90 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020580 /JAISWAL KHUSHBU SATISH CHHAYA                         (2021016400405085)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       6F        F            4F        F           24F        F           22F         F           16F         F  

      19E        A+          19E        A+          18E        A+          18E         A+          19E         A+ 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     383        F 

      90E     8  A   2  16   32E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   31E     8   A   2  16   37E     9   A+  2  18    10   80   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.78 ;       SEM-II :  8.78 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020582 /JAMDAR TANIA TAZIM SIMRAN                             (2020016400947453)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      35         C           50         A           30         D           33          D           38          B  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           23          O  

      58      7  B+  2  14   73      9  A+  2  18   52      6  B   2  12   56      7   B+  2  14   61      8   A   2  16     606        P 

     128      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   40      10  O   2  20    20  174   8.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  9.00 ;      CGPI :  9.45                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020584  JOSHI ADITYA DIVAKAR SUPRIYA                          (2020016401855006)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      35         C           42         B+          24 *       D           41          B           38          B  

      21         O           21         O           22         O           21          O           21          O  

      56      7  B+  2  14   63      8  A   2  16   46      6  B   2  12   62      8   A   2  16   59      7   B+  2  14     566        P  RLE 

     121      10 O   2  20   40      10 O   2  20   40      10 O   2  20   40      10  O   2  20   39      9   A+  2  18    20  170   8.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.30 ;       SEM-II :  7.40 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020587  KALE SIDDHANT VENKATESH VAISHNAVI                     (2018016401511872)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      12F        F           13F        F           30E        D           31E         D           14F         F  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          17E        A           18E         A+          17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   47      5  C   2  10   49      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     391        F 

      87E     7  B+  2  14   30E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   30E     8   A   2  16   28E     7   B+  2  14    14   94   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.80 ;       SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.10 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020591 /KHAN FARAH NAAZ MASHKOOR AHMED MAHE NASREEN           (2020016400838631)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      23F        F           30E        D           30E        D           21F         F            2F         F  

      23E        O           23E        O           22E        O           22E         O           22E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   53      6  B   2  12   52      6  B   2  12   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     509        F 

     122E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   43E     10  O   2  20   40E     10  O   2  20    14  124   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                COLLEGE :  614 Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxmen Devram Sonawane Colle 

                                                                                                              PAGE : 1371 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020592 /KHAN LARAIB FEROZ FARIDA                              (2020016400931261)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           17F        F           30E        D           35E         C           24F         F  

      23E        O           23E        O           22E        O           22E         O           21E         O  

      53      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   52      6  B   2  12   57      7   B+  2  14   --      -   -   -- --     547        F 

     126E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   45E     10  O   2  20   41E     10  O   2  20    16  138   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.40 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020593 /KHAN MUSKAN AFZAL ZAIBUNNISA                          (2020016400944466)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      43E        B+          15F        F           41E        B           48E         A           30E         D  

      22E        O           22E        O           23E        O           22E         O           22E         O  

      65      8  A   2  16   --      -  -   -- --   64      8  A   2  16   70      9   A+  2  18   52      6   B   2  12     580        F 

     121E     10 O   2  20   45E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   45E     10  O   2  20   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  160   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.60 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020594 /KHAN SANOBAR KADIR BADSHAH SHAMA                      (2020016400782106)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      44         B+          45         A           37         C           39          B           42          B+ 

      22         O           22         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   67      8  A   2  16   59      7  B+  2  14   62      8   A   2  16   64      8   A   2  16     622        P 

     130      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   41      10 O   2  20   43      10  O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.80 ;       SEM-II :  9.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  9.28                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020595 /KHAN ZOHA GULAB NILOFAR                               (2021016400404967)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       A         --          22F        F           31E        D           30E         D           39E         B  

      17E        A           17E        A           17E        A           18E         A+          18E         A+ 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   48      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   57      7   B+  2  14     209        F 

       A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --     6   34   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.82 ;       SEM-II :  8.82 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 25, 2023 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020597  KUCHIK ROHIT SANTOSH SHOBHA                           (2020016400947461)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       8F        F           15F        F           31E        D           30E         D           22F         F  

      19E        A+          19E        A+          17E        A           18E         A+          17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   48      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     395        F 

      80E     6  B   2  12   28E     7  B+  2  14   25E     6  B   2  12   28E     7   B+  2  14   38E     9   A+  2  18    14   90   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.70 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020598  KUNDE MAHESH BAJIRAO HIRABAI                          (2020016400948007)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           19F        F           31E        D           42E         B+          11F         F  

      20E        O           20E        O           19E        A+          19E         A+          20E         O  

      50      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   50      6  B   2  12   61      8   A   2  16   --      -   -   -- --     518        F 

     127E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   40E     10  O   2  20   40E     10  O   2  20    16  140   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020600  MEMON SAHIL SOHEL ALMAS                               (2020016400977185)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      56         A+          33         D           48         A           66          O           55          A+ 

      23         O           23         O           23         O           23          O           22          O  

      79@1    10 O   2  20   56      7  B+  2  14   71      9  A+  2  18   89      10  O   2  20   77 @3   10  O   2  20     699@4      P 

     140      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   47      10  O   2  20    20  192   9.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.50 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  9.60 ;      CGPI :  9.58                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020607  NADAR SHIVA PALPANDI MUTHULAXMI                       (2020016400921011)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      41         B           40         B           33         D           38          B           39          B  

      20         O           20         O           19         A+          20          O           19          A+ 

      61      8  A   2  16   60      8  A   2  16   52      6  B   2  12   58      7   B+  2  14   58      7   B+  2  14     577        P  RLE 

     128      10 O   2  20   40      10 O   2  20   38      9  A+  2  18   40      10  O   2  20   42      10  O   2  20    20  170   8.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020608  NANAWARE SAHIL ANIL PRIYA                             (2020016400798643)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      40         B           42         B+          35         C           38          B           37          C  

      23         O           24         O           24         O           24          O           23          O  

      63      8  A   2  16   66      8  A   2  16   59      7  B+  2  14   62      8   A   2  16   60      8   A   2  16     643        P 

     142      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   47      10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  8.98                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020610  PAL RAHUL TRILOKI KAMALADEVI                          (2020016401855022)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      34         C           44         B+          55         A+          38          B           45          A  

      19         A+          19         A+          18         A+          19          A+          20          O  

      53      6  B   2  12   63      8  A   2  16   73      9  A+  2  18   57      7   B+  2  14   65      8   A   2  16     578        P  RLE 

     113      9  A+  2  18   38      9  A+  2  18   34      8  A   2  16   38      9   A+  2  18   44      10  O   2  20    20  166   8.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.60 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020674  RAQUIB AHMAD INTEZAR AHMAD NOOR JAHAN                 (2020016400961066)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      58         A+          33         D           30         D           37          C           41          B  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      81      10 O   2  20   56      7  B+  2  14   52      6  B   2  12   60      8   A   2  16   63      8   A   2  16     629        P 

     135      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  9.03                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020678  PARYANI CHANDRAKANT MALAPPA LALITA                    (2021016400404944)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      33E        D           37E        C           41E        B           21F         F           35E         C  

      17E        A           17E        A           18E        A+          18E         A+          17E         A  

      50      6  B   2  12   54      6  B   2  12   59      7  B+  2  14   --      -   -   -- --   52      6   B   2  12     463        F 

      80E     6  B   2  12   31E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   31E     8   A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  126   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.60 ;       SEM-II :  6.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020681  PATIL KHUSHIVANT SAMBHAJI JIJABAI                     (2020016401027616)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           15F        F           30E        D           31E         D           34E         C  

      17E        A           17E        A           18E        A+          17E         A           17E         A  

      47      5  C   2  10   --      -  -   -- --   48      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   51      6   B   2  12     448        F 

      90E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   34E     8  A   2  16   30E     8   A   2  16   38E     9   A+  2  18    18  124   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020684  PATIL SAURAV JAYWANT UJWALA                           (2020016400944451)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      44         B+          30         D           33         D           33          D           34          C  

      19         A+          19         A+          20         O           19          A+          19          A+ 

      63      8  A   2  16   49      5  C   2  10   53      6  B   2  12   52      6   B   2  12   53      6   B   2  12     545@1      P 

     110      9  A+  2  18   42      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   42      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  160   8.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  8.58                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020685 /PATIL SAYALI SHASHIKANT USHA                          (2020016400935676)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           36E        C           21F        F           30E         D           30E         D  

      21E        O           21E        O           21E        O           21E         O           20E         O  

      51      6  B   2  12   57      7  B+  2  14   --      -  -   -- --   51      6   B   2  12   50      6   B   2  12     549        F 

     130E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   42E     10 O   2  20   44E     10  O   2  20   38E     9   A+  2  18    18  148   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020687  PATIL SIDDHESH SHIVAJI KOKILA                         (2020016400789474)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      24F        F           30E        D           18F        F           23F         F           19F         F  

      19E        A+          19E        A+          19E        A+          20E         O           20E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   49      5  C   2  10   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     456        F 

      90E     8  A   2  16   38E     9  A+  2  18   40E     10 O   2  20   38E     9   A+  2  18   39E     9   A+  2  18    12  100   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020688  PATIL SIDDHESH SHAM SEEMA                             (2020016400961101)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      40         B           32         D           32         D           43          B+          38          B  

      21         O           21         O           21         O           21          O           20          O  

      61      8  A   2  16   53      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   64      8   A   2  16   58      7   B+  2  14     583@1      P 

     129      10 O   2  20   41      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   43      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  170   8.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  8.90 ;      CGPI :  9.07                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020689  PATIL SUMIT SANTOSH PUSHPA                            (2020016401027601)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      56         A+          52         A           44         B+          40          B           42          B+ 

      22         O           22         O           21         O           22          O           22          O  

      78@2    10 O   2  20   74      9  A+  2  18   65      8  A   2  16   62      8   A   2  16   64      8   A   2  16     643@4      P 

     129      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   43      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  186   9.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  9.20                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020690  PATIL VAIBHAV JALINDAR PRATIBHA                       (2020016400828621)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      45         A           30         D           34         C           32          D           37          C  

      21         O           21         O           22         O           21          O           22          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   51      6  B   2  12   56      7  B+  2  14   53      6   B   2  12   59      7   B+  2  14     576@3      P 

     126      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   43      10 O   2  20   43      10  O   2  20   37 @3   10  O   2  20    20  168   8.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  8.95                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020691  PAWAR HARSHAL YASHWANT SANDHYA                        (2020016401011575)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       A         --           A         --           A         --           A          --           A          -- 

       A         --           A         --           A         --           A          --           A          -- 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --       0        A  ABS   

       A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --     0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.10 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020692  PHADATARE ANAND DHANAJI CHHAYA                        (2021016400405077)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      49         A           31         D           47         A           40          B           43          B+ 

      21         O           21         O           22         O           21          O           21          O  

      70      9  A+  2  18   52      6  B   2  12   69      8  A   2  16   61      8   A   2  16   64      8   A   2  16     618@2      P 

     131      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.05 ;       SEM-II :  9.05 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  9.00 ;      CGPI :  9.07                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020693  PRAJAPATI KRISH GAUTAM REENA                          (2020016401027597)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      38         B           41         B           47         A           37          C           47          A  

      22         O           22         O           22         O           23          O           21          O  

      60      8  A   2  16   63      8  A   2  16   69      8  A   2  16   60      8   A   2  16   68      8   A   2  16     641@3      P 

     142      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   46      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   37 @3   10  O   2  20    20  180   9.00 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.00 ;       SEM-II :  9.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.60 ;      CGPI :  9.22                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020694  PRAJAPATI RAJKUMAR SANKATHAPRASAD SAVITRI             (2020016400931284)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      49         A           56         A+          52         A           45          A           32          D  

      23         O           23         O           24         O           23          O           24          O  

      72      9  A+  2  18   79@1    10 O   2  20   76      9  A+  2  18   68      8   A   2  16   56      7   B+  2  14     672@1      P 

     142      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   36      9   A+  2  18    20  184   9.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.90 ;     SEM-V :  9.50 ;      CGPI :  9.47                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020695  QUADRI KAIF SHANAWAR NAUSHABA                         (2020016400961097)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      19F        F           12F        F           48E        A           14F         F           44E         B+ 

      19E        A+          19E        A+          18E        A+          19E         A+          18E         A+ 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   66      8  A   2  16   --      -   -   -- --   62      8   A   2  16     491        F 

     116E     9  A+  2  18   38E     9  A+  2  18   30E     8  A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18   38E     9   A+  2  18    14  120   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.10 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020698  RATHOD VISHAL SURESH SEEMA                            (2020016400974585)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      42         B+          40         B           57         A+          47          A           31          D  

      19         A+          19         A+          20         O           19          A+          19          A+ 

      61      8  A   2  16   59      7  B+  2  14   77@3    10 O   2  20   66      8   A   2  16   50      6   B   2  12     584@6      P 

     117 @3   10 O   2  20   38      9  A+  2  18   38      9  A+  2  18   39      9   A+  2  18   39      9   A+  2  18    20  170   8.50 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  8.58                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020700 /RUPVATE PRITI MANGESH SANDHYA                         (2020016401023827)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      45         A           35         C           42         B+          30          D           34          C  

      21         O           20         O           21         O           20          O           21          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   55      7  B+  2  14   63      8  A   2  16   50      6   B   2  12   55      7   B+  2  14     589@2      P 

     127      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  9.03                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020703 /SALMANI TUBA MOHAMMED NASEEM RABIA BANO               (2020016400931276)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      57         A+          43         B+          30         D           31          D           30          D  

      22         O           22         O           22         O           22          O           20          O  

      79@1    10 O   2  20   65      8  A   2  16   52      6  B   2  12   53      6   B   2  12   50      6   B   2  12     597@2      P 

     132      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   40      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.00 ;      CGPI :  9.23                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020706  SAYYED MOHAMMMAD NAWAZ MUBASHSHIR AYESHA              (2020016400951652)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      19F        F           24F        F           30E        D           30E         D           24F         F  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          17E        A           18E         A+          18E         A+ 

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   47      5  C   2  10   48      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     442        F 

      99E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   30E     8   A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18    14  100   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.30 ;       SEM-II :  9.40 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020707  SAYYED RIZWAN NABI ZARINABEE                          (2020016400925577)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30         D           43         B+          40         B           39          B           36          C  

      21         O           21         O           20         O           21          O           20          O  

      51      6  B   2  12   64      8  A   2  16   60      8  A   2  16   60      8   A   2  16   56      7   B+  2  14     595        P  RLE 

     133      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   43      10 O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20   39      9   A+  2  18    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020708  SHAH SACHIN PARSHURAMPRASAD DEVANTI DEVI              (2020016401004687)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           23F        F           31E        D           22F         F           31E         D  

      17E        A           17E        A           18E        A+          18E         A+          17E         A  

      47      5  C   2  10   --      -  -   -- --   49      5  C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --   48      5   C   2  10     462        F 

     101E     8  A   2  16   35E     9  A+  2  18   28E     7  B+  2  14   36E     9   A+  2  18   38E     9   A+  2  18    16  114   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.10 ;       SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020709  SHAIKH AASIF CHAND NAJMA                              (2020016400905236)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       6F        F            2F        F            8F        F           18F         F            6F         F  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          17E        A           17E         A           17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     334        F 

      91E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   30E     8   A   2  16   28E     7   B+  2  14    10   76   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020710  SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHAYES NASIR SEEMIN                   (2020016400822365)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      37         C           53         A+          35         C           41          B           40          B  

      21         O           21         O           21         O           20          O           20          O  

      58      7  B+  2  14   74      9  A+  2  18   56      7  B+  2  14   61      8   A   2  16   60      8   A   2  16     611@3      P 

     132      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   37 @3   10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  8.70                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020711  SHAIKH MOHD SHAHID MOHD SAMEED SAIRA                  (2020016400840982)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30E        D           30E        D           20F        F           36E         C           31E         D  

      19E        A+          19E        A+          18E        A+          19E         A+          19E         A+ 

      49      5  C   2  10   49      5  C   2  10   --      -  -   -- --   55      7   B+  2  14   50      6   B   2  12     515        F 

     124E     10 O   2  20   40E     10 O   2  20   32E     8  A   2  16   40E     10  O   2  20   38E     9   A+  2  18    18  140   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.40 ;       SEM-II :  7.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020712 /SHAIKH RAHAT SAGEER TANVEER                           (2020016401854877)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      43         B+          30         D           33         D           34          C           44          B+ 

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           21          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   53      6  B   2  12   55      7  B+  2  14   57      7   B+  2  14   65      8   A   2  16     617@1      P 

     141      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.60 ;      CGPI :  8.98                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020713  SHAIKH SOHEL MAINODDIN RAZIYA                         (2021016402106472)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      42         B+          37         C           35         C           50          A           51          A  

      17         A           17         A           17         A           17          A           17          A  

      59      7  B+  2  14   54      6  B   2  12   52      6  B   2  12   67      8   A   2  16   68      8   A   2  16     524@2      P 

      92      8  A   2  16   32      8  A   2  16   30      8  A   2  16   32      8   A   2  16   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  154   7.70 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  7.30 ;      CGPI :  8.17                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020714  SHAIKH TAWHID SARFRAZ TASKIN                          (2020016401854943)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      50         A           37         C           46         A           52          A           53          A+ 

      23         O           23         O           23         O           23          O           23          O  

      73      9  A+  2  18   60      8  A   2  16   69      8  A   2  16   75      9   A+  2  18   76      9   A+  2  18     680        P 

     140      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   46      10 O   2  20   47      10  O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20    20  186   9.30 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.80 ;     SEM-V :  8.50 ;      CGPI :  9.00                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO  NAME                                                        PRN                                CENTRE 

      <-----Course-I----->   <-----Course-II----->  <-----Course-III---->  <-----Course-IV----->   <-----Course-V------>  

      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020716  SHELVALE PREM PARSHURAM ARUNA                         (2020016400792275)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      31         D           30         D           30         D           35          C           22 *        D  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           22          O           21          O  

      54      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   52      6  B   2  12   57      7   B+  2  14   43      6   B   2  12     555        P  RLE 

     132      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   35      9  A+  2  18   45      10  O   2  20   39      9   A+  2  18    20  158   7.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.70 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020717  SHINDE SHLOK AJAY HEMA                                (2020016400789516)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      14F        F           15F        F           30E        D           41E         B           30E         D  

      23E        O           23E        O           23E        O           24E         O           23E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   53      6  B   2  12   65      8   A   2  16   53      6   B   2  12     567        F 

     141E     10 O   2  20   48E     10 O   2  20   46E     10 O   2  20   48E     10  O   2  20   38E     9   A+  2  18    16  138   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020718  SHRIVASTAV ALOK SANJIT POONAM DEVI                    (2019016401081426)                   7:KALYAN             

 

       8F        F            4F        F            2F        F            9F         F            3F         F  

      17E        A           17E        A           17E        A           17E         A           17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --   --      -   -   -- --     111        F 

       A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -  -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --    A      -   -   -- --     0    0   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  5.30 ;       SEM-II :  5.20 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020720  SINGH ANMOL DIWAKAR POONAMLATA                        (2020016401004656)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      16F        F           31E        D           30E        D           30E         D           34E         C  

      21E        O           21E        O           21E        O           22E         O           21E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   52      6  B   2  12   51      6  B   2  12   52      6   B   2  12   55      7   B+  2  14     544        F 

     128E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   44E     10 O   2  20   44E     10  O   2  20   37E     9   A+  2  18    18  148   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.10 ;     SEM-III :  8.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  7.90 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020722 /SINGH PRACHI PRAVIN ANJU                              (2020016400782087)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      41         B           34         C           41         B           43          B+          35          C  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      64      8  A   2  16   57      7  B+  2  14   63      8  A   2  16   66      8   A   2  16   57      7   B+  2  14     630        P 

     140      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   47      10  O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20    20  176   8.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.60 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  9.20 ;      CGPI :  9.45                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020723  SINGH ROHIT SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH SUNITA DEVI        (2020016401205677)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      48         A           51         A           45         A           50          A           34          C  

      24         O           24         O           23         O           24          O           23          O  

      72      9  A+  2  18   75      9  A+  2  18   68      8  A   2  16   74      9   A+  2  18   57      7   B+  2  14     676        P  RPV 

     142      10 O   2  20   48      10 O   2  20   47      10 O   2  20   48      10  O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20    20  184   9.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.20 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.90 ;      CGPI :  9.32                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020724  SINGH SAHIL RAKESH NEELAM                             (2020016400776141)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      32         D           41         B           42         B+          50          A           37          C  

      22         O           22         O           22         O           22          O           21          O  

      54      6  B   2  12   63      8  A   2  16   64      8  A   2  16   72      9   A+  2  18   58      7   B+  2  14     619        P 

     139      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   41      10 O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20   40      10  O   2  20    20  176   8.80 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.90 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  8.98                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020725  SINGH SUMEET JOGENDRAPRASAD KUMKUM                    (2020016400798585)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      42         B+          44         B+          32         D           48          A           38          B  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      65      8  A   2  16   67      8  A   2  16   54      6  B   2  12   71      9   A+  2  18   60      8   A   2  16     636        P 

     140      10 O   2  20   46      10 O   2  20   43      10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20    20  178   8.90 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  9.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  9.10                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020730  TANKI MOHAMMED AAQID SAQIB NOIN                       (2020016401037085)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      13F        F           32E        D           17F        F           42E         B+          45E         A  

      20E        O           20E        O           21E        O           20E         O           20E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   52      6  B   2  12   --      -  -   -- --   62      8   A   2  16   65      8   A   2  16     527        F 

     129E     10 O   2  20   35E     9  A+  2  18   40E     10 O   2  20   36E     9   A+  2  18   37E     9   A+  2  18    16  138   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  6.50 ;       SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.60 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020733  TIWARI AKSHAY KUMAR GAUTAM GAMLAWATIDEVI              (2020016401004706)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      33         D           39         B           32         D           34          C           39          B  

      21         O           21         O           21         O           21          O           20          O  

      54      6  B   2  12   60      8  A   2  16   53      6  B   2  12   55      7   B+  2  14   59      7   B+  2  14     590@2      P 

     138      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  168   8.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.70 ;     SEM-IV :  9.30 ;     SEM-V :  8.80 ;      CGPI :  8.92                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020734  TIWARI ANURAG KUMAR GAUTAM GAMLAWATIDEVI              (2020016401004695)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      18F        F           30E        D           30E        D           34E         C           30E         D  

      22E        O           22E        O           23E        O           23E         O           22E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   52      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   57      7   B+  2  14   52      6   B   2  12     567        F 

     139E     10 O   2  20   45E     10 O   2  20   45E     10 O   2  20   45E     10  O   2  20   39E     9   A+  2  18    18  148   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  9.50 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020736 /TIWARI SAKSHI INDRAMANI SUNITA                        (2020016401854912)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      11F        F           23F        F           30E        D           30E         D           30E         D  

      23E        O           23E        O           23E        O           23E         O           22E         O  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   53      6  B   2  12   53      6   B   2  12   52      6   B   2  12     548        F 

     135E     10 O   2  20   47E     10 O   2  20   45E     10 O   2  20   46E     10  O   2  20   37E     9   A+  2  18    16  134   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.60 ;       SEM-II :  9.00 ;     SEM-III :  9.90 ;     SEM-IV :  9.60 ;     SEM-V :  8.20 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020751  VARMA ABHAY SUDAMA MADHURI                            (2020016401854935)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      22F        F           23F        F           30E        D           30E         D           24F         F  

      18E        A+          18E        A+          17E        A           17E         A           17E         A  

      --      -  -   -- --   --      -  -   -- --   47      5  C   2  10   47      5   C   2  10   --      -   -   -- --     436        F 

      94E     8  A   2  16   30E     8  A   2  16   28E     7  B+  2  14   30E     8   A   2  16   38E     9   A+  2  18    14  100   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.50 ;       SEM-II :  7.90 ;     SEM-III :  8.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.20 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020752  VARUN DHARAMVIR RAMBECHAN URMILA DEVI                 (2020016401039985)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      30         D           30         D           45         A           31          D           30          D  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           23          O           22          O  

      53      6  B   2  12   53      6  B   2  12   67      8  A   2  16   54      6   B   2  12   52      6   B   2  12     568@1      P 

     120      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   42      10 O   2  20   44      10  O   2  20   39 @1   10  O   2  20    20  164   8.20 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.40 ;       SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  9.30 ;     SEM-IV :  9.10 ;     SEM-V :  8.10 ;      CGPI :  8.58                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020754  WAGH RAHUL DADABHAU MANISHA                           (2020016400967272)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      42         B+          46         A           40         B           57          A+          60          O  

      23         O           23         O           22         O           22          O           21          O  

      65      8  A   2  16   69      8  A   2  16   62      8  A   2  16   79@1    10  O   2  20   81      10  O   2  20     651@3      P 

     123      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   44      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   38 @2   10  O   2  20    20  188   9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  7.80 ;       SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  9.60 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  8.30 ;      CGPI :  8.83                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020755  WAGH SHARAD HARISHCHANDRA MANGAL                      (2020016401004672)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      44         B+          55         A+          54         A+          63          O           39          B  

      22         O           22         O           22         O           22          O           22          O  

      66      8  A   2  16   77@3    10 O   2  20   76      9  A+  2  18   85      10  O   2  20   61      8   A   2  16     664@5      P 

     130      10 O   2  20   46      10 O   2  20   38 @2   10 O   2  20   46      10  O   2  20   39      9   A+  2  18    20  188   9.40 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.40 ;     SEM-IV :  9.40 ;     SEM-V :  8.60 ;      CGPI :  8.73                                

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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      Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)              Th(75/30)               Th(75/30)                 TOTAL 

      In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)              In(25/10)               In(25/10)                 MARKS   RESULT REMARK 

      TOT     GP G   C G*C   TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C  TOT     GP  G   C  G*C   äC  äCG   GPA  

      Pr(150/60)             Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)              Pr(50/20)               Pr(50/20)  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1:Software Qlty. Assurance   2:Security in Computing       3:Business Intelligence       4:Principles of G.I.S.        6:IT Service Management     

  8:Project Implementation     9:Security in Computing(PR)  10:Business Intelligence(PR)  11:Principles of G.I.S. (PR)  13:Advanced Mob. Programming 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020757  WANKHEDE JATIN VINOD JYOTI                            (2020016400961074)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      36         C           43         B+          44         B+          32          D           43          B+ 

      22         O           22         O           22         O           22          O           22          O  

      58      7  B+  2  14   65      8  A   2  16   66      8  A   2  16   54      6   B   2  12   65      8   A   2  16     602        P  RLE 

     120      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   45      10 O   2  20   45      10  O   2  20   39      9   A+  2  18    20  172   8.60 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.10 ;       SEM-II :  8.30 ;     SEM-III :  9.20 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4020758  WAUL OMKAR NITYANAND NEHA                             (2020016401854997)                   7:KALYAN             

 

      42E        B+          39E        B           31E        D           18F         F           31E         D  

      20E        O           20E        O           19E        A+          20E         O           19E         A+ 

      62      8  A   2  16   59      7  B+  2  14   50      6  B   2  12   --      -   -   -- --   50      6   B   2  12     509        F 

     105E     9  A+  2  18   38E     9  A+  2  18   30E     8  A   2  16   39E     9   A+  2  18   38E     9   A+  2  18    18  142   -- 

 

    SGPI :   SEM-I :  8.90 ;       SEM-II :  8.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.80 ;     SEM-IV :  9.70 ;     SEM-V :  0.00 ;      CGPI :  --                                  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  841 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002736   AGHAV SIDDHESH RAJESH SEEMABAI                 51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                23F  -- --    --    --                77E  3  A+     9    27               20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         23F   --  -- -- --                   74E  3   A+ 9   27                    44E  2  D      4     8.00            80E   2  O    10    20 12.50   97.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP3: 7.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002743  /ATTAR AAMNA IRFAN YASMEEN                      40    2.5 D   4 10.00                46   2.5 C  5   12.50                 84   3  O     10    30               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P RLE   

                           KALYAN          

                                                         45    2.5 C   5 12.50                88   3   O 10   30                    48   2  C      5    10.00            95    2  O    10    20 20.00  135.00  6.75 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP4: 7.65       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.75 

4002746  /BANSODE VAIBHAVI SHARAD SUVARNA                29F   --  -- -- --                   25F  -- --    --    --                58E  3  B+     7    21               23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         29F   --  -- -- --                   58E  3   B+ 7   21                    41E  2  D      4     8.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 10.00   68.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP1: 8.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP3: 7.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002755  /BHOJANE MRUNAL ROHIDAS JAYASHREE               32F   --  -- -- --                   23F  -- --    --    --                83E  3  O     10    30               33F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                82E  3   O 10   30                    56E  2  B+     7    14.00            90E   2  O    10    20 12.50  106.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002771  /DEVACHE RESHMA BHASKAR KANTABAI                44    2.5 D   4 10.00                 0   2.5 F  0    0.00                 80   3  O     10    30               27    2.5 F    0     0.00              RR   

                           KALYAN          

                                                         48    2.5 C   5 12.50                84   3   O 10   30                    41   2  D      4     8.00            85    2  O    10    20 20.00  110.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP3: 6.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002774  /DEVKATE SAKSHI SHASHIKANT SUVARN               41    2.5 D   4 10.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 85   3  O     10    30               39    2.5 F    0     0.00              RR   

      A                    KALYAN          

                                                          0    2.5 F   0  0.00                77   3   A+ 9   27                    52   2  B      6    12.00            87    2  O    10    20 20.00  111.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP3: 7.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP4: 7.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP5: 6.50       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002782   GAJBHIYE SWAPNIL MANOJ POOJA                   26F   --  -- -- --                   28F  -- --    --    --                54E  3  B      6    18               24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         28F   --  -- -- --                   50E  3   B  6   18                    45E  2  C      5    10.00            60E   2  A     8    16 10.00   62.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP1: 6.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:128.00 SGP4: 6.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002783   GAUTAM NEERAJ PAPPU LAKSHMI                    40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                33F  -- --    --    --                78E  3  A+     9    27               29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         52E   2.5 B   6 15.00                55E  3   B+ 7   21                    49E  2  C      5    10.00            62E   2  A     8    16 15.00   99.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:152.00 SGP1: 7.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP2: 6.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP3: 6.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  842 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002803   JADHAV SANKET TUKARAM VANITA                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:152.00 SGP1: 7.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:140.00 SGP4: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002804   JADHAV SHUBHAM SURESH SARITA                   15F   --  -- -- --                   16F  -- --    --    --                77E  3  A+     9    27                2F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         26F   --  -- -- --                   83E  3   O 10   30                    44E  2  D      4     8.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 10.00   83.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:126.00 SGP1: 6.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:122.00 SGP2: 6.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:122.00 SGP3: 6.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP4: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002805   JADHAV VAIBHAV SUNIL SUREKHA                   18F   --  -- -- --                   12F  -- --    --    --                56E  3  B+     7    21                7F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         12F   --  -- -- --                   55E  3   B+ 7   21                    45E  2  C      5    10.00            60E   2  A     8    16 10.00   68.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 96.00 SGP1: 4.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 98.00 SGP2: 4.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:117.00 SGP4: 5.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002807  /JAKHERE NEHA SHIVRAM SANGITA                   23F   --  -- -- --                   30F  -- --    --    --                75E  3  A+     9    27               21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         24F   --  -- -- --                   60E  3   A  8   24                    46E  2  C      5    10.00            85E   2  O    10    20 10.00   81.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP2: 6.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP3: 6.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:126.00 SGP4: 6.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002808   JOSHI ROSHAN RAMDAS KUNDA                      13F   --  -- -- --                   24F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               14F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         16F   --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:104.00 SGP1: 5.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 96.00 SGP2: 4.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:104.00 SGP3: 5.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP4: 5.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002821  /MONIKA KALE RAMESH VIDYA                       40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                43E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 65E  3  A      8    24               25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                64E  3   A  8   24                    42E  2  D      4     8.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 17.50  104.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP1: 7.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP4: 7.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002836  /ANSARI MUSKAN ASHFAQ RAHIL                     40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                33F  -- --    --    --                60E  3  A      8    24               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                          0F   --  -- -- --                   47E  3   C  5   15                    80E  2  O     10    20.00            78E   2  A+    9    18 15.00   97.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP3: 7.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  843 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002837  /ANSARI YASMEEN WAHAB TABASSUM BA               44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 64E  3  A      8    24               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      NO                   KALYAN          

                                                         24F   --  -- -- --                   54E  3   B  6   18                    78E  2  A+     9    18.00            72E   2  A+    9    18 17.50  108.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP1: 8.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP3: 8.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP4: 8.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002838  /BAHIRAM HARSHADA POPAT RANJANA                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:144.00 SGP1: 7.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP2: 6.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP3: 6.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002839   BERADIYA TEJAS ANIL NIRMALA                    40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                31F  -- --    --    --                59E  3  B+     7    21                5F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         11F   --  -- -- --                   48E  3   C  5   15                    77E  2  A+     9    18.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   82.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP4: 9.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002840   BUBERE HAMZA NAFEES ZAREENA                    24F   --  -- -- --                   52E  2.5 B  6   15.00                 58E  3  B+     7    21               26F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         18F   --  -- -- --                   47E  3   C  5   15                    73E  2  A+     9    18.00            41E   2  D     4     8 12.50   77.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP3: 7.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:152.00 SGP4: 7.60       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002841  /CHOUDHARI TRISHNA MANGESH PRAMIL               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 69E  3  A      8    24               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      A                    KALYAN          

                                                         20F   --  -- -- --                   53E  3   B  6   18                    70E  2  A+     9    18.00            75E   2  A+    9    18 17.50  108.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP1: 8.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP4: 8.20       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002842   DHUMAL HARSHAL RAJENDRA SANDHYA                40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 66   3  A      8    24               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P RLE   

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                49   3   C  5   15                    64   2  A      8    16.00            90    2  O    10    20 20.00  115.00  5.75 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP1: 6.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP2: 7.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP3: 7.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:165.00 SGP4: 8.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 5.75 

4002843   GAMBHIRE AKASH RANGNATH SUSHILA                14F   --  -- -- --                    9F  -- --    --    --                49E  3  C      5    15                6F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         17F   --  -- -- --                   44E  3   D  4   12                    67E  2  A      8    16.00            84E   2  O    10    20 10.00   63.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP1: 7.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP3: 6.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:141.00 SGP4: 7.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002844   GHADI MITESH NAMDEO BHUVANI                    25F   --  -- -- --                   21F  -- --    --    --                56E  3  B+     7    21               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   44E  3   D  4   12                    75E  2  A+     9    18.00            87E   2  O    10    20 12.50   81.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP2: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP3: 7.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP4: 7.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  844 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002845  /KAVILPURAYIDATHIL TEBBY THOMAS B               15F   --  -- -- --                   17F  -- --    --    --                66E  3  A      8    24               21F   -- --   --    --               F    

      EENA                 KALYAN          

                                                         13F   --  -- -- --                   57E  3   B+ 7   21                    75E  2  A+     9    18.00            90E   2  O    10    20 10.00   83.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP3: 9.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP4: 8.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002846  /KHAIRE VEDIKA SUBHASH VAISHALI                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:186.00 SGP1: 9.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP3: 8.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002847  /KHAN AMIRUNNISHA AYUB NOORULNISH               60    2.5 A   8 20.00                58   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 75   3  A+     9    27               65    2.5 A    8    20.00            P    

      A                    KALYAN          

                                                         50    2.5 B   6 15.00                64   3   A  8   24                    82   2  O     10    20.00            89    2  O    10    20 20.00  163.50  8.18 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP2: 9.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:196.00 SGP3: 9.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP4: 9.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP5: 7.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 8.18           FINAL CGPA  8.95 

4002848  /KHAN ARBINA AZIZ SULTANA                       43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                29F  -- --    --    --                62E  3  A      8    24               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                47E  3   C  5   15                    89E  2  O     10    20.00            80E   2  O    10    20 17.50  109.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002849   KHANDPEKAR JAYESH SHRIKANT DEEPM               57    2.5 B+  7 17.50                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 68   3  A      8    24               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P RLE   

      ALA                  KALYAN          

                                                         33    2.5 D   4 10.00                49   3   C  5   15                    66   2  A      8    16.00            89    2  O    10    20 20.00  122.50  6.13 

                                                          * 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.13 

4002850   MOHD SAMIUDDIN KHAN AARZU SAMIUD               A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

      DIN AABARUNISHA      KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:143.00 SGP4: 7.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  845 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002858   KOKATE PRATHAMESH AUDUMBAR SANJI               28F   --  -- -- --                   28F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               17F   -- --   --    --               F    

      VANI                 KALYAN          

                                                         25F   --  -- -- --                   25F  --  ----   --                    40E  2  D      4     8.00            60E   2  A     8    16  4.00   24.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP1: 8.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP3: 6.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002863  /LAMBOLE MRUNALI NITIN SUREKHA                  40    2.5 D   4 10.00                48   2.5 C  5   12.50                 91   3  O     10    30               41    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41    2.5 D   4 10.00                91   3   O 10   30                    61   2  A      8    16.00            95    2  O    10    20 20.00  138.50  6.93 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP2: 9.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP5: 7.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.93           FINAL CGPA  7.98 

4002866   MALI MAYUR RAOSAHEB HIRABAI                    26F   --  -- -- --                   21F  -- --    --    --                71E  3  A+     9    27               18F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         28F   --  -- -- --                   61E  3   A  8   24                    40E  2  D      4     8.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 10.00   77.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP1: 8.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP2: 7.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP3: 6.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:147.00 SGP4: 7.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002867   MANDAL CHANDAN KALICHANDRA NEELA               27F   --  -- -- --                   23F  -- --    --    --                69E  3  A      8    24               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      M                    KALYAN          

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                48E  3   C  5   15                    45E  2  C      5    10.00            60E   2  A     8    16 15.00   85.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:134.00 SGP4: 6.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002869  /MANOHAR SAKSHI BALU SUNITA                     35F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83E  3  O     10    30               20F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         48E   2.5 C   5 12.50                78E  3   A+ 9   27                    50E  2  B      6    12.00            90E   2  O    10    20 15.00  111.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP1: 7.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP2: 6.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP3: 6.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP4: 7.25       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002878  /PAL SONY KAILASHNATH REKHA                     43E   2.5 D   4 10.00                40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79E  3  A+     9    27               29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         55E   2.5 B+  7 17.50                75E  3   A+ 9   27                    58E  2  B+     7    14.00            90E   2  O    10    20 17.50  125.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:120.00 SGP1: 6.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP2: 6.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP3: 5.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002882   PATHAN SHABAZ HABIB RABIA                      29F   --  -- -- --                   24F  -- --    --    --                76E  3  A+     9    27               27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         29F   --  -- -- --                   80E  3   O 10   30                    40E  2  D      4     8.00            90E   2  O    10    20 10.00   85.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP3: 6.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:122.00 SGP4: 6.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002885   PATIL BHUPENDRA MAHESH NILIMA                  18F   --  -- -- --                   11F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --                9F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         19F   --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                    40E  2  D      4     8.00           A      -- --   --    --  2.00    8.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:118.00 SGP1: 5.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 94.00 SGP4: 4.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  846 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002894  /PAWAR SAMIDHA PRAKASH BHARTI                   27F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 73E  3  A+     9    27               29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         29F   --  -- -- --                   73E  3   A+ 9   27                    52E  2  B      6    12.00            90E   2  O    10    20 12.50   96.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:172.00 SGP1: 8.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP2: 6.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP3: 6.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002897   PRAJAPATI KRISHNA RAJENDRAKUMAR                17F   --  -- -- --                   28F  -- --    --    --                73E  3  A+     9    27               17F   -- --   --    --               F    

      MANJU                KALYAN          

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   78E  3   A+ 9   27                    40E  2  D      4     8.00            90E   2  O    10    20 10.00   82.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP3: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:163.00 SGP4: 8.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002904   RATHOD SOPAN ISHWAR USHA                       40    2.5 D   4 10.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 81   3  O     10    30               50    2.5 B    6    15.00            P RLE   

                           KALYAN          

                                                         40    2.5 D   4 10.00                84   3   O 10   30                    52   2  B      6    12.00            92    2  O    10    20 20.00  137.00  6.85 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP1: 7.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP2: 6.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:137.00 SGP4: 6.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.85 

4002905   ROTHE PREM MADHUKAR ANITA                      48    2.5 C   5 12.50                55   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 76   3  A+     9    27               47    2.5 C    5    12.50            P    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         63    2.5 A   8 20.00                86   3   O 10   30                    75   2  A+     9    18.00            95    2  O    10    20 20.00  157.50  7.88 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP1: 7.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP3: 8.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP5: 6.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.88           FINAL CGPA  7.81 

4002910  /SHAIKH AFREEN IRFAN FARZANA                    42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                33F  -- --    --    --                50E  3  B      6    18               30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                58E  3   B+ 7   21                    56E  2  B+     7    14.00            60E   2  A     8    16 15.00   94.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 90.00 SGP1: 4.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:100.00 SGP2: 5.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:110.00 SGP3: 5.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002912  /SHAIKH HUDA MOHAMMED HANIF MAHEK               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                41E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 83E  3  O     10    30               25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                75E  3   A+ 9   27                    44E  2  D      4     8.00            80E   2  O    10    20 17.50  115.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP1: 6.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:135.00 SGP4: 6.75       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002913  /SHAIKH IRAM SALIM ZEENAT                       A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP1: 7.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP2: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP3: 7.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:127.00 SGP4: 6.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002914  /SHAIKH SHEEFA SHAKEEL RAZIYA                   53    2.5 B   6 15.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 81   3  O     10    30               57    2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         35    2.5 D   4 10.00                83   3   O 10   30                    68   2  A      8    16.00            90    2  O    10    20 20.00  151.00  7.55 

                                                          * 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP3: 8.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP4: 8.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP5: 6.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.55           FINAL CGPA  8.26 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  847 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002915   SHAIKH ZOHEB ZAKIR NISHAT                      28F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 79E  3  A+     9    27               19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                77E  3   A+ 9   27                    49E  2  C      5    10.00            90E   2  O    10    20 15.00  104.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP4: 7.80       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002920   SHELKE NISHANT KISAN NANDA                     40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                25F  -- --    --    --                51E  3  B      6    18               25F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         45E   2.5 C   5 12.50                55E  3   B+ 7   21                    54E  2  B      6    12.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 15.00   91.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP1: 7.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP2: 6.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP3: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002922   SHINDE JAYESH ARJUN RANJANA                    11F   --  -- -- --                   10F  -- --    --    --                68E  3  A      8    24               22F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                62E  3   A  8   24                    43E  2  D      4     8.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   86.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP3: 7.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002931   TALAPE VAIBHAV JAYENDRA SUMAN                   3F   --  -- -- --                   29F  -- --    --    --                52E  3  B      6    18               24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                60E  3   A  8   24                   A     -- --    --    --               75E   2  A+    9    18 10.50   70.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP3: 7.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002933   TAYADE KETAN YUVRAJ MANISHA                    28F   --  -- -- --                   35F  -- --    --    --                61E  3  A      8    24               19F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                55E  3   B+ 7   21                    49E  2  C      5    10.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   85.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP4: 7.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002936  /THAKRE CHETANA VISHWANATH SUNITA               40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                25F  -- --    --    --                76E  3  A+     9    27               35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         61E   2.5 A   8 20.00                83E  3   O 10   30                    57E  2  B+     7    14.00            95E   2  O    10    20 15.00  121.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP3: 7.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP4: 8.20       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002938  /THULE RIYA YASHWANT NISHA                       9F   --  -- -- --                   21F  -- --    --    --                61E  3  A      8    24               21F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                50E  3   B  6   18                    63E  2  A      8    16.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   88.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP1: 7.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP2: 7.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:159.00 SGP4: 7.95       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002946  /VISHWAS JULEKHA ASHADUL FARIDA                 44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                26F  -- --    --    --                76E  3  A+     9    27               41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                87E  3   O 10   30                    51E  2  B      6    12.00            88E   2  O    10    20 17.50  124.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP2: 7.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  848 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002949   YADAV ANMOL LALLAN PREMKUMARI                   1F   --  -- -- --                   13F  -- --    --    --                50E  3  B      6    18               17F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                63E  3   A  8   24                    42E  2  D      4     8.00            60E   2  A     8    16 12.50   76.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP3: 6.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:143.00 SGP4: 7.15       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002950  /YADAV KOMAL HANAMANT GAJARABAI                 A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           KALYAN          

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP3: 8.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP4: 8.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002968   KOMBE DEEP RAJESH MAYA                         16F   --  -- -- --                   28F  -- --    --    --                55E  3  B+     7    21                9F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                49E  3   C  5   15                    75E  2  A+     9    18.00            88E   2  O    10    20 12.50   84.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP1: 9.60        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP3: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:169.00 SGP4: 8.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002969  /LANDGE BHUWANESHWARI MACHHINDRAN                7F   --  -- -- --                   13F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --                4F   -- --   --    --               F    

      ATH ANITA            KALYAN          

                                                          9F   --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --  0.00    0.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP3: 5.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP4: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002970  /MANE POONAM BHIMRAO SUVARNA                    40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                20F  -- --    --    --                59E  3  B+     7    21               26F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         21F   --  -- -- --                   47E  3   C  5   15                    79E  2  A+     9    18.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   82.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:174.00 SGP1: 8.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP3: 7.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002971  /NEHA TAMBE VASANT VARSHA                       20F   --  -- -- --                   14F  -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --                8F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                A    --  ----   --                    70E  2  A+     9    18.00            65E   2  A     8    16  6.50   44.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP3: 7.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002972  /PARPOL POOJA RAMESH RADHABAI                   12F   --  -- -- --                   22F  -- --    --    --                61E  3  A      8    24               29F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                49E  3   C  5   15                    72E  2  A+     9    18.00            68E   2  A     8    16 12.50   83.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP1: 8.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP2: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  849 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002973  /PAWAR SHRUTI SHRIRAM SHRADDHA                  47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                29F  -- --    --    --                62E  3  A      8    24               41E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         51E   2.5 B   6 15.00                60E  3   A  8   24                    73E  2  A+     9    18.00            77E   2  A+    9    18 17.50  121.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP3: 8.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:189.00 SGP4: 9.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002974   POKE AYMAN NAZIM TAZEEN                         8F   --  -- -- --                   10F  -- --    --    --                49E  3  C      5    15               23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   52E  3   B  6   18                    78E  2  A+     9    18.00            65E   2  A     8    16 10.00   67.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:184.00 SGP1: 9.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP2: 7.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP3: 6.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP4: 7.65       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002975  /SAPKAL AKANKSHA SUNIL MANISHA                  54    2.5 B   6 15.00                41   2.5 D  4   10.00                 67   3  A      8    24               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P RLE   

                           KALYAN          

                                                         44    2.5 D   4 10.00                50   3   B  6   18                    74   2  A+     9    18.00            66    2  A     8    16 20.00  121.00  6.05 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP1: 8.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP2: 7.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:147.00 SGP4: 7.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.05 

4002976  /SHAIKH ARFIYA MOHAMMED SHAKIL AS               42E   2.5 D   4 10.00                49E  2.5 C  5   12.50                 55E  3  B+     7    21               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

      MA                   KALYAN          

                                                         29F   --  -- -- --                   47E  3   C  5   15                    70E  2  A+     9    18.00            84E   2  O    10    20 17.50  106.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP1: 7.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP3: 6.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002977  /SHAIKH ARSHIYA YUSUF NOORYNNISA                40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                 5F  -- --    --    --                48E  3  C      5    15               28F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         46E   2.5 C   5 12.50                52E  3   B  6   18                    73E  2  A+     9    18.00            81E   2  O    10    20 15.00   93.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP1: 7.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP2: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP3: 8.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP4: 8.00       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002978  /SHAIKH NIDA ARIF SAKINA                         3F   --  -- -- --                   25F  -- --    --    --                47E  3  C      5    15               16F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                51E  3   B  6   18                    67E  2  A      8    16.00            75E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   77.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP1: 7.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP2: 6.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP3: 6.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP4: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002979  /SHAIKH RAMSHA MOHD PARVEZ HUMA                 61    2.5 A   8 20.00                40   2.5 D  4   10.00                 60   3  A      8    24               56    2.5 B+   7    17.50            P    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         48    2.5 C   5 12.50                64   3   A  8   24                    78   2  O     10    20.00            80    2  O    10    20 20.00  148.00  7.40 

                                                                                                                                    @2 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP1: 8.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP4: 9.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:152.60 SGP5: 7.63       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 7.40           FINAL CGPA  8.58 

4002980  /SHINDE SAKSHI UDAY BHARATI                     40E   2.5 D   4 10.00                22F  -- --    --    --                57E  3  B+     7    21               24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         54E   2.5 B   6 15.00                60E  3   A  8   24                    77E  2  A+     9    18.00            71E   2  A+    9    18 15.00  106.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:190.00 SGP1: 9.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP4: 8.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :  850 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB601        :RDNA TECHNOLOGY, BIOINFORMATICS & VIROLOGY                                 COURSE II :USMB602        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY - PART II 

                              COURSE III:USMBP07        :PRACTICAL OF USMB601 TO USMB602 

                              COURSE IV :USMB603        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - II                                         COURSE V :USMB604        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY - PART - II 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP08        :PRACTICAL OF USMB603 TO USMB604 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS601     :ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT                                                   COURSE VIII :USACEVS6P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002981  /SHINDE VISHAKHA VIJAY JYOTI                    18F   --  -- -- --                   44E  2.5 D  4   10.00                 58E  3  B+     7    21               23F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         47E   2.5 C   5 12.50                68E  3   A  8   24                    76E  2  A+     9    18.00            85E   2  O    10    20 15.00  105.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP1: 8.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP3: 8.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:162.00 SGP4: 8.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002982  /TADVI PINKI DIWALYA KAMLIBAI                    8F   --  -- -- --                    4F  -- --    --    --                40E  3  D      4    12                9F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         23F   --  -- -- --                   49E  3   C  5   15                    53E  2  B      6    12.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 10.00   57.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:140.00 SGP3: 7.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002983  /THULE KOMAL DEVIDAS USHA                       15F   --  -- -- --                   25F  -- --    --    --                40E  3  D      4    12               40E   2.5 D    4    10.00            F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         30F   --  -- -- --                   48E  3   C  5   15                    73E  2  A+     9    18.00            70E   2  A+    9    18 12.50   73.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP3: 8.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

4002984  /VAITY SIDDHI NITIN REENA                       15F   --  -- -- --                   27F  -- --    --    --                49E  3  C      5    15               11F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         29F   --  -- -- --                   55E  3   B+ 7   21                    62E  2  A      8    16.00            71E   2  A+    9    18 10.00   70.00 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP3: 7.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP4: 8.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   19 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 25, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002774  /DEVKATE SAKSHI SHASHIKANT SUVARN               41    2.5 D   4 10.00                45   2.5 C  5   12.50                 85   3  O     10    30               40    2.5 D    4    10.00            P    

      A                    KALYAN          

                                                         49    2.5 C   5 12.50                77   3   O 10   30                    52   2  B      6    12.00            87    2  O    10    20 20.00  137.00  6.85 

                                                                                               @3 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:152.00 SGP2: 7.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP3: 7.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP4: 7.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP5: 6.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20  SGP6: 6.85           FINAL CGPA  7.31 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE :   19 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM VI)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2023                                                                                    DATE : JULY 5, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE ASC COLLEGE  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                   CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH601        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH602        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP07        :PRACTICAL OF USCH601 & USCH602 

                              COURSE IV :USCH603        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH604        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP08        :PRACTICAL OF USCH603 & USCH604 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD601      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD6P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD601 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4002771  /DEVACHE RESHMA BHASKAR KANTABAI                44E   2.5 D   4 10.00                26F  -- --    --    --                80E  3  O     10    30               27F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KALYAN          

                                                         48E   2.5 C   5 12.50                84E  3   O 10   30                    41E  2  D      4     8.00            85E   2  O    10    20 15.00  110.50 -- 

 Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP3: 6.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 





 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1295 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148888 AFRE RITESH SANJAY PRAGATI                            8  KALYAN                           2017016401285416      

      48     O   26     A    74   A+   9 6  54       30     B   28     A+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      24     D   22     B+   46   C    5 6  30                  60     A    60   A    8 6  48     24  174   7.25       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  272  ;     SEM-II :  252  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  238        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148890 ANSARI NADEEM HAKIMUDDIN AQEELA                       8  KALYAN                           2015016400811156      

      12F    F   20E    B    32   F    - - -         35E    B+  30E    A+   65   A    8 6  48 

      17F    F   18E    C    35   F    - - -                    62E    A    62   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  242  ;     SEM-II :  246  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148891/AYARE DIVYATA ARUN ARUNA                              8  KALYAN                           2012016400595552      

      43     A+  29     A+   72   A+   9 6  54       40     A   31     A+   71   A+   9 6  54 

      25     D   23     B+   48   C    5 6  30                  84     O    84   O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  7.56 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  249  ;     SEM-II :  233  ;     SEM-III :  244  ;     SEM-IV :  275        GRAND TOTAL:  1001/1600 (62.56%) 

 

  2148892/BAJAGE RITU NAMDEV MANDA                              8  KALYAN                           2017016401205116      

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --    18E    C    18   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       0   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  235  ;     SEM-II :  230  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148896 BHAILUME RUSHALI ANIL NANDA                           8  KALYAN                           2017016400510531      

      38E    A   20E    B    58   B+   7 6  42       31E    B   29E    A+   60   A    8 6  48 

       9F    F   20E    B    29   F    - - -                    75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  260  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  231  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148898/BHARMAL SHEETAL BALU ALKA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401436122      

      25     D   23     B+   48   C    5 6  30       44     A+  31     A+   75   A+   9 6  54 

      31     B   21     B    52   B    6 6  36                  72     A+   72   A+   9 6  54     24  174   7.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;        CGPI :  7.31 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  283  ;     SEM-II :  226  ;     SEM-III :  227  ;     SEM-IV :  247        GRAND TOTAL:   983/1600 (61.44%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148903/BHURUK RAJASHREE RAMCHANDRA RESHMA                    8  KALYAN                           2013016400336885      

      42     A+  34     O    76   A+   9 6  54       43     A+  31     A+   74   A+   9 6  54 

      41     A   27     A    68   A    8 6  48                  76     A+   76   A+   9 6  54     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.81 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  323  ;     SEM-II :  287  ;     SEM-III :  266  ;     SEM-IV :  294        GRAND TOTAL:  1170/1600 (73.13%) 

 

  2148905/BINNAR NIKITA BABAN MINA                              8  KALYAN                           2018016401436072      

      43E    A+  20E    B    63   A    8 6  48       24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

      14F    F   18E    C    32   F    - - -                    75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  269  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  237  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148906 BINNAR SAMEER CHANDRAKANT SITA                        8  KALYAN                           2018016401909943      

      13F    F   23E    B+   36   F    - - -         27E    C   26E    A    53   B    6 6  36 

      43E    A+  18E    C    61   A    8 6  48                  78E    O    78   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  264  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  230  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148908 BORSE CHINMAY PRAKASH SANGITA                         8  KALYAN                           2018016401442343      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  245  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148909 CHANDANSHIVE ANIKET VASANT SUNANDA                    8  KALYAN                           2018016401438175      

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30       38E    A   32E    O    70   A+   9 6  54 

      19F    F   20E    B    39   F    - - -                    75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  234  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148910 CHANDANSHIVE SAGAR MARUTI USHA                        8  KALYAN                           2017016402574194      

      29E    C   20E    B    49   C    5 6  30       17F    F   32E    O    49   F    - -  - 

      19F    F   18E    C    37   F    - - -                    73E    A+   73   A+   9 6  54     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  208  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148921/DHANRAO DISHA RAJENDRA SUREKHA                        8  KALYAN                           2017016401198822      

      25E    D   20E    B    45   C    5 6  30       32E    B   29E    A+   61   A    8 6  48 

      14F    F    AA  --     14   F    - - -                    75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  289  ;     SEM-II :  278  ;     SEM-III :  222  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148924/DOHARE JYOTI LAKHAN SINGH SHAKUNTALA                  8  KALYAN                           2018016401441146      

      44     A+  31     A+   75   A+   9 6  54       50     O   36     O    86   O   10 6  60 

      35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48                  80     O    80   O   10 6  60     24  222   9.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;        CGPI :  8.63 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  276  ;     SEM-II :  270  ;     SEM-III :  281  ;     SEM-IV :  307        GRAND TOTAL:  1134/1600 (70.88%) 

 

  2148928/GAIKWAD SHIVANI SHYAM SHUBHANGI                       8  KALYAN                           2018016400376273      

      15F    F   20E    B    35   F    - - -          9F    F   30E    A+   39   F    - -  - 

      26E    D   18E    C    44   D    4 6  24                  60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  244  ;     SEM-II :  223  ;     SEM-III :  267  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148929 GANGODE VIJAY NANA PUSHPA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401440151      

      39     A   33     O    72   A+   9 6  54       57     O   31     A+   88   O   10 6  60 

      35     B+  30     A+   65   A    8 6  48                  76     A+   76   A+   9 6  54     24  216   9.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;        CGPI :  9.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  309  ;     SEM-II :  266  ;     SEM-III :  305  ;     SEM-IV :  301        GRAND TOTAL:  1181/1600 (73.81%) 

 

  2148934/GAWALI PRACHI PRADEEP AKSHATA                         8  KALYAN                           2016016401886441      

      45     A+  23     B+   68   A    8 6  48       47     A+  37     O    84   O   10 6  60 

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.31 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  304  ;     SEM-II :  244  ;     SEM-III :  280  ;     SEM-IV :  280        GRAND TOTAL:  1108/1600 (69.25%) 

 

  2148936/GHORPADE PRAJAKTA KARNA SAVITA                        8  KALYAN                           2018016401439511      

       9F    F    AA  --      9   F    - - -          9F    F   31E    A+   40   F    - -  - 

      14F    F   18E    C    32   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  241  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1298 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148942/GUPTA MADHU SUNIL RAJKUMARI                           8  KALYAN                           2017016401201687      

      16F    F   20E    B    36   F    - - -         36E    A   31E    A+   67   A    8 6  48 

      27E    C   18E    C    45   C    5 6  30                  73E    A+   73   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  276  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148947/JADHAV DEEPALI DEEPAK AMRAPALI                        8  KALYAN                           2018016401890433      

      36     A   30     A+   66   A    8 6  48       52     O   30     A+   82   O   10 6  60 

      36     A   18     C    54   B    6 6  36                  75     A+   75   A+   9 6  54     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.25 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  311  ;     SEM-II :  242  ;     SEM-III :  268  ;     SEM-IV :  277        GRAND TOTAL:  1098/1600 (68.63%) 

 

  2148948/JADHAV DIVYA ASHOK SANGITA                            8  KALYAN                           2017016401204902      

      18F    F    AA  --     18   F    - - -         26E    D   25E    A    51   B    6 6  36 

      25E    D   18E    C    43   D    4 6  24                  73E    A+   73   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  235  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148953 JADHAV SWAPNIL BHIKAJI SUHASINI                       8  KALYAN                           2009016400781361      

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --    18E    C    18   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       0   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  230  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148955 JAGTAP MIHIR RAJESH BHAVNA                            8  KALYAN                           2018016401435993      

      11F    F   20E    B    31   F    - - -         10F    F   30E    A+   40   F    - -  - 

       9F    F   18E    C    27   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  259  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148956/JAGTAP PRADAKSHA MAHENDRA SANGITA                     8  KALYAN                           2018016400376892      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  215  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148957 JAISWAR SUNIL LALJI CHANDRAVATI                       8  KALYAN                           2018016401438426      

      31E    B    AA  --     31   F    - - -          AA  --    31E    A+   31   F    - -  - 

       AA  --    18E    C    18   F    - - -                    72E    A+   72   A+   9 6  54      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  249  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148958 JAKHERE AMOL KACHRU VIMAL                             8  KALYAN                           2017016401199431      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -         27E    C   26E    A    53   B    6 6  36 

       AA  --    18E    C    18   F    - - -                    62E    A    62   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  257  ;     SEM-II :  231  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148961/KADAM JYOTI PRAKASH HEMLATA                           8  KALYAN                           2017016401201857      

      26E    D   20E    B    46   C    5 6  30       31E    B   29E    A+   60   A    8 6  48 

      16F    F   18E    C    34   F    - - -                    75E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  275  ;     SEM-II :  231  ;     SEM-III :  224  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148963 KANAMKUDAM RICHARD ANTONY JOLLY                       8  KALYAN                           2021016401659533      

      31     B   27     A    58   B+   7 6  42       53     O   37     O    90   O   10 6  60 

      29     C   27     A    56   B+   7 6  42                  86     O    86   O   10 6  60     24  204   8.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I : 10.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;        CGPI :  8.69 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  326  ;     SEM-II :  263  ;     SEM-III :  293  ;     SEM-IV :  290        GRAND TOTAL:  1172/1600 (73.25%) 

 

  2148971 KATWARE VILAS TUKARAM GANGU                           8  KALYAN                           2017016401071035      

      24E    D    AA  --     24   F    - - -         13F    F   31E    A+   44   F    - -  - 

      18F    F   18E    C    36   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  210  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148972 KHADE PRATIK HARIDAS URMILA                           8  KALYAN                           2017016401197471      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1300 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148973 KHAIRNAR SAURABH RAVINDRA VARSHA                      8  KALYAN                           2018016401438964      

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30       35E    B+  31E    A+   66   A    8 6  48 

      10F    F   18E    C    28   F    - - -                    80E    O    80   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  282  ;     SEM-II :  207  ;     SEM-III :  222  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148974 KHAN MOHD HARIS REYAZUDDIN ASSIMUNNISA                8  KALYAN                           2017016400722693      

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       0   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  194  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148975 KHAN TAUSIF ALAMGIR PARVEEN                           8  KALYAN                           2018016401436806      

      25E    D   20E    B    45   C    5 6  30       20F    F   30E    A+   50   F    - -  - 

       3F    F   18E    C    21   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  244  ;     SEM-II :  213  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148978/KOLI PINKI PRAMOD RANJANA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401438716      

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       0   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  196  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148981/KSHIRSAGAR KANCHAN FATHER KALPANA                     8  KALYAN                           2021016401659502      

      39     A   25     A    64   A    8 6  48       45     A+  30     A+   75   A+   9 6  54 

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24                  88     O    88   O   10 6  60     24  186   7.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.75 ;        CGPI :  8.31 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  322  ;     SEM-II :  282  ;     SEM-III :  245  ;     SEM-IV :  271        GRAND TOTAL:  1120/1600 (70.00%) 

 

  2148983/KUMBHARE TEJASWINI ANIL BHAVANA                       8  KALYAN                           2016016401988932      

      24E    D   22E    B+   46   C    5 6  30       30E    B   28E    A+   58   B+   7 6  42 

      13F    F   20E    B    33   F    - - -                    90E    O    90   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  247  ;     SEM-II :  261  ;     SEM-III :  230  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1301 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2148985/KUSHWAHA POONAM MUKESHSINGH SONKALI                   8  KALYAN                           2018016401439646      

      40     A   24     A    64   A    8 6  48       50     O   37     O    87   O   10 6  60 

      27     C   26     A    53   B    6 6  36                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  204   8.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  253  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  237  ;     SEM-IV :  284        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2148986/KUSHWAHA SAPNA MALKHANSINGH INDRAWATI                 8  KALYAN                           2018016401439631      

      35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48       47     A+  37     O    84   O   10 6  60 

      30     B   28     A+   58   B+   7 6  42                  85     O    85   O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.50 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  277  ;     SEM-II :  263  ;     SEM-III :  288  ;     SEM-IV :  293        GRAND TOTAL:  1121/1600 (70.06%) 

 

  2148988 MADHAVI VIGHNESH DNYANESHWAR SUNITA                   8  KALYAN                           2018016401426062      

      47     A+  30     A+   77@3 O   10 6  60       42     A+  30     A+   72   A+   9 6  54 

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.06 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  324  ;     SEM-II :  245  ;     SEM-III :  232  ;     SEM-IV :  270        GRAND TOTAL:  1071/1600 (66.94%) 

 

  2148992/SALGUDE HARSHADA CHANDRASHEKHAR SMITA                 8  KALYAN                           2018016400346564      

      10F    F   20E    B    30   F    - - -         25E    D   25E    A    50   B    6 6  36 

      29E    C   20E    B    49   C    5 6  30                  60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  310  ;     SEM-II :  234  ;     SEM-III :  252  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149020/MAHAPURE ANUJA PRAFUL SHYAMA                          8  KALYAN                           2016016401983037      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  232  ;     SEM-II :  232  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149021/MANDEKAR SUHANA SHAHANAWAZ ANWARI                     8  KALYAN                           2018016401439894      

      14F    F   25E    A    39   F    - - -         36E    A   31E    A+   67   A    8 6  48 

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30                  88E    O    88   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  282  ;     SEM-II :  257  ;     SEM-III :  244  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1302 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149022/MANE DHANASHRI SHASHIKANT VANDANA                     8  KALYAN                           2017016400823651      

      25E    D   20E    B    45   C    5 6  30       14F    F   30E    A+   44   F    - -  - 

       7F    F   18E    C    25   F    - - -                    83E    O    83   O   10 6  60     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  271  ;     SEM-II :  237  ;     SEM-III :  224  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149023/MANE HARSHADA KUNDAN SUVARNA                          8  KALYAN                           2021016401921542      

      15F    F   20E    B    35   F    - - -         10F    F   31E    A+   41   F    - -  - 

       8F    F   18E    C    26   F    - - -                    70E    A+   70   A+   9 6  54      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL  RPV 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  241  ;     SEM-II :  209  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149025/MATE ISHA SANTOSH SADHANA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401438844      

      34E    B+  20E    B    54   B    6 6  36       36E    A   31E    A+   67   A    8 6  48 

       7F    F   20E    B    27   F    - - -                    80E    O    80   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  253  ;     SEM-II :  207  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149026 MENON SHIRISH HARIDAS LATHA                           8  KALYAN                           2018016401440994      

      34E    B+  20E    B    54   B    6 6  36       13F    F   31E    A+   44   F    - -  - 

      11F    F   18E    C    29   F    - - -                    78E    O    78   A+   9 6  54     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  267  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149027 MHATRE HARSHAD RAJU KAVITA                            8  KALYAN                           2017016402201656      

      18F    F   20E    B    38   F    - - -         13F    F   30E    A+   43   F    - -  - 

       4F    F   18E    C    22   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48      6   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL  RPV 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  206  ;     SEM-II :  199  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149030/MINDE PRATIKSHA MATHAJI SHAKUNTALA                    8  KALYAN                           2017016400938206      

      24     D   21     B    45   C    5 6  30       25     D   25     A    50   B    6 6  36 

      24     D   23     B+   47   C    5 6  30                  60     A    60   A    8 6  48     24  144   6.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  238  ;     SEM-II :  250  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  202        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1303 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149033/MISHRA SHREYA RAJESH MANJU                            8  KALYAN                           2017016401197254      

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30       12F    F   30E    A+   42   F    - -  - 

      20F    F   20E    B    40   F    - - -                    82E    O    82   O   10 6  60     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  213  ;     SEM-II :  229  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149035 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL ISLAM JABUINESHA                      8  KALYAN                           2016016401988827      

      24E    D   22E    B+   46   C    5 6  30       14F    F   30E    A+   44   F    - -  - 

      37E    A   18E    C    55   B+   7 6  42                  84E    O    84   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  267  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149038/MUDADI SUNITA DURYODHAN USHA                          8  KALYAN                           2018016401437783      

      29E    C   20E    B    49   C    5 6  30       24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

      18F    F   21E    B    39   F    - - -                    82E    O    82   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  248  ;     SEM-II :  243  ;     SEM-III :  268  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149039/MUKADAM AKSHADA SUDHAKAR SANGITA                      8  KALYAN                           2017016401196606      

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30       24E    D    AA  --     24   F    - -  - 

      30E    B   18E    C    48   C    5 6  30                  70E    A+   70   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  224  ;     SEM-II :  267  ;     SEM-III :  219  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149045/NIGAM SWATI ARUN KUMAR SAVITRI                        8  KALYAN                           2018016402637626      

      48     O   25     A    73   A+   9 6  54       39     A   34     O    73   A+   9 6  54 

      36     A   32     O    68   A    8 6  48                  90     O    90   O   10 6  60     24  216   9.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.00 ;        CGPI :  8.75 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  280  ;     SEM-II :  269  ;     SEM-III :  295  ;     SEM-IV :  304        GRAND TOTAL:  1148/1600 (71.75%) 

 

  2149046 NIKAM NILESH VILAS VILAS                              8  KALYAN                           2014016401903547      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  262  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1304 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149047/NIRBHAVANE SHRUTI VINAYAK PRATIBHA                    8  KALYAN                           2014016401822795      

      37     A   25     A    62   A    8 6  48       49     O   31     A+   80   O   10 6  60 

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30                  90     O    90   O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  7.81 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  286  ;     SEM-II :  237  ;     SEM-III :  236  ;     SEM-IV :  280        GRAND TOTAL:  1039/1600 (64.94%) 

 

  2149050 PAGARE MAYUR ARUN VANDANA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401593664      

      40     A   20     B    60   A    8 6  48       45     A+  31     A+   76   A+   9 6  54 

      43     A+  25     A    68   A    8 6  48                  82     O    82   O   10 6  60     24  210   8.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  8.75 ;        CGPI :  8.06 @0.08 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  273  ;     SEM-II :  262  ;     SEM-III :  233  ;     SEM-IV :  286        GRAND TOTAL:  1054/1600 (65.88%) 

 

  2149051/PAL ANITA RAMSUNDAR MALTIDEVI                         8  KALYAN                           2018016401436524      

      25E    D   20E    B    45   C    5 6  30       31E    B   29E    A+   60   A    8 6  48 

      14F    F   30E    A+   44   F    - - -                    84E    O    84   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  226  ;     SEM-II :  240  ;     SEM-III :  243  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149054/PALLAVI KUMARI OMPRAKASH SINGH MADHU                  8  KALYAN                           2018016401440263      

      28     C   27     A    55   B+   7 6  42       53     O   30     A+   83   O   10 6  60 

      26     D   25     A    51   B    6 6  36                  86     O    86   O   10 6  60     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  8.06 @0.08 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  261  ;     SEM-II :  245  ;     SEM-III :  278  ;     SEM-IV :  275        GRAND TOTAL:  1059/1600 (66.19%) 

 

  2149060/PANDEY PRIYA GANGASAGAR SANDHYA                       8  KALYAN                           2018016401440085      

      26     D   20     B    46   C    5 6  30       25     D   25     A    50   B    6 6  36 

      27     C   25     A    52   B    6 6  36                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  156   6.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  6.50 ;        CGPI :  7.50 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  271  ;     SEM-II :  277  ;     SEM-III :  228  ;     SEM-IV :  218        GRAND TOTAL:   994/1600 (62.13%) 

 

  2149061/PARDESHI KAJAL HONSING MEGHA                          8  KALYAN                           2018016401440062      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  224  ;     SEM-II :  261  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1305 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149062 PARIHAR ROSHAN RAKESHSINGH RANJANA                    8  KALYAN                           2017016401394745      

      14F    F   21E    B    35   F    - - -         24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

       9F    F   20E    B    29   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  203  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149063/PASAD BIJAL LAXMICHAND VEENA                          8  KALYAN                           2018016401439677      

      24E    D   20E    B    44   D    4 6  24       24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

      16F    F   18E    C    34   F    - - -                    90E    O    90   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  268  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149064/PATEL NAMEERA RAJMOHAMMED MEENAZ                      8  KALYAN                           2017016401287292      

      44     A+  25     A    69   A    8 6  48       24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30 

      29     C   25     A    54   B    6 6  36                  88     O    88   O   10 6  60     24  174   7.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  8.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;        CGPI :  7.88 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  272  ;     SEM-II :  277  ;     SEM-III :  242  ;     SEM-IV :  259        GRAND TOTAL:  1050/1600 (65.63%) 

 

  2149065/PATEL RUKHSAR HARUN NIGAR                             8  KALYAN                           2014016400610552      

      38E    A   26E    A    64   A    8 6  48       44E    A+  30E    A+   74   A+   9 6  54 

      18F    F   20E    B    38   F    - - -                    88E    O    88   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  8.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  289  ;     SEM-II :  282  ;     SEM-III :  281  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149066/PATEL TAYYEBA MIYAN LAL ANJUM                         8  KALYAN                           2018016401591947      

      55     O   38     O    93   O   10 6  60       32     B   29     A+   61   A    8 6  48 

      51     O   36     O    87   O   10 6  60                  90     O    90   O   10 6  60     24  228   9.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  9.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;        CGPI :  9.38 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  308  ;     SEM-II :  324  ;     SEM-III :  291  ;     SEM-IV :  331        GRAND TOTAL:  1254/1600 (78.38%) 

 

  2149070/PATIL DHANASHREE DINESH MANISHA                       8  KALYAN                           2018016401425983      

      35     B+  31     A+   66   A    8 6  48       43     A+  30     A+   73   A+   9 6  54 

      51     O   35     O    86   O   10 6  60                  90     O    90   O   10 6  60     24  222   9.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  9.75 ;     SEM-III : 10.00 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;        CGPI :  9.63 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  319  ;     SEM-II :  321  ;     SEM-III :  326  ;     SEM-IV :  315        GRAND TOTAL:  1281/1600 (80.06%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1306 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149071 PATIL DIPAK SURESH SHANTA                             8  KALYAN                           2014016402521661      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  237  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149072 PATIL JAY KRISHNA NISHA                               8  KALYAN                           2017016400938075      

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24       31     B   29     A+   60   A    8 6  48 

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30                  78     O    78@2 O   10 6  60     24  162   6.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  6.75 ;        CGPI :  7.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :  228  ;     SEM-III :  223  ;     SEM-IV :  232        GRAND TOTAL:   938/1600 (58.63%) 

 

  2149075 PATIL MAHESH NANA REKHA                               8  KALYAN                           2013016400771321      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  302  ;     SEM-II :  250  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149076 PATIL NILESH SATYAWAN JYOTSNA                         8  KALYAN                           2018016401439082      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :  243  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149079 PATIL ROSHAN KALURAM LAXMI                            8  KALYAN                           2018016401426843      

       6F    F   28E    A+   34   F    - - -         31E    B   29E    A+   60   A    8 6  48 

      34E    B+  20E    B    54   B    6 6  36                  78E    O    78   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  315  ;     SEM-II :  240  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149084/PAWAR PRADNYA SURESH ASHA                             8  KALYAN                           2013016400338973      

      51     O   34     O    85   O   10 6  60       52     O   38     O    90   O   10 6  60 

      29     C   27     A    56   B+   7 6  42                  80     O    80   O   10 6  60     24  222   9.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.50 ;     SEM-III :  9.25 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;        CGPI :  9.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  296  ;     SEM-II :  277  ;     SEM-III :  301  ;     SEM-IV :  311        GRAND TOTAL:  1185/1600 (74.06%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1307 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149085/PAWAR PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY PUSHPA                       8  KALYAN                           2018016402378635      

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24       29     C   27     A    56   B+   7 6  42 

      27     C   20     B    47   C    5 6  30                  60     A    60   A    8 6  48     24  144   6.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  244  ;     SEM-II :  220  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  207        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149086/PAWAR PRIYANKA VIJAY SUNITA                           8  KALYAN                           2018016401440402      

       8F    F   20E    B    28   F    - - -         29E    C   27E    A    56   B+   7 6  42 

      11F    F   18E    C    29   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  265  ;     SEM-II :  251  ;     SEM-III :  226  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149088 POKALE YOGESH VALMIK SHAKUNTALA                       8  KALYAN                           2021016402060487      

      24E    D   20E    B    44   D    4 6  24       25E    D   25E    A    50   B    6 6  36 

      11F    F   18E    C    29   F    - - -                    68E    A    68   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.50 ;     SEM-II :  5.50 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  208  ;     SEM-II :  200  ;     SEM-III :  220  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149089/PRAJAPATI DEEPALI VINOD MANJU                         8  KALYAN                           2017016401201486      

      18F    F   23E    B+   41   F    - - -         28E    C   27E    A    55   B+   7 6  42 

      32E    B   18E    C    50   B    6 6  36                  60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  248  ;     SEM-II :  225  ;     SEM-III :  236  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149096 RAJYAGURU DHARMIK MANOJ JAYSHREE                      8  KALYAN                           2018016401436346      

      30     B   25     A    55   B+   7 6  42       47     A+  30     A+   77@3 O   10 6  60 

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24                  60     A    60   A    8 6  48     24  174   7.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.25 ;        CGPI :  7.31 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  286  ;     SEM-II :  225  ;     SEM-III :  225  ;     SEM-IV :  239        GRAND TOTAL:   975/1600 (60.94%) 

 

  2149097/RAM RANI RAJESH RENU                                  8  KALYAN                           2018016401441154      

      49     O   33     O    82   O   10 6  60       48     O   35     O    83   O   10 6  60 

      39     A   30     A+   69   A    8 6  48                  86     O    86   O   10 6  60     24  228   9.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  9.75 ;     SEM-IV :  9.50 ;        CGPI :  8.88 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  276  ;     SEM-II :  244  ;     SEM-III :  321  ;     SEM-IV :  320        GRAND TOTAL:  1161/1600 (72.56%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1308 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149100 SALUNKE PRATIK MAHADEV MANDAKANI                      8  KALYAN                           2018016401439043      

      42E    A+  20E    B    62   A    8 6  48       24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

       8F    F   18E    C    26   F    - - -                    90E    O    90   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  276  ;     SEM-II :  237  ;     SEM-III :  258  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149101/SALVI RUBY ALBERT JYOTI                               8  KALYAN                           2016016400844827      

      24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30       34E    B+  29E    A+   63   A    8 6  48 

      11F    F   24E    A    35   F    - - -                    90E    O    90   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  250  ;     SEM-II :  233  ;     SEM-III :  247  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149102/SANGAMNERE MANISHA BHAUSAHEB LATA                     8  KALYAN                           2021016401648493      

      27E    C   20E    B    47   C    5 6  30       24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

       9F    F   18E    C    27   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  221  ;     SEM-II :  242  ;     SEM-III :  245  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149103/SAROJ RENU MOHANLAL MEENA                             8  KALYAN                           2018016401437887      

      24E    D   20E    B    44   D    4 6  24       34E    B+  31E    A+   65   A    8 6  48 

      14F    F   30E    A+   44   F    - - -                    80E    O    80   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :  221  ;     SEM-III :  265  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149107/SHAIKH ALIZA SALIM NOORJAHAN                          8  KALYAN                           2018016401442076      

      37     A   20     B    57   B+   7 6  42       39     A   32     O    71   A+   9 6  54 

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24                  85     O    85   O   10 6  60     24  180   7.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  278  ;     SEM-II :  234  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  257        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149108 SHAIKH FARHAN RAFIQUE ANJUM                           8  KALYAN                           2018016401435954      

      33E    B+  20E    B    53   B    6 6  36       42E    A+  32E    O    74   A+   9 6  54 

      15F    F   18E    C    33   F    - - -                    90E    O    90   O   10 6  60     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  6.75 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  250  ;     SEM-II :  228  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1309 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149110 SHAIKH SHAHRUKH BASHU HASEENA                         8  KALYAN                           2018016401438113      

      15F    F   20E    B    35   F    - - -         46E    A+  30E    A+   76   A+   9 6  54 

      26E    D   18E    C    44   D    4 6  24                  78E    O    78   A+   9 6  54     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  300  ;     SEM-II :  225  ;     SEM-III :  242  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149111/SHAIKH SHENAZ SHAHID FATIMA                           8  KALYAN                           2018016401439615      

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24       41     A   30     A+   71   A+   9 6  54 

      33     B+  18     C    51   B    6 6  36                  75     A+   75   A+   9 6  54     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.50 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  7.19 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  264  ;     SEM-II :  226  ;     SEM-III :  241  ;     SEM-IV :  241        GRAND TOTAL:   972/1600 (60.75%) 

 

  2149118/SHIVDE SANDHYA SURESH ASHA                            8  KALYAN                           2014016401072043      

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30       53     O   33     O    86   O   10 6  60 

      25     D   20     B    45   C    5 6  30                  65     A    65   A    8 6  48     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  0.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :    0  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  272  ;     SEM-IV :  244        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149120 SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED TARIQ QAMRUL ISLAM SAMINA           8  KALYAN                           2018016401438144      

      32     B   20     B    52   B    6 6  36       41     A   30     A+   71   A+   9 6  54 

      35     B+  20     B    55   B+   7 6  42                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  186   7.75       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.50 ;     SEM-IV :  7.75 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  298  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  242  ;     SEM-IV :  248        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149123/SINGH NEHA ANAND ANITA                                8  KALYAN                           2017016401197617      

      48     O   31     A+   79@1 O   10 6  60       46     A+  36     O    82   O   10 6  60 

      38     A   30     A+   68   A    8 6  48                  75     A+   75   A+   9 6  54     24  222   9.25       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  8.50 ;     SEM-IV :  9.25 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  260  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  276  ;     SEM-IV :  305        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149125 SINGH PRINCE KUMAR KAMALJEET KUMAR GAYTRI DEVI        8  KALYAN                           2015016400883801      

       AA  --    20E    B    20   F    - - -         24E    D   24E    A    48   C    5 6  30 

       4F    F   20E    B    24   F    - - -                    65E    A    65   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  247  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1310 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149128 SINGH RITIK PRADEEP SANGEETA                          8  KALYAN                           2018016401437527      

      30     B   20     B    50   B    6 6  36       40     A   32     O    72   A+   9 6  54 

      32     B   18     C    50   B    6 6  36                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  180   7.50       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  5.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;        CGPI :  7.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  290  ;     SEM-II :  201  ;     SEM-III :  204  ;     SEM-IV :  242        GRAND TOTAL:   937/1600 (58.56%) 

 

  2149130/SONALI SAPAT BALIRAM DARSHANA                         8  KALYAN                           2017016400509543      

      41     A   20     B    61   A    8 6  48       31     B   29     A+   60   A    8 6  48 

      38     A   26     A    64   A    8 6  48                  65     A    65   A    8 6  48     24  192   8.00       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  7.25 ;     SEM-III :  8.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.00 ;        CGPI :  7.75 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  244  ;     SEM-II :  243  ;     SEM-III :  267  ;     SEM-IV :  250        GRAND TOTAL:  1004/1600 (62.75%) 

 

  2149132/SONAWANE MANSI VIJAY SUVARNA                          8  KALYAN                           2017016400509172      

      28     C   20     B    48   C    5 6  30       32     B   29     A+   61   A    8 6  48 

      37     A   18     C    55   B+   7 6  42                  80     O    80   O   10 6  60     24  180   7.50       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  7.50 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  7.50 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  236  ;     SEM-II :  241  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  244        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149134/SONAWANE PRADNYA PRAMOD MANGAL                        8  KALYAN                           2018016401439236      

      29     C   23     B+   52   B    6 6  36       45     A+  30     A+   75   A+   9 6  54 

      33     B+  23     B+   56   B+   7 6  42                  75     A+   75   A+   9 6  54     24  186   7.75       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.75 ;     SEM-IV :  7.75 ;        CGPI :  7.81 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  292  ;     SEM-II :  256  ;     SEM-III :  235  ;     SEM-IV :  258        GRAND TOTAL:  1041/1600 (65.06%) 

 

  2149136/TADAVI TANUJA RAJJAK KALIMABI                         8  KALYAN                           2014016400624312      

      18F    F   21E    B    39   F    - - -         18F    F   30E    A+   48   F    - -  - 

      31E    B   20E    B    51   B    6 6  36                  70E    A+   70   A+   9 6  54     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL  RPV 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  231  ;     SEM-II :  210  ;     SEM-III :  228  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149137 TARE NAYAN GANESH VANDANA                             8  KALYAN                           2017016400938141      

      33     B+  20     B    53   B    6 6  36       28     C   27     A    55   B+   7 6  42 

      24     D   24     A    48   C    5 6  30                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  162   6.75       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.50 ;     SEM-IV :  6.75 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  242  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  229  ;     SEM-IV :  226        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1311 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149141 THORAT SHAILESH DEVIDAS MANGALA                       8  KALYAN                           2017016401202176      

      18F    F   20E    B    38   F    - - -         41E    A   32E    O    73   A+   9 6  54 

      38E    A   20E    B    58   B+   7 6  42                  65E    A    65   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  233  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  241  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149143 TIWARI PRATIK PARMESHWAR SUMAN                        8  KALYAN                           2018016401437616      

      24E    D   20E    B    44   D    4 6  24       18F    F   30E    A+   48   F    - -  - 

      12F    F   18E    C    30   F    - - -                    65E    A    65   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.25 ;     SEM-III :  5.50 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  217  ;     SEM-II :  214  ;     SEM-III :  200  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149144 TIWARI SURAJ SATISH SAVITA                            8  KALYAN                           2016016401985125      

      24E    D    AA  --     24   F    - - -          9F    F   30E    A+   39   F    - -  - 

      24E    D   18E    C    42   D    4 6  24                  68E    A    68   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.50 ;     SEM-II :  5.25 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  257  ;     SEM-II :  195  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149154/WALANJ SONALI PRAKASH NANDA                           8  KALYAN                           2008016400393967      

      30     B   20     B    50   B    6 6  36       45     A+  30     A+   75   A+   9 6  54 

      24     D   20     B    44   D    4 6  24                  70     A+   70   A+   9 6  54     24  168   7.00       P SUCCESSFUL    RLE 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.25 ;     SEM-IV :  7.00 ;        CGPI :  0.00 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  234  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  219  ;     SEM-IV :  239        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149155/WALANJ VAISHNAVI PRAKASH NANDA                        8  KALYAN                           2017016401196011      

      15F    F   20E    B    35   F    - - -         44E    A+  31E    A+   75   A+   9 6  54 

      17F    F   20E    B    37   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     12   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.25 ;     SEM-II :  5.25 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  239  ;     SEM-II :  194  ;     SEM-III :  237  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149156/WAYLE PRAJAKTA VILAS SUNITA                           8  KALYAN                           2017016401206104      

      32E    B   20E    B    52   B    6 6  36       25E    D   25E    A    50   B    6 6  36 

      15F    F   20E    B    35   F    - - -                    60E    A    60   A    8 6  48     18   --   --         F UNSUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.75 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  230  ;     SEM-II :  204  ;     SEM-III :  255  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                     UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                         OCTOBER 19, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE M.Com.(SEM-IV)(CHOICE BASE CREDIT GRADING SYSTEM), EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023 

         COLLEGE:   614Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Society's Laxman Devram Sonavane Collage of Arts amd            PAGE : 1312 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    SEAT NO.    NAME OF CANDIDATE                                 CENTRE NAME                          PRN NO. 

    <-----------------Course-I---------------->    <-----------------Course-II--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C       Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C  

    <----------------Course-III--------------->               <------Course-IV--------------->  

      Th(60/24)  In(40/16)   TOT  G  GP  C G*C                  In(100/40)  TOT  G  GP  C G*C     äC  äCG    SGPI       RESULT /UPDATED 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP NAME : ADV.ACCTG,CORP.ACCT & FIN.MGMT 

 Course: 11 : 1. CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 12 : 2. IND.TAX-INTRO OF GOODS & S.T.  (Cr.Pt:6) 

 Course: 13 : 3. FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT           (Cr.Pt:6)          Course: 16 : 6. GRP-1: PROJECT WORK-II         (Cr.Pt:6) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  2149157 YADAV ABHISHEK RAJENDRA KAMALA                        8  KALYAN                           2014016402094344      

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -          AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - -  - 

       AA  --     AA  --      0   F    - - -                     AA  --      0   F    - -  -       --  --   --         A ABSENT            ABS  

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.75 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;        CGPI :  --- 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  286  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :    0        GRAND TOTAL:     0/1600 ( 0.00%) 

 

  2149162/YADAV RESHMA SEVKANT NIRMALA                          8  KALYAN                           2016016401061272      

      45     A+  27     A    72   A+   9 6  54       50     O   30     A+   80   O   10 6  60 

      29     C   23     B+   52   B    6 6  36                  68     A    68   A    8 6  48     24  198   8.25       P SUCCESSFUL 

 

        SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.75 ;     SEM-II :  7.75 ;     SEM-III :  7.25 ;     SEM-IV :  8.25 ;        CGPI :  7.75 

        TOTAL:  SEM-I :  255  ;     SEM-II :  253  ;     SEM-III :  247  ;     SEM-IV :  272        GRAND TOTAL:  1027/1600 (64.19%) 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  /:FEMALE; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; +: EXEMPTION CARRIED; P:PASS; F:FAIL; A/ABS: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; NULL: NULL & VOID.;  

  #:O.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; RCC:O.5050; RR:RESERVED; $: REPEATER; ~: Dyslexia; C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS;  

  SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; CGPI: CUMULATIVE GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX;  

  INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668  

  O.5043A APPLICABLE FOR SECURING - CGPI: 5.38 (50%), CGPI: 6.07 (55%), CGPI: 6.76 (60%), CGPI: 8.14 (70%) ;  

   Marks :  >=80   >=70 & <80   >=60 & <70   >=55 & <60   >=50 & <55   >=45 & <50   >=40 & <45    <40  

   Grade :    O         A+           A            B+           B            C            D         F   

   Gr.Pt :   10         9            8            7            6            5            4         0   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 279 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135950  FRANK ANTHONY ANNIE                  25  D  25  A   50  4  B      6  24  32  B   29  A+  61 4 A       8  32   34  B+  31  A+   65 4  A      8  32   33  B+  30  A+   63  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          48   2  O     10  20                 48  2  O     10    20               48    2  O       10  20               45    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.33 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :522/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA :10.00            Sem.II Marks:477/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.33 

     Sem.III Marks:416/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00           Sem.IV Marks:428/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33 

     GRAND TOTAL:1843/2400 Percentage :76.79%       FINAL CGPA  8.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135951 /ABBASI SADIYA JAVID AYESHA           37  A  33  O   70  4  A+     9  36  30  B   28  A+  58 4 B+      7  28   41  A   35  O    76 4  A+     9  36   36  A   32  O    68  4  A    8  32     16  132   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          48   2  O     10  20                 48  2  O     10    20               48    2  O       10  20               45    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.83 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :480/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.58            Sem.II Marks:472/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.33 

     Sem.III Marks:451/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.67           Sem.IV Marks:461/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.83 

     GRAND TOTAL:1864/2400 Percentage :77.67%       FINAL CGPA  9.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135952  ANSARI MOHD HASNAIN MOHD ALTAF MAD   24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  24  D   24  A   48 4 C       5  20   31  B   29  A+   60 4  A      8  32   30  B   28  A+   58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P RLE   

      INA             KUDAL           

                                                          41   2  O     10  20                 36  2  A+     9    18               36    2  A+       9  18               40    2  O    10    20      8   76    7.33 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :473/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.33            Sem.II Marks:408/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:367/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135953  ANSARI SAIF ALI MOHAMMAD MASLAHUDD   19F F  32E O  --   -- --    --  --  13F F   31E A+ --  ----     --  --   26E D   25E A    51 4  B      6  24   37E A   33E O    70  4  A+   9  36      8   60   F    

      IN SHAGUFTA     KUDAL           

                                                          40E  2  O     10  20                 37E 2  A+     9    18               37E   2  A+       9  18               40E   2  O    10    20      8   76   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :384/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83            Sem.II Marks:359/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.00 

     Sem.III Marks:374/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.17           Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 280 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135954  BADGUJAR MAYUR KIRAN PRATIBHA        24E D  24E A   48  4  C      5  20  13F F   29E A+ --  ----     --  --   16F F   30E A+  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24E A    48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F RPV   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          45E  2  O     10  20                 47E 2  O     10    20               47E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :423/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.67            Sem.II Marks:391/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135955  BAGUL SAGAR BHIMRAO DAYA             13F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --   5F F   28E A+ --  ----     --  --   25E D   25E A    50 4  B      6  24   28E C   27E A    55  4  B+   7  28      8   52   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          38E  2  A+     9  18                 37E 2  A+     9    18               41E   2  O       10  20               42E   2  O    10    20      8   76   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :459/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.42            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135956  BAISANE MAHESH MANSARAM SANGITA      10F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --   6F F   27E A  --  ----     --  --   25E D   25E A    50 4  B      6  24   18F F   29E A+  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          39E  2  A+     9  18                 36E 2  A+     9    18               38E   2  A+       9  18               35E   2  A+    9    18      8   72   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :447/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.08            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:12 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135957 /BAUSKAR TRINKAL PRAKASH SANGITA      34  B+ 31  A+  65  4  A      8  32  39  A   34  O   73 4 A+      9  36   29  C   27  A    56 4  B+     7  28   30  B   28  A+   58  4  B+   7  28     16  124   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          46   2  O     10  20                 47  2  O     10    20               46    2  O       10  20               43    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.50 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :412/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.42            Sem.II Marks:418/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.67 

     Sem.III Marks:392/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67           Sem.IV Marks:434/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.50 

     GRAND TOTAL:1656/2400 Percentage :69.00%       FINAL CGPA  8.32 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 281 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135958 /BHANDARKAR MOHINI PRAVIN SARLA       29  C  27  A   56  4  B+     7  28  26  D   25  A   51 4 B       6  24   29  C   27  A    56 4  B+     7  28   26  D   25  A    51  4  B    6  24     16  104   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40   2  O     10  20                 38  2  O     10    20               42    2  O       10  20               38    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.67 

                                                                                               @2                                                                        @2 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :359/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.08            Sem.II Marks:398/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.17 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:376/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135959  BHOIR NAINISH RAJARAM SUNITA         11F F  30E A+ --   -- --    --  --  17F F   27E A  --  ----     --  --   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20   18F F   29E A+  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40E  2  O     10  20                 37E 2  A+     9    18               37E   2  A+       9  18               40E   2  O    10    20      8   76   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :404/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.08            Sem.II Marks:399/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:12 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135960  DHIWAR AMOL SURESH NALINI            24E D  24E A   48  4  C      5  20  19F F   26E A  --  ----     --  --   27E C   26E A    53 4  B      6  24   19F F   28E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          38E  2  A+     9  18                 40E 2  O     10    20               46E   2  O       10  20               45E   2  O    10    20      8   78   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :472/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50            Sem.II Marks:403/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.42 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135961 /DONGARE MONIKA BABAN MANISHA         16F F  35E O  --   -- --    --  --  19F F   34E O  --  ----     --  --   44E A+  34E O    78 4  A+     9  36   24E D   24E A    48  4  C    5  20      8   56   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          48E  2  O     10  20                 47E 2  O     10    20               41E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :378/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83            Sem.II Marks:392/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

     Sem.III Marks:383/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.17           Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 282 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135962  GAINI SAITHARUN VENKATRAJAM LAXMI    24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  24  D   24  A   48 4 C       5  20   34  B+  29  A+   63 4  A      8  32   25  D   25  A    50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          37   2  O     10  20                 37  2  O     10    20               36    2  A+       9  18               40    2  O    10    20      8   78    7.25 

                                                          @3                                   @3 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :383/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.92            Sem.II Marks:402/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.08 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:365/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135963  GAUD AJAY RAMNAYAN SAROJDEVI         27  C  26  A   53  4  B      6  24  39  A   27  A   66 4 A       8  32   36  A   28  A+   64 4  A      8  32   31  B   29  A+   60  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          38   2  O     10  20                 37  2  O     10    20               40    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.33 

                                                          @2                                   @3 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :357/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33            Sem.II Marks:396/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.92 

     Sem.III Marks:409/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00           Sem.IV Marks:403/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33 

     GRAND TOTAL:1565/2400 Percentage :65.21%       FINAL CGPA  7.90 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135964  GITE ATUL ASARAM VAISHALI            26  D  25  A   51  4  B      6  24  39  A   29  A+  68 4 A       8  32   36  A   30  A+   66 4  A      8  32   31  B   29  A+   60  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40   2  O     10  20                 41  2  O     10    20               41    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.33 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :440/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.83            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:398/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83           Sem.IV Marks:407/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135965  GOTARNE PRATIK SANJAY SUPRIYA        33  B+ 29  A+  62  4  A      8  32  24  D   24  A   48 4 C       5  20   30  B   28  A+   58 4  B+     7  28   29  C   27  A    56  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          41   2  O     10  20                 47  2  O     10    20               38    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.83 

                                                                                                                                   @2 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :411/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.50            Sem.II Marks:420/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.58 

     Sem.III Marks:417/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33           Sem.IV Marks:392/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83 

     GRAND TOTAL:1640/2400 Percentage :68.33%       FINAL CGPA  8.31 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 283 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135966  GUPTA PRADEEP RAKESH SHEELA          24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  24  D   24  A   48 4 C       5  20   24  D   24  A    48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          41   2  O     10  20                 36  2  A+     9    18               42    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   78    6.58 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :405/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33            Sem.II Marks:373/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.42 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:351/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 6.58 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135967  HAQ UBAID UL IRFAN TALAT             28  C  27  A   55  4  B+     7  28  26  D   25  A   51 4 B       6  24   25  D   25  A    50 4  B      6  24   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          47   2  O     10  20                 47  2  O     10    20               46    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.33 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :412/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.50            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:384/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135968  JADHAV PRITAM CHANDRAKANT ARCHANA    13F F  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  27E C    A  F  --  ----     --  --   24E D   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   19F F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                         A     -- --    --  --                A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --      --  --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :477/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.75            Sem.II Marks:408/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600--  ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135969 /JADHAV SAKSHI SUBHASH SUJATA         24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  25  D   25  A   50 4 B       6  24   26  D   25  A    51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40   2  O     10  20                 46  2  O     10    20               41    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.00 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :386/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:364/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 284 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135970  JADHAV SHEKHAR SANJAY SANJIVANI       2F F  30E A+ --   -- --    --  --   3F F   27E A  --  ----     --  --    A  F   29E A+  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   29E A+  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          35E  2  A+     9  18                 37E 2  A+     9    18               38E   2  A+       9  18               40E   2  O    10    20      8   74   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :410/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.08            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS: 8 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135971  JADHAV VRUTIK PANDIT SANGITA         10F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --  26E D   25E A   51 4 B       6  24   13F F   28E A+  --  -- --    --  --   10F F   28E A+  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          42E  2  O     10  20                 41E 2  O     10    20               46E   2  O       10  20               45E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :385/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00            Sem.II Marks:367/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:12 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135972  JADHAV YASH GAGAN KANCHAN             A  F  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  A   F    A  F  --  ----     --  --    A  F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --    A  F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      KUDAL           

                                                         A     -- --    --  --                A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --      --  --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :358/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.42            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600--  ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135973  KANAMKUDAM DONALD ANTONY JOLLY       24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  35  B+  31  A+  66 4 A       8  32   30  B   28  A+   58 4  B+     7  28   34  B+  31  A+   65  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          47   2  O     10  20                 48  2  O     10    20               48    2  O       10  20               45    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.00 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :513/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA :10.00            Sem.II Marks:450/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.83 

     Sem.III Marks:404/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67           Sem.IV Marks:425/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

     GRAND TOTAL:1792/2400 Percentage :74.67%       FINAL CGPA  8.63 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 285 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135984  ANAND PANDEY RAMSURAT MALATI         28E C  27E A   55  4  B+     7  28  24E D   24E A   48 4 C       5  20   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20   14F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          41E  2  O     10  20                 41E 2  O     10    20               47E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :400/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25            Sem.II Marks:388/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.92 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:20 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135985  KHAN ABDUL KALEEM ABDUL HAFEEZ HUS   18F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --  38E A   28E A+  66 4 A       8  32   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20   18F F   30E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

      NA ARA BANO     KUDAL           

                                                          40E  2  O     10  20                 36E 2  A+     9    18               36E   2  A+       9  18               30E   2  A     8    16      8   72   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :470/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.33            Sem.II Marks:360/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.25 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135986  KHAN MD DANISH RAIS KHALIDA FIRDOS   24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  28  C   27  A   55 4 B+      7  28   30  B   28  A+   58 4  B+     7  28   25  D   25  A    50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P RLE   

      H               KUDAL           

                                                          42   2  O     10  20                 37  2  O     10    20               36    2  A+       9  18               30    2  A     8    16      8   74    7.25 

                                                                                               @3 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :494/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.67            Sem.II Marks:376/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.42 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:359/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135987  KHAN RIZWANAHMED JAMALUDDIN NASREE   26E D  25E A   51  4  B      6  24  24E D   24E A   48 4 C       5  20   17F F   35E O   --  -- --    --  --   19F F   36E O   --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

      N               KUDAL           

                                                          42E  2  O     10  20                 41E 2  O     10    20               40E   2  O       10  20               42E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :521/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA :10.00            Sem.II Marks:484/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 286 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135988  KUTE AKSHAY LAXMAN MANGAL            27E C  26E A   53  4  B      6  24  15F F   29E A+ --  ----     --  --   17F F   30E A+  --  -- --    --  --   17F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          44E  2  O     10  20                 38E 2  A+     9    18               40E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   78   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :463/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50            Sem.II Marks:371/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:12 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135990  MENGAL NARESH KALURAM BUDHABAI       24E D  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  24E D    A  F  --  ----     --  --   28E C   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   24E D    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                         A     -- --    --  --                A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --      --  --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :409/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.50            Sem.II Marks:429/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.67 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600--  ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135991 /MORE NIVIDHA ASHOK DARSHANA          17F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --  30E B   27E A   57 4 B+      7  28   34E B+  28E A+   62 4  A      8  32   24E D   24E A    48  4  C    5  20     12   80   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          38E  2  A+     9  18                 37E 2  A+     9    18               47E   2  O       10  20               38E   2  A+    9    18      8   74   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :371/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67            Sem.II Marks:378/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.42 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:20 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135992  MUNDHE VIKAS ANKUSH ALKA             25E D  25E A   50  4  B      6  24  14F F   29E A+ --  ----     --  --   27E C   26E A    53 4  B      6  24   28E C   27E A    55  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          39E  2  A+     9  18                 43E 2  O     10    20               43E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   78   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :467/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.33            Sem.II Marks:406/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:20 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 287 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135993  NAIK SHUBHAM SANJEEV SANDHYA         24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  31  B   27  A   58 4 B+      7  28   24  D   24  A    48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          39   2  O     10  20                 38  2  O     10    20               40    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.00 

                                                          @1                                   @2 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :417/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.67            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:362/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135995 /PANTAWANE PALLAVI RAJKUMAR PUSHPA    36E A  30E A+  66  4  A      8  32  26E D   25E A   51 4 B       6  24    A  F   30E A+  --  -- --    --  --   18F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   56   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          42E  2  O     10  20                 37E 2  A+     9    18               37E   2  A+       9  18               42E   2  O    10    20      8   76   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :394/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.25            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135996 /PASI SNEHA RAMKEVEL PRATIMA          37  A  29  A+  66  4  A      8  32  48  O   27  A   75 4 A+      9  36   37  A   28  A+   65 4  A      8  32   31  B   29  A+   60  4  A    8  32     16  132   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          44   2  O     10  20                 42  2  O     10    20               41    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.83 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :461/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.17            Sem.II Marks:443/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.08 

     Sem.III Marks:438/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.83           Sem.IV Marks:433/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.83 

     GRAND TOTAL:1775/2400 Percentage :73.96%       FINAL CGPA  8.98 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135997 /PATOLE RUTUJA HIRAMAN RAVINA         33E B+ 30E A+  63  4  A      8  32  33E B+  29E A+  62 4 A       8  32   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20   17F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          44E  2  O     10  20                 48E 2  O     10    20               47E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :466/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50            Sem.II Marks:376/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.58 

     Sem.III Marks:382/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33           Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:20 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 288 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135998  PAWAR VIRENDRA GOVIND SARALA         16F F  30E A+ --   -- --    --  --  31E B   29E A+  60 4 A       8  32   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20   13F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          42E  2  O     10  20                 42E 2  O     10    20               43E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :364/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.42            Sem.II Marks:395/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

     Sem.III Marks:390/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67           Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4135999  RAHATE PRATHAMESH PRAMOD POONAM      19F F  29E A+ --   -- --    --  --  26E D   25E A   51 4 B       6  24   26E D   25E A    51 4  B      6  24   17F F   29E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          42E  2  O     10  20                 42E 2  O     10    20               48E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :476/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50            Sem.II Marks:374/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136001 /SHAIKH SHAZMEEN IBRAHIM SHAHEEN      28  C  27  A   55  4  B+     7  28  29  C   27  A   56 4 B+      7  28   24  D   24  A    48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          48   2  O     10  20                 48  2  O     10    20               48    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.33 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :505/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.83            Sem.II Marks:388/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.83 

     Sem.III Marks:378/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.00           Sem.IV Marks:391/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

     GRAND TOTAL:1662/2400 Percentage :69.25%       FINAL CGPA  8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136002  SHINDE PIYUSH ARUN SUNITABAI         24  D  24  A   48  4  C      5  20  28  C   27  A   55 4 B+      7  28   27  C   26  A    53 4  B      6  24   24  D   24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P RLE   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          42   2  O     10  20                 37  2  O     10    20               42    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    7.17 

                                                                                               @3 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :458/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.00            Sem.II Marks:366/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.33 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:368/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.17 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 289 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136003  SONAWANE DISHANT SHALIGRAM SUNITA    19  D  24  A   43  4  C      5  20  25  D   25  A   50 4 B       6  24   33  B+  30  A+   63 4  A      8  32   30  B   28  A+   58  4  B+   7  28     16  104   P RLE   

                      KUDAL                   * 

                                                          45   2  O     10  20                 37  2  A+     9    18               48    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   78    7.58 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :397/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:382/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.17           Sem.IV Marks:384/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.58 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136004  TIWARI ABHISHEK VIJAY VIMALA          9F F  31E A+ --   -- --    --  --   8F F   30E A+ --  ----     --  --   14F F   31E A+  --  -- --    --  --    8F F   32E O   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F RPV   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40E  2  O     10  20                 41E 2  O     10    20               46E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :436/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.75            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS: 8 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136005  UBALE KAPIL PRAKASH CHANDA            A  F  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  A   F    A  F  --  ----     --  --    A  F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --    A  F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      KUDAL           

                                                         A     -- --    --  --                A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --      --  --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :375/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.67            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600--  ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136006  UPADHYAY PRASHANT OM PRAKASH MAYA    18F F  30E A+ --   -- --    --  --  24E D   24E A   48 4 C       5  20   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20    9F F   31E A+  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

      DEVI            KUDAL           

                                                          45E  2  O     10  20                 47E 2  O     10    20               42E   2  O       10  20               43E   2  O    10    20      8   80   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :514/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA :10.00            Sem.II Marks:376/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.50 

     Sem.III Marks:383/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 7.00           Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:16 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                   PAGE : 290 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART II) (SEM IV)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JUNE 2023     DATE : NOVEMBER 23, 2023 

                                 COLLEGE :  614 L.D.SONAWANE COLLEGE      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    äC  äCG  RSLT 

 

                   CENTRE            PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    äC  äCG  GPA GRADE 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

56: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    COURSE I  :PSIT401      :BLOCKCHAIN (REVISED)                                                         COURSE II :PSIT402a     :NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING (REVISED) 

                              COURSE III:PSIT403a     :DEEP LEARNING (REVISED)                                                      COURSE IV :PSIT404a     :HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION (REVISED) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136007  YADAV BITLESH DAYASHANKAR RACHANA    28  C  27  A   55  4  B+     7  28  32  B   29  A+  61 4 A       8  32   30  B   28  A+   58 4  B+     7  28   25  D   25  A    50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P RPV   

                      KUDAL           

                                                          40   2  O     10  20                 46  2  O     10    20               47    2  O       10  20               40    2  O    10    20      8   80    8.00 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :464/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 9.50            Sem.II Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--  

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:397/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

4136008  YADAV RAJU UDAYSINGH PREMADEVI       17F F  33E O  --   -- --    --  --  31E B   29E A+  60 4 A       8  32   24E D   24E A    48 4  C      5  20    2F F   32E O   --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

                      KUDAL           

                                                          45E  2  O     10  20                A    -- --    --    --               48E   2  O       10  20               40E   2  O    10    20      6   60   -- 

 

 

     Sem.I Marks :399/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.33            Sem.II Marks:392/600 CREDITS:24 ;GPA : 8.00 

     Sem.III Marks:0/600 CREDITS:24 ;--                     Sem.IV Marks:0/600 CREDITS:14 ;--  

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal            

                                                                                                                       RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C     äC  äCG   GPA   MARKS  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013885   PATIL BHUSHAN RAMESH KAMALA                           (2015016400877723)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       -- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --          A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --      0    0   --           

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  30.00 GP  2.00, II-CR.15 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, III-CR.22 GPA  94.00 GP  4.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 132.00 GP  6.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :--           

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3101) : MACROECONOMICS - III        (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3102) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3104) : ECONOMICS OF AGRICULTURE A  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3109) : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY        (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3111) : DEVELOPMENT THEORY AND EXP  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3113) : INTERNL TRADE,POLICY & PRA  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1022723   RAI BRIJESH SURESH GYANMATI                           (2015016400879455)                     8  KALYAN 

      21F      F         21F      F         15F      F         6F      F        25F      F        17F      F  

                                            14E      O                                            13E      A           F               132 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --      0    0   --           

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  32.00 GP  2.13, II-CR.15 GPA  53.00 GP  3.53, III-CR.22 GPA  57.00 GP  2.59, IV-CR.22 GPA  58.00 GP  2.64, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :--           

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        : 70 & Above      60-69.99      55-59.99        50-54.99       45-49.99        40-44.99       Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :    O / 7          A / 6         B / 5           C / 4          D / 3           E / 2           F / 1 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013412  /AHIRE DIKSHA SANJAY ANITA                             (2020016400966647)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                14F                32E      D        44E               62E               47E      B+       --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           12E      A                                F               266 

      40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   47   5   C  4 20  44   4   D  4 16  62   8   A   4 32 59   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        20    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, II-CR.15 GPA 121.00 GP  8.07, III-CR.22 GPA 161.00 GP  7.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013413  /AMBEDE MEGHA ASHOK ASHWINI                            (2019016400967807)                     8  KALYAN 

      25F                22F                13F      F        16F               36F               13F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           10E      B                                F               149 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  72.00 GP  4.80, II-CR.15 GPA  72.00 GP  4.80, III-CR.22 GPA 157.00 GP  7.14, IV-CR.22 GPA 131.00 GP  5.95, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013415   BARSHI PRATIK BALARAM SAVITA                          (2020016401896997)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  93.00 GP  6.20, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 147.00 GP  6.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 144.00 GP  6.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013417  /BHADANE PRATIKSHA SANTOSH KAMINEE                     (2020016401011617)                     8  KALYAN 

      49                 58                 42       B        54                56                37       C        --- 

                                            12       A                                            18       O                                P               326 

      49   5   C  4 20   58   7   B+ 4 28   54   6   B  4 24  54   6   B  4 24  56   7   B+  4 28 55   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  152   6.33 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 135.00 GP  9.00, II-CR.15 GPA 138.00 GP  9.20, III-CR.22 GPA 201.00 GP  9.14, IV-CR.22 GPA 199.00 GP  9.05, V-CR.24 GPA 128.00 GP  5.33 CGPI :  7.81 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013419  /BHOIR NIKITA NITIN KANTA                              (2020016400943521)                     8  KALYAN 

      29F                16F                16F      F        30F               40E               21F      F        --- 

                                            18E      O                                            18E      O                                F               188 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  40   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 108.00 GP  7.20, II-CR.15 GPA 110.00 GP  7.33, III-CR.22 GPA 110.00 GP  5.00, IV-CR.22 GPA 138.00 GP  6.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013421   BHOYE PRANAY PRASHAURAM MANISHA                       (2020016401065062)                     8  KALYAN 

      22F                21F                13F      F        29F               41E               17F      F        --- 

                                            18E      O                                            18E      O                                F               179 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  41   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 112.00 GP  7.47, II-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, III-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 135.00 GP  6.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013422   BHURE SACHIN SAKHARAM SAMA                            (2020016400974867)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                33F                16F      F        29F               16F               32E      D        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            13E      A                                F               175 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 45   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 135.00 GP  9.00, II-CR.15 GPA 128.00 GP  8.53, III-CR.22 GPA 163.00 GP  7.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 139.00 GP  6.32, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013423   BOBADE SWAPNIL SURESH VATSALA                         (2020016400904217)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 110.00 GP  7.33, II-CR.15 GPA 111.00 GP  7.40, III-CR.22 GPA 134.00 GP  6.09, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013424   CHAUDHARI PRATHAMESH PRAMOD ASHVINI                   (2017016401203222)                     8  KALYAN 

      12F                 7F                15F      F        25F               32F               13F      F        --- 

                                            12E      A                                            10E      B                                F               126 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  60.00 GP  4.00, II-CR.15 GPA  64.00 GP  4.27, III-CR.22 GPA  96.00 GP  4.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013425  /CHAUDHARI TANUJA SOMNATH ANITA                        (2020016400943505)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 130.00 GP  8.67, II-CR.15 GPA  98.00 GP  6.53, III-CR.22 GPA 125.00 GP  5.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013426  /CHAVAN POURNIMA PRAKASH MANGAL                        (2020016400940252)                     8  KALYAN 

      51                 56                 42       B        57                60                42       B        --- 

                                            18       O                                            17       O                                P               343 

      51   6   B  4 24   56   7   B+ 4 28   60   8   A  4 32  57   7   B+ 4 28  60   8   A   4 32 59   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  172   7.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 111.00 GP  7.40, II-CR.15 GPA  96.00 GP  6.40, III-CR.22 GPA 107.00 GP  4.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 123.00 GP  5.59, V-CR.24 GPA 136.00 GP  5.67 CGPI :  6.11 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013427   CHAVAN SAJAN GAJANAND SAPANA                          (2020016400941294)                     8  KALYAN 

      18F                24F                16F      F        21F               33F               38E      C        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F               178 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 53   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, II-CR.15 GPA 105.00 GP  7.00, III-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.92, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013428  /CHOUDHARI RADHIKA MAHESH SHARDA                       (2020016400974852)                     8  KALYAN 

       6F                13F                 8F      F        24F                9F                5F      F        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            17E      O                                F                99 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  76.00 GP  5.07, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA 106.00 GP  4.82, IV-CR.22 GPA  97.00 GP  4.41, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013430  /CHOUTMAHAL ROHINI RAHUL SUREKHA                       (2020016400931245)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                  R       --        32                26                46                32                --- 

                                            15                                                    15                                                RR      206 

      40   0      0  0   --   -   -  ----   47   0      0  0  26   0      0  0  46   0       0  0 47   0      0  0  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  91.00 GP  6.07, II-CR.15 GPA 109.00 GP  7.27, III-CR.22 GPA 131.00 GP  5.95, IV-CR.22 GPA 158.00 GP  7.18, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013431   DAMBRE ROHIT SUBHASH ARCHANA                          (2020016400966663)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, II-CR.15 GPA 107.00 GP  7.13, III-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013432   DASHAVANTE KIRAN DADASAHEB SUNANDA                    (2020016401062767)                     8  KALYAN 

      21F                14F                12F      F        15F               30F               12F      F        --- 

                                            12E      A                                            12E      A                                F               128 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 142.00 GP  9.47, II-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, III-CR.22 GPA 162.00 GP  7.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 148.00 GP  6.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013433   DHANGAR AKSHAY BALKRUSHNA SUREKHA                     (2016016401977176)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 36 *               47       B+       52                58                51       A        --- 

                                            13       A                                            14       A+                               P       RLE     311 

      40   4   D  4 16   36   4   D  4 16   60   8   A  4 32  52   6   B  4 24  58   7   B+  4 28 65   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  148   6.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, II-CR.15 GPA  78.00 GP  5.20, III-CR.22 GPA  96.00 GP  4.36, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA 136.00 GP  5.67 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013434  /DHIVARE JAYASHREE BABAJI MANGAL                       (2020016400943567)                     8  KALYAN 

      36F                20F                32E      D        44E               46E               36E      C        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            15E      A+                               F               246 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   49   5   C  4 20  44   4   D  4 16  46   5   C   4 20 51   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  92.00 GP  6.13, II-CR.15 GPA  74.00 GP  4.93, III-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 113.00 GP  5.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013437   SHINDE AKSHAY POPAT PUSHPA                            (2020016401049956)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, II-CR.15 GPA 109.00 GP  7.27, III-CR.22 GPA 125.00 GP  5.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 125.00 GP  5.68, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013438  /SONAWANE AARUSHA ARUN RUCHIKA                         (2020016400966187)                     8  KALYAN 

      24F                25F                17F      F        33F               26F               23F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               177 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 108.00 GP  7.20, II-CR.15 GPA 117.00 GP  7.80, III-CR.22 GPA 150.00 GP  6.82, IV-CR.22 GPA 100.00 GP  4.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013439   SONAWANE AKSHAY CHANDAN YOGITA                        (2019016402190666)                     8  KALYAN 

      21F                12F                 5F      F        15F               17F                2F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F               100 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  84.00 GP  5.60, II-CR.15 GPA  93.00 GP  6.20, III-CR.22 GPA 114.00 GP  5.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1530 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013441  /SONAWANE KIRTI LILADHAR SHOBHA                        (2020016400943842)                     8  KALYAN 

      51                 40                 32       D        54                45                43       B        --- 

                                            13       A                                            17       O                                P               295 

      51   6   B  4 24   40   4   D  4 16   45   5   C  4 20  54   6   B  4 24  45   5   C   4 20 60   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  136   5.67 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 150.00 GP 10.00, II-CR.15 GPA 144.00 GP  9.60, III-CR.22 GPA 203.00 GP  9.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 208.00 GP  9.45, V-CR.24 GPA 112.00 GP  4.67 CGPI :  7.81 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013446   TAYADE RUTIK VIJAY SANGITA                            (2020016400966237)                     8  KALYAN 

      23F                13F                19F      F        22F                A       --       18F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            12E      A                                F       RCC     120 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 127.00 GP  8.47, II-CR.15 GPA 118.00 GP  7.87, III-CR.22 GPA 158.00 GP  7.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 150.00 GP  6.82, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013448  /TELI SHUBHANGI AVINASH SUREKHA                        (2020016401011641)                     8  KALYAN 

      28F                34F                38E      C        50E               27F               17F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           16E      O                                F               224 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   52   6   B  4 24  50   6   B  4 24  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 127.00 GP  8.47, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 185.00 GP  8.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 188.00 GP  8.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013450  /THORAT VAIBHAVI VIJAY VIDYA                           (2020016400974844)                     8  KALYAN 

      25F                18F                27F      F        28F               41E               22F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               188 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  41   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, II-CR.15 GPA 114.00 GP  7.60, III-CR.22 GPA 152.00 GP  6.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 152.00 GP  6.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013451  /VARMA SONI VINODKUMAR TEJRANI                         (2020016400963807)                     8  KALYAN 

      49E                22F                25F      F        35F               25F               28F      F        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            18E      O                                F               219 

      49   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 135.00 GP  9.00, II-CR.15 GPA 107.00 GP  7.13, III-CR.22 GPA 156.00 GP  7.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 165.00 GP  7.50, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013452  /VERMA ISHA VINODKUMAR TEJRANI                         (2020016400966172)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                40E                23F      F        28F               40E               22F      F        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            18E      O                                F               208 

      --   -   -  ----   40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  40   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 122.00 GP  8.13, II-CR.15 GPA 116.00 GP  7.73, III-CR.22 GPA 156.00 GP  7.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 168.00 GP  7.64, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013453  /WADEKAR KIRTI HEMANT SUMAN                            (2020016400965822)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  94.00 GP  6.27, II-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, III-CR.22 GPA 103.00 GP  4.68, IV-CR.22 GPA  95.00 GP  4.32, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1531 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013454  /WAGH SUJATA HARICHANDRA YOGITA                        (2020016401044321)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                18F                21F      F        46E               43E               32E      D        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               228 

      40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  46   5   C  4 20  43   4   D   4 16 45   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, II-CR.15 GPA  86.00 GP  5.73, III-CR.22 GPA 159.00 GP  7.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 132.00 GP  6.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013504  /ARVINDEKAR NEHA BALKISHAN RANJANA                     (2020016400947492)                     8  KALYAN 

      32F                21F                 9F      F        41E               23F               35E      D        --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               F               161 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  41   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 118.00 GP  7.87, II-CR.15 GPA 133.00 GP  8.87, III-CR.22 GPA 118.00 GP  5.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 156.00 GP  7.09, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013505   WANKHEDE YOUGESH ASHOK LAKSHMI                        (2020016401896726)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  92.00 GP  6.13, II-CR.15 GPA  79.00 GP  5.27, III-CR.22 GPA 110.00 GP  5.00, IV-CR.22 GPA 102.00 GP  4.64, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013513  /BHAGAT CHAITALI ANIL BHAGYASHREE                      (2020016401854815)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  99.00 GP  6.60, II-CR.15 GPA  75.00 GP  5.00, III-CR.22 GPA 113.00 GP  5.14, IV-CR.22 GPA 134.00 GP  6.09, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013516   BHALE ROHAN RAVINDRA RANJANA                          (2020016400831074)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F                28 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  91.00 GP  6.07, II-CR.15 GPA  86.00 GP  5.73, III-CR.22 GPA 147.00 GP  6.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 154.00 GP  7.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013520   BHANE ABHISHEKH SUBHASH DWARKA                        (2020016400957946)                     8  KALYAN 

      42E                27F                28F      F        40E               19F               14F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               199 

      42   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  40   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 129.00 GP  8.60, II-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, III-CR.22 GPA 121.00 GP  5.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 118.00 GP  5.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1532 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013527  /BHOKARE ANJALI PRAVIN NANDANI                         (2020016400499055)                     8  KALYAN 

      31F                41E                15F      F        49E               40E               33E      D        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            13E      A                                F       RPV     235 

      --   -   -  ----   41   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  49   5   C  4 20  40   4   D   4 16 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, II-CR.15 GPA 142.00 GP  9.47, III-CR.22 GPA 195.00 GP  8.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 196.00 GP  8.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013529  /BHOSALE SONAL SHAHAJI RANJANA                         (2020016401855223)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, II-CR.15 GPA  77.00 GP  5.13, III-CR.22 GPA 100.00 GP  4.55, IV-CR.22 GPA 142.00 GP  6.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013532   BOND VISHAL KAKADYA RENUKA                            (2020016400965787)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        19F                14F      F        17F               26F               32E      D        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               136 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 114.00 GP  7.60, II-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, III-CR.22 GPA 118.00 GP  5.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013536  /CHAUDHARI MEGHA TUKARAM VIMAL                         (2019016401071231)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  62.00 GP  4.13, II-CR.15 GPA  64.00 GP  4.27, III-CR.22 GPA 128.00 GP  5.82, IV-CR.22 GPA 133.00 GP  6.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013537  /CHAUDHARY RINKEE LAXMAN ANJU                          (2020016401928997)                     8  KALYAN 

      30F                42E                14F      F        48E               44E               18F      F        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            15E      A+                               F               227 

      --   -   -  ----   42   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  48   5   C  4 20  44   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  93.00 GP  6.20, II-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, III-CR.22 GPA  96.00 GP  4.36, IV-CR.22 GPA  98.00 GP  4.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013539  /CHAUHAN POONAM MUNSHI CHAMPADEVI                      (2020016401040056)                     8  KALYAN 

      29F                25F                32E      D        48E               40E               40E      B        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            16E      O                                F               246 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20  48   5   C  4 20  40   4   D   4 16 56   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  98.00 GP  6.53, II-CR.15 GPA  79.00 GP  5.27, III-CR.22 GPA 139.00 GP  6.32, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013541   CHAVAN OMKAR DHANAJI MANISHA                          (2018016401509277)                     8  KALYAN 

      29F                23F                23F      F        22F               15F               19F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F               159 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  66.00 GP  4.40, II-CR.15 GPA  86.00 GP  5.73, III-CR.22 GPA 114.00 GP  5.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 120.00 GP  5.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013542   CHAVAN SUSHANT SURESH SARITA                          (2020016401854966)                     8  KALYAN 

      29F                27F                26F      F        30F               31F               23F      F        --- 

                                            19E      O                                            19E      O                                F               204 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, II-CR.15 GPA  72.00 GP  4.80, III-CR.22 GPA 123.00 GP  5.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013543  /CHORAGE ANKITA DEEPAK VANDANA                         (2020016401855181)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, II-CR.15 GPA  74.00 GP  4.93, III-CR.22 GPA 102.00 GP  4.64, IV-CR.22 GPA 110.00 GP  5.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013545  /DESALE KHUSHBU VASUDEV KOMAL                          (2020016401003394)                     8  KALYAN 

      48                 57                 50       A        71                50                47       B+       --- 

                                            18       O                                            16       O                                P               357 

      48   5   C  4 20   57   7   B+ 4 28   68   8   A  4 32  71   9   A+ 4 36  50   6   B   4 24 63   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  172   7.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 140.00 GP  9.33, II-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, III-CR.22 GPA 203.00 GP  9.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 209.00 GP  9.50, V-CR.24 GPA 184.00 GP  7.67 CGPI :  8.60 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013559   SHAIKH ARBAJ IMTIYAZ NADIRA                           (2020016400943857)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, II-CR.15 GPA 120.00 GP  8.00, III-CR.22 GPA 139.00 GP  6.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 179.00 GP  8.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013560   SHAIKH MOHOMMADZAID JAINUDDIN RUKSANA                 (2020016400798604)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            13E      A                                            12E      A                                F                25 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 132.00 GP  8.80, II-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, III-CR.22 GPA 190.00 GP  8.64, IV-CR.22 GPA 190.00 GP  8.64, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013561  /SHAIKH SAMRIN MAQSUD KAMRUNNISA                       (2020016400905213)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 118.00 GP  7.87, II-CR.15 GPA  97.00 GP  6.47, III-CR.22 GPA 156.00 GP  7.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 147.00 GP  6.68, V-CR.24 GPA 124.00 GP  5.17 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013564   SHELKE SAHIL VIJAY SUNITA                             (2020016401928982)                     8  KALYAN 

      51                 56                 48       A        73                70                67       O        --- 

                                            16       O                                            14       A+                               P               395 

      51   6   B  4 24   56   7   B+ 4 28   64   8   A  4 32  73   9   A+ 4 36  70   9   A+  4 36 81   10  O  4 40  ---   -  -  ----        24  196   8.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 127.00 GP  8.47, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 192.00 GP  8.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 190.00 GP  8.64, V-CR.24 GPA 184.00 GP  7.67 CGPI :  8.36 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013567  /SHINDE SHILPA CHANDRAKANT UJWALA                      (2020016400966655)                     8  KALYAN 

      45                 49                 33       D        58                61                39       C        --- 

                                            14       A+                                           16       O                                P       RLE     315 

      45   5   C  4 20   49   5   C  4 20   47   5   C  4 20  58   7   B+ 4 28  61   8   A   4 32 55   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  148   6.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  86.00 GP  5.73, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA  94.00 GP  4.27, IV-CR.22 GPA  95.00 GP  4.32, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013569  /SHIVGAN ANKITA ASHOK APARNA                           (2020016400836841)                     8  KALYAN 

      42                 40                 44       B+       40                40                56       A+       --- 

                                            19       O                                            19       O                                P               300 

      42   4   D  4 16   40   4   D  4 16   63   8   A  4 32  40   4   D  4 16  40   4   D   4 16 75   9   A+ 4 36  ---   -  -  ----        24  132   5.50 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 126.00 GP  8.40, II-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, III-CR.22 GPA 201.00 GP  9.14, IV-CR.22 GPA 187.00 GP  8.50, V-CR.24 GPA 148.00 GP  6.17 CGPI :  7.66 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013572   SONAWANE ADVESH DNYANDEEP DIPALI                      (2020016400966222)                     8  KALYAN 

      22F                 7F                 3F      F         A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            17E      O                                            18E      O                                F                67 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 130.00 GP  8.67, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 188.00 GP  8.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013576  /TAMBATKASAR JAYA RAJENDRA SIMABAI                     (2020016400838615)                     8  KALYAN 

       R       --        40                  8                22                 9                 R       --       --- 

                                            16                                                    19                                                RR      114 

      --   -   -  ----   40   0      0  0   24   0      0  0  22   0      0  0   9   0       0  0 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, II-CR.15 GPA  87.00 GP  5.80, III-CR.22 GPA 136.00 GP  6.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 122.00 GP  5.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013577   THAKARE CHETAN JAYHIND UJWALA                         (2020016401896781)                     8  KALYAN 

       R       --        40                 15                40                27                35                --- 

                                            14                                                    17                                                RR      188 

      --   -   -  ----   40   0      0  0   29   0      0  0  40   0      0  0  27   0       0  0 52   0      0  0  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  66.00 GP  4.40, II-CR.15 GPA 114.00 GP  7.60, III-CR.22 GPA 115.00 GP  5.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 135.00 GP  6.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013587  /TILAK SAKSHI HARISH RUPALI                            (2020016401897022)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 105.00 GP  7.00, II-CR.15 GPA  70.00 GP  4.67, III-CR.22 GPA 108.00 GP  4.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 120.00 GP  5.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013590  /TOKAREKOLI ANKITA NATHU MALUBAI                       (2020016400965806)                     8  KALYAN 

      41                  R       --        54                46                44                37                --- 

                                            13                                                    15                                                RR      250 

      41   0      0  0   --   -   -  ----   67   0      0  0  46   0      0  0  44   0       0  0 52   0      0  0  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 126.00 GP  8.40, II-CR.15 GPA 118.00 GP  7.87, III-CR.22 GPA 135.00 GP  6.14, IV-CR.22 GPA 121.00 GP  5.50, V-CR.24 GPA 124.00 GP  5.17 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013598  /VISHWAKARMA ANURADHA RAMESH KRISHNA                   (2020016401896927)                     8  KALYAN 

      17F                48E                23F      F        40E               30F               16F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               203 

      --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----  40   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  76.00 GP  5.07, II-CR.15 GPA  78.00 GP  5.20, III-CR.22 GPA 103.00 GP  4.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 107.00 GP  4.86, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013605   YADAV PRATIK RAGHUNATH SUNITA                         (2020016400808597)                     8  KALYAN 

      18F                40E                32E      D        32F               40E               44E      B+       --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               234 

      --   -   -  ----   40   4   D  4 16   46   5   C  4 20  --   -   -  ----  40   4   D   4 16 58   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 142.00 GP  9.47, II-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, III-CR.22 GPA 185.00 GP  8.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 195.00 GP  8.86, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013608  /YASHWANTE CHAITALI MILIND SATYAWATI                   (2020016400454575)                     8  KALYAN 

      19F                25F                40E      B        41E               26F               39E      C        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F       RPV     219 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   55   7   B+ 4 28  41   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- 53   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, II-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, III-CR.22 GPA 191.00 GP  8.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 193.00 GP  8.77, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013639   GADEKAR SANKET DEVIDAS USHA                           (2020016400947983)                     8  KALYAN 

      15F                20F                20F      F        42E               17F               32E      D        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            14E      A+                               F               173 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  42   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  95.00 GP  6.33, II-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, III-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, IV-CR.22 GPA 116.00 GP  5.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013640  /GANGAWANE ASMITA DHANANJAY ASHA                       (2020016401855103)                     8  KALYAN 

      15F                28F                11F      F        21F               40E               13F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               156 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  40   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 101.00 GP  6.73, II-CR.15 GPA  81.00 GP  5.40, III-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, IV-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013641  /GUJAR SHRUTI RAMLAL SUJATA                            (2020016401011602)                     8  KALYAN 

      18F                42E                16F      F        28F               26F               19F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               179 

      --   -   -  ----   42   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 104.00 GP  6.93, II-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, III-CR.22 GPA 112.00 GP  5.09, IV-CR.22 GPA  95.00 GP  4.32, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1536 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013642  /GUPTA ANSHU SANTOSH SUMAN                             (2020016400940244)                     8  KALYAN 

      25F                24F                49E      A        32F               25F               45E      B+       --- 

                                            17E      O                                            16E      O                                F               233 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   66   8   A  4 32  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 61   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 101.00 GP  6.73, II-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, III-CR.22 GPA 142.00 GP  6.45, IV-CR.22 GPA 127.00 GP  5.77, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013643  /GUPTA KHUSHBU AWDH KUSUM                              (2020016400965404)                     8  KALYAN 

      15F                 8F                13F      F        15F               26F               33E      D        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            17E      O                                F               144 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 50   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, II-CR.15 GPA  94.00 GP  6.27, III-CR.22 GPA 151.00 GP  6.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013644  /GUPTA KOMAL PAPPU BARKHA                              (2020016400943826)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                27F                14F      F        31F               23F               32E      D        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            16E      O                                F               179 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 48   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  86.00 GP  5.73, II-CR.15 GPA  97.00 GP  6.47, III-CR.22 GPA 123.00 GP  5.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013646   JADHAV ABHISHEK VIJAY ALKA                            (2020016400778936)                     8  KALYAN 

      22F                16F                17F      F        18F               23F               21F      F        --- 

                                            12E      A                                            17E      O                                F               146 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, II-CR.15 GPA 111.00 GP  7.40, III-CR.22 GPA 163.00 GP  7.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 158.00 GP  7.18, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013647   JADHAV ABHISHEK ASHOK JAYSHREE                        (2020016401023777)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                19F                 7F      F        10F               19F               13F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               115 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, II-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, III-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 149.00 GP  6.77, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013648   JADHAV DEEP CHANDRAKANT MEENA                         (2020016400938311)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 41                 43       B        43                40                38       C        --- 

                                            12       A                                            17       O                                P       RLE     274 

      40   4   D  4 16   41   4   D  4 16   55   7   B+ 4 28  43   4   D  4 16  40   4   D   4 16 55   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  120   5.00 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, II-CR.15 GPA 135.00 GP  9.00, III-CR.22 GPA 169.00 GP  7.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 141.00 GP  6.41, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013667   GAIKWAD GANESH GOVIND MEENA                           (2020016400966694)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         5F                11F      F         6F               20F               17F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F                87 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 113.00 GP  7.53, II-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, III-CR.22 GPA 120.00 GP  5.45, IV-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1537 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013668  /GAIKWAD JAGRUTI SACHIN REKHA                          (2020016401027647)                     8  KALYAN 

      47                 40                 47       B+       52                46                40       B        --- 

                                            19       O                                            19       O                                P       RLE     310 

      47   5   C  4 20   40   4   D  4 16   66   8   A  4 32  52   6   B  4 24  46   5   C   4 20 59   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  140   5.83 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, II-CR.15 GPA 122.00 GP  8.13, III-CR.22 GPA 172.00 GP  7.82, IV-CR.22 GPA 182.00 GP  8.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013669   GAIKWAD KALPNESH SUBHASH SANGITA                      (2017016401205662)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  81.00 GP  5.40, II-CR.15 GPA  84.00 GP  5.60, III-CR.22 GPA 161.00 GP  7.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 150.00 GP  6.82, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013673  /GANGAWANE PRERANA MADHUKAR PRADNYA                    (2020016400943834)                     8  KALYAN 

      11F                14F                19F      F         A       --       26F               13F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               112 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 104.00 GP  6.93, II-CR.15 GPA 118.00 GP  7.87, III-CR.22 GPA 125.00 GP  5.68, IV-CR.22 GPA 159.00 GP  7.23, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013674   GANGURDE ASHWAJIT SANTOSH MINABAI                     (2020016400965412)                     8  KALYAN 

      21F                23F                24F      F        21F               24F               43E      B        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            16E      O                                F               185 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 59   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  96.00 GP  6.40, II-CR.15 GPA 119.00 GP  7.93, III-CR.22 GPA 131.00 GP  5.95, IV-CR.22 GPA 188.00 GP  8.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013676   GHADSE RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA RUTUJA                      (2020016400940267)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                41E                13F      F        15F               25F               18F      F        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            17E      O                                F               165 

      --   -   -  ----   41   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 117.00 GP  7.80, II-CR.15 GPA 108.00 GP  7.20, III-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013684   GHODESWAR ROHIT RAJU PUJA                             (2020016400943544)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 108.00 GP  7.20, II-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, III-CR.22 GPA 165.00 GP  7.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 133.00 GP  6.05, V-CR.24 GPA 104.00 GP  4.33 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013685   GHODSARE SUYOG MHATARBA JIJABAI                       (2020016401027961)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F                28 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 116.00 GP  7.73, II-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, III-CR.22 GPA 153.00 GP  6.95, IV-CR.22 GPA 192.00 GP  8.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1538 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013692   INGALE GANESH RAJU VIMAL                              (2020016401854927)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  72.00 GP  4.80, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA 103.00 GP  4.68, IV-CR.22 GPA  98.00 GP  4.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013699   JADHAV JEETESH VIJAY VIDYA                            (2020016400941286)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 122.00 GP  8.13, II-CR.15 GPA 121.00 GP  8.07, III-CR.22 GPA 129.00 GP  5.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 173.00 GP  7.86, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013700   JADHAV NAYAN NARAYAN SHUBHANGI                        (2020016400938342)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, II-CR.15 GPA 132.00 GP  8.80, III-CR.22 GPA 129.00 GP  5.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 140.00 GP  6.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013701  /JADHAV PRAJAKTA RAJESH USHA                           (2020016400965756)                     8  KALYAN 

       3                  R       --        20                 A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            14                                                    15                                                RR       52 

       3   0      0  0   --   -   -  ----   34   0      0  0  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 120.00 GP  8.00, II-CR.15 GPA  85.00 GP  5.67, III-CR.22 GPA 114.00 GP  5.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 116.00 GP  5.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013704  /JADHAV RUPALI BAPU SHOBHA                             (2020016400928684)                     8  KALYAN 

      41E                41E                28F      F        40E               50E               19F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F               247 

      41   4   D  4 16   41   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  40   4   D  4 16  50   6   B   4 24 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, II-CR.15 GPA 135.00 GP  9.00, III-CR.22 GPA 165.00 GP  7.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013727  /JADHAV SHRUTI SUDHAKAR VANITA                         (2019016400967951)                     8  KALYAN 

      16                  6                  R       --       26                19                11                --- 

                                            12                                                    17                                                RR      107 

      16   0      0  0    6   0      0  0   --   -   -  ----  26   0      0  0  19   0       0  0 28   0      0  0  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  64.00 GP  4.27, II-CR.15 GPA  60.00 GP  4.00, III-CR.22 GPA 148.00 GP  6.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 157.00 GP  7.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1539 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013728   JADHAV SUNNY SHEKHAR PRIYANKA                         (2020016401855014)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 52                 48       A        52                53                41       B        --- 

                                            18       O                                            19       O                                P               323 

      40   4   D  4 16   52   6   B  4 24   66   8   A  4 32  52   6   B  4 24  53   6   B   4 24 60   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  152   6.33 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 147.00 GP  9.80, II-CR.15 GPA 129.00 GP  8.60, III-CR.22 GPA 180.00 GP  8.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 204.00 GP  9.27, V-CR.24 GPA 144.00 GP  6.00 CGPI :  7.84 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013729   KADAM SIDDHANT SADANAND MAYA                          (2019016401072404)                     8  KALYAN 

      19F                22F                24F      F        20F               27F                7F      F        --- 

                                            12E      A                                            13E      A                                F               144 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  60.00 GP  4.00, II-CR.15 GPA  60.00 GP  4.00, III-CR.22 GPA 136.00 GP  6.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 134.00 GP  6.09, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013730   KAMADI MAYUR SHANKAR NIRMALA                          (2020016401855126)                     8  KALYAN 

      17F                40E                16F      F        28F               24F                8F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               161 

      --   -   -  ----   40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  96.00 GP  6.40, II-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, III-CR.22 GPA 134.00 GP  6.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013731  /KAMBLE POOJA TANAJI SEEMA                             (2020016401065077)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 148.00 GP  9.87, II-CR.15 GPA 144.00 GP  9.60, III-CR.22 GPA 183.00 GP  8.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 199.00 GP  9.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013738   MHATRE ABHISHEK KASHINATH MANISHA                     (2020016400965772)                     8  KALYAN 

      18F                13F                 5F      F         A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            13E      A                                            12E      A                                F                61 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  74.00 GP  4.93, II-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, III-CR.22 GPA 117.00 GP  5.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 157.00 GP  7.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013739   MHATRE ROHAN ABHIMAN BHARATI                          (2020016400938357)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 142.00 GP  9.47, II-CR.15 GPA 130.00 GP  8.67, III-CR.22 GPA 148.00 GP  6.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 153.00 GP  6.95, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013744   NAYKODI TUSHAR VITTHAL JAGDEVI                        (2020016401062713)                     8  KALYAN 

      18F                23F                13F      F        29F               16F                9F      F        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            17E      O                                F               142 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 143.00 GP  9.53, II-CR.15 GPA 127.00 GP  8.47, III-CR.22 GPA 165.00 GP  7.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 172.00 GP  7.83, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1540 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013746   PATEL SHOYEB GULAMARSOOL SHABANABI                    (2020016400943881)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, II-CR.15 GPA 128.00 GP  8.53, III-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013748   PATIL ABHISHEK PANDHARINATH KUNTI                     (2020016400966195)                     8  KALYAN 

      20F                10F                17F      F        13F               21F                7F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           18E      O                                F               121 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 117.00 GP  7.80, II-CR.15 GPA 112.00 GP  7.47, III-CR.22 GPA 129.00 GP  5.86, IV-CR.22 GPA 147.00 GP  6.68, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013749  /PATIL JIDNYASA ANIL SUMITRA                           (2020016400943494)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, II-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, III-CR.22 GPA 133.00 GP  6.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 117.00 GP  5.32, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013750   PATIL KUNAL SUNIL VANDANA                             (2020016400281732)                     8  KALYAN 

      52                 55                 44       B+       56                59                53       A        --- 

                                            15       A+                                           17       O                                P       RLE     351 

      52   6   B  4 24   55   7   B+ 4 28   59   7   B+ 4 28  56   7   B+ 4 28  59   7   B+  4 28 70   9   A+ 4 36  ---   -  -  ----        24  172   7.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  88.00 GP  5.87, II-CR.15 GPA 112.00 GP  7.47, III-CR.22 GPA 161.00 GP  7.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 159.00 GP  7.23, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013751  /PATIL MONIKA RAMDAS SARITA                            (2020016400947476)                     8  KALYAN 

      49                 41                 50       A        34 *              63                37       C        --- 

                                            18       O                                            17       O                                P       RLE     309 

      49   5   C  4 20   41   4   D  4 16   68   8   A  4 32  34   4   D  4 16  63   8   A   4 32 54   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        24  140   5.83 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 138.00 GP  9.20, II-CR.15 GPA 111.00 GP  7.40, III-CR.22 GPA 172.00 GP  7.82, IV-CR.22 GPA 166.00 GP  7.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013752   PATIL PANKAJ SUKHDEV KAVITA                           (2020016401855111)                     8  KALYAN 

      23F                27F                35E      D        33F               40E               33E      D        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               220 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   50   6   B  4 24  --   -   -  ----  40   4   D   4 16 47   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  91.00 GP  6.07, II-CR.15 GPA  92.00 GP  6.13, III-CR.22 GPA 138.00 GP  6.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 127.00 GP  5.78, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013754   PATIL SAURABH DATTATRAY KALPANA                       (2019016401072354)                     8  KALYAN 

      24F                48E                22F      F        33F               44E               19F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            12E      A                                F               215 

      --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  44   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  99.00 GP  6.60, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 152.00 GP  6.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013755  /PATIL YASHASVI SANJAY ARCHANA                         (2020016400963815)                     8  KALYAN 

      28F                40E                36E      C        27F               58E               37E      C        --- 

                                            18E      O                                            16E      O                                F               260 

      --   -   -  ----   40   4   D  4 16   54   6   B  4 24  --   -   -  ----  58   7   B+  4 28 53   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 147.00 GP  9.80, II-CR.15 GPA 116.00 GP  7.73, III-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 157.00 GP  7.15, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013793  /JAIN ACHAL ASHOK REKHA                                (2020016400965435)                     8  KALYAN 

      21F                20F                51E      A        43E               36F               32E      D        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               232 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   66   8   A  4 32  43   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 116.00 GP  7.73, II-CR.15 GPA 120.00 GP  8.00, III-CR.22 GPA 178.00 GP  8.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 171.00 GP  7.77, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013794   JAKHERE HEMANT SHIVARAM SANGEETA                      (2020016400918241)                     8  KALYAN 

      41E                17F                34E      D        27F               29F               32E      D        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               209 

      41   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 47   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  70.00 GP  4.67, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA 108.00 GP  4.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013798   KACHARE TUSHAR SUNIL ALAKA                            (2020016401027655)                     8  KALYAN 

      43E                25F                42E      B        47E               23F               39E      C        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            14E      A+                               F               246 

      43   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   55   7   B+ 4 28  47   5   C  4 20  --   -   -   ---- 53   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, II-CR.15 GPA 114.00 GP  7.60, III-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 164.00 GP  7.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013799  /KADAM PRERANA BHAUSAHEB PANCHSHEELA                   (2020016400938381)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F                29 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  85.00 GP  5.67, II-CR.15 GPA  76.00 GP  5.07, III-CR.22 GPA 106.00 GP  4.82, IV-CR.22 GPA 104.00 GP  4.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013805  /KAMBLE MINAKSHI MAHENDRA SARASWATI                    (2020016401855231)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                27F                32E      D        40E               22F               20F      F        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            15E      A+                               F               212 

      40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20  40   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 163.00 GP  7.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 173.00 GP  7.86, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1542 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013806   KAMBLE MOHAN BHIMASHANKAR SAKHUBAI                    (2020016400808566)                     8  KALYAN 

      41E                30F                35E      D        42E               40E               32E      D        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            14E      A+                               F               247 

      41   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   48   5   C  4 20  42   4   D  4 16  40   4   D   4 16 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        20    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 126.00 GP  8.40, II-CR.15 GPA 138.00 GP  9.20, III-CR.22 GPA 193.00 GP  8.77, IV-CR.22 GPA 193.00 GP  8.77, V-CR.24 GPA 108.00 GP  4.50 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013807   KAMBLE ROHAN RAJARAM SUNITA                           (2020016401038026)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F                28 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  97.00 GP  6.47, II-CR.15 GPA  84.00 GP  5.60, III-CR.22 GPA 129.00 GP  5.86, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013808  /KAMBLE SIDDHI SANTOSH MANGAL                          (2020016400943552)                     8  KALYAN 

      45                 40                 51       A        74                61                49       A        --- 

                                            15       A+                                           16       O                                P       RLE     351 

      45   5   C  4 20   40   4   D  4 16   66   8   A  4 32  74   9   A+ 4 36  61   8   A   4 32 65   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  168   7.00 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, II-CR.15 GPA 131.00 GP  8.73, III-CR.22 GPA 184.00 GP  8.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 158.00 GP  7.18, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013815   KHANDEBHARAD KUNAL SURESH VAISHALI                    (2016016401977331)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  60.00 GP  4.00, II-CR.15 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, III-CR.22 GPA 114.00 GP  5.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 118.00 GP  5.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013819   KHEDEKAR AJAY PANDIT VANMALA                          (2020016400943865)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 110.00 GP  7.33, II-CR.15 GPA  98.00 GP  6.53, III-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013837  /MADHAVI DIKSHITA SANTOSH DARSHANA                     (2020016400938334)                     8  KALYAN 

      48E                21F                42E      B        54E               33F               39E      C        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F               266 

      48   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----   56   7   B+ 4 28  54   6   B  4 24  --   -   -   ---- 54   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 112.00 GP  7.47, II-CR.15 GPA 115.00 GP  7.67, III-CR.22 GPA 143.00 GP  6.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 162.00 GP  7.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013838  /MADHAVI HEMANGI SUHAS KALPANA                         (2020016400965393)                     8  KALYAN 

      45E                40E                32E      D        55E               40E               27F      F        --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               F               239 

      45   5   C  4 20   40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  55   7   B+ 4 28  40   4   D   4 16 --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 112.00 GP  7.47, II-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, III-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 114.00 GP  5.18, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1543 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013839   MADHAVI MANISH SHREENATH NEHA                         (2020016400952485)                     8  KALYAN 

      10F                45E                20F      F        31F               16F                5F      F        --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               F               127 

      --   -   -  ----   45   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 101.00 GP  6.73, II-CR.15 GPA  66.00 GP  4.40, III-CR.22 GPA  94.00 GP  4.27, IV-CR.22 GPA  92.00 GP  4.18, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013840   MADHAVI SUJAL PRALHAD VIDYA                           (2020016400965427)                     8  KALYAN 

      32F                25F                32E      D        42E               17F               15F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            16E      O                                F               192 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   45   5   C  4 20  42   4   D  4 16  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, II-CR.15 GPA 101.00 GP  6.73, III-CR.22 GPA 145.00 GP  6.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 138.00 GP  6.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013841  /MAHADIK RUTIKA RAJU RAJASHREE                         (2020016401027632)                     8  KALYAN 

      33F                44E                28F      F        20F               26F               36E      C        --- 

                                            16E      O                                            15E      A+                               F               218 

      --   -   -  ----   44   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 51   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  70.00 GP  4.67, II-CR.15 GPA 105.00 GP  7.00, III-CR.22 GPA 145.00 GP  6.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 175.00 GP  7.95, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013845   MALI OMKAR INDRABAL SAVITRI                           (2020016400941352)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  85.00 GP  5.67, II-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, III-CR.22 GPA 153.00 GP  6.95, IV-CR.22 GPA 109.00 GP  4.95, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013847  /MANE VIDYA NAGA CHHAYA                                (2020016401855053)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 42                 33       D        40                40                32       D        --- 

                                            16       O                                            16       O                                P       RLE     259 

      40   4   D  4 16   42   4   D  4 16   49   5   C  4 20  40   4   D  4 16  40   4   D   4 16 48   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        24  104   4.33 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 139.00 GP  9.27, II-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, III-CR.22 GPA 138.00 GP  6.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 140.00 GP  6.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013848   MANOHAR JAYESH GOPI USHA                              (2020016400788792)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, II-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, III-CR.22 GPA 154.00 GP  7.00, IV-CR.22 GPA 164.00 GP  7.45, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013850   MASMARE ANIL HARJI LADAKI                             (2020016400836833)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        13F                14F      F         A       --       17F               34E      D        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               105 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 47   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 105.00 GP  7.00, II-CR.15 GPA 100.00 GP  6.67, III-CR.22 GPA 144.00 GP  6.55, IV-CR.22 GPA 122.00 GP  5.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1544 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013853   MHASKE TEJAS PRADEEP ANITA                            (2020016401027895)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, II-CR.15 GPA  96.00 GP  6.40, III-CR.22 GPA 127.00 GP  5.77, IV-CR.22 GPA 132.00 GP  6.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013854   MIRKUTE BHAVESH RAMESH ASHA                           (2020016401854862)                     8  KALYAN 

      35F                45E                21F      F        46E               49E               34E      D        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            15E      A+                               F               258 

      --   -   -  ----   45   5   C  4 20   --   -   -  ----  46   5   C  4 20  49   5   C   4 20 49   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        16    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 120.00 GP  8.00, II-CR.15 GPA 126.00 GP  8.40, III-CR.22 GPA 158.00 GP  7.18, IV-CR.22 GPA 174.00 GP  7.91, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013855   MIRKUTE NILESH SANDU SULOCHANA                        (2020016401854951)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 42                 32       D        53                41                51       A        --- 

                                            13       A                                            14       A+                               P               286 

      40   4   D  4 16   42   4   D  4 16   45   5   C  4 20  53   6   B  4 24  41   4   D   4 16 65   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----        24  124   5.17 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 123.00 GP  8.20, II-CR.15 GPA 120.00 GP  8.00, III-CR.22 GPA 145.00 GP  6.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 174.00 GP  7.91, V-CR.24 GPA 132.00 GP  5.50 CGPI :  6.71 @0.05 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013861  /MOTAGI NIKITA PARASHURAM MINAKSHI                     (2019016401079443)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  64.00 GP  4.27, II-CR.15 GPA  64.00 GP  4.27, III-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, IV-CR.22 GPA  99.00 GP  4.50, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013864   NAGPURE YASH NARAYAN LAXMI                            (2020016401005474)                     8  KALYAN 

      48                 41                 34       D        52                40                33       D        --- 

                                            14       A+                                           15       A+                               P               277 

      48   5   C  4 20   41   4   D  4 16   48   5   C  4 20  52   6   B  4 24  40   4   D   4 16 48   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        24  116   4.83 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 107.00 GP  7.13, II-CR.15 GPA 106.00 GP  7.07, III-CR.22 GPA 156.00 GP  7.09, IV-CR.22 GPA 136.00 GP  6.18, V-CR.24 GPA 108.00 GP  4.50 CGPI :  5.97 @0.10 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013870   PAGARE DISHANT DILIP SARITA                           (2020016401855351)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F                29 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, II-CR.15 GPA  94.00 GP  6.27, III-CR.22 GPA 123.00 GP  5.59, IV-CR.22 GPA 124.00 GP  5.64, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013876  /PARATE PRIYANKA VITTHAL MANGAL                        (2020016401854773)                     8  KALYAN 

      40                 41                 28 *     D        68                40                39       C        --- 

                                            15       A+                                           17       O                                P               288 

      40   4   D  4 16   41   4   D  4 16   43   5   C  4 20  68   8   A  4 32  40   4   D   4 16 56   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        24  128   5.33 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 137.00 GP  9.13, II-CR.15 GPA 109.00 GP  7.27, III-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 170.00 GP  7.73, V-CR.24 GPA 128.00 GP  5.33 CGPI :  6.82 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JULY 14, 2023 

        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1545 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013877   PARDESHI DIPAK BABUSING ALKA                          (2020016400943536)                     8  KALYAN 

      49E                53E                45E      B+       49E               22F               32E      D        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               279 

      49   5   C  4 20   53   6   B  4 24   60   8   A  4 32  49   5   C  4 20  --   -   -   ---- 46   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        20    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, II-CR.15 GPA  90.00 GP  6.00, III-CR.22 GPA 163.00 GP  7.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 132.00 GP  6.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013878  /PARDESHI HEMA SUNIL REKHA                             (2020016401205704)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        14F                13F      F        12F               19F                3F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           13E      A                                F       RPV      88 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, II-CR.15 GPA  96.00 GP  6.40, III-CR.22 GPA 105.00 GP  4.77, IV-CR.22 GPA 112.00 GP  5.09, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013879   PARTE NIKHIL GANESH PUSHPA                            (2020016401929053)                     8  KALYAN 

      35F                13F                 3F      F        21F               58E               51E      A        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               208 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  58   7   B+  4 28 64   8   A  4 32  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, II-CR.15 GPA  87.00 GP  5.80, III-CR.22 GPA  99.00 GP  4.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 101.00 GP  4.59, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013880  /PARTE PORNIMA MARUTI RAJANI                           (2020016401028353)                     8  KALYAN 

      29F                42E                23F      F        16F               15F               38E      C        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               192 

      --   -   -  ----   42   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 52   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  82.00 GP  5.47, II-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, III-CR.22 GPA 103.00 GP  4.68, IV-CR.22 GPA  99.00 GP  4.50, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013884  /PATIL APEKSHA PANDHARINATH NIRABAI                    (2020016400970645)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        23F                19F      F        18F               24F               21F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               133 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 110.00 GP  7.33, II-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, III-CR.22 GPA 121.00 GP  5.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 177.00 GP  8.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013886   PATIL DEVEN SANJAY KAVITA                             (2020016401027663)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, II-CR.15 GPA  93.00 GP  6.20, III-CR.22 GPA 139.00 GP  6.32, IV-CR.22 GPA 113.00 GP  5.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013888   PATIL KARTIK BALARAM SULOCHANA                        (2020016401854974)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 130.00 GP  8.67, II-CR.15 GPA 111.00 GP  7.40, III-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 160.00 GP  7.27, V-CR.24 GPA 132.00 GP  5.50 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.A (SEM.-VI)(CBCS) EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2023                        PAGE :  1546 

                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013891   PATIL OM LOTAN SHITAL                                 (2020016401039993)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  94.00 GP  6.27, II-CR.15 GPA 102.00 GP  6.80, III-CR.22 GPA 121.00 GP  5.50, IV-CR.22 GPA 104.00 GP  4.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013897   PATIL SIDDHARTH PRAMOD SULOCHANA                      (2020016400943513)                     8  KALYAN 

      12F                13F                20F      F        11F                5F               12F      F        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               101 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 124.00 GP  8.27, II-CR.15 GPA  88.00 GP  5.87, III-CR.22 GPA 130.00 GP  5.91, IV-CR.22 GPA 179.00 GP  8.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3121) : ADVANCED MACROECONOMICS-3   (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3122) : INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3124) : ECO.OF AGRI.& CO-OPER.-II   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3128) : RURAL DEVELOPMENT           (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3129) : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS-II  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3133) : HISTORY OF ECO.THOUGHTS-II  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013942  /RAO TEJASWAINI SHASHIKANT CHANDRAKALA                 (2020016400938326)                     8  KALYAN 

      23F                30F                21F      F        18F               21F               11F      F        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            18E      O                                F               155 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 129.00 GP  8.60, II-CR.15 GPA 103.00 GP  6.87, III-CR.22 GPA 164.00 GP  7.45, IV-CR.22 GPA 126.00 GP  5.73, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013943   RATHOD ANAND TUKARAM SAKUBAI                          (2020016400792244)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                            13E      A                                            14E      A+                               F                27 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  99.00 GP  6.60, II-CR.15 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, III-CR.22 GPA 104.00 GP  4.73, IV-CR.22 GPA 145.00 GP  6.59, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013944  /SABALE SWAPNALI MARUTI SUNITA                         (2020016400938953)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                33F                37E      C        25F               26F               35E      D        --- 

                                            18E      O                                            15E      A+                               F               229 

      40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   55   7   B+ 4 28  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 50   6   B  4 24  ---   -  -  ----        12    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  89.00 GP  5.93, II-CR.15 GPA  74.00 GP  4.93, III-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, IV-CR.22 GPA 113.00 GP  5.14, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013945  /SALUNKHE CHITRA RAMKRISHNA ASHA                       (2020016400941305)                     8  KALYAN 

      23F                33F                40E      B        18F               27F               32E      D        --- 

                                            17E      O                                            16E      O                                F               206 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   57   7   B+ 4 28  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- 48   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----         8    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 123.00 GP  8.20, II-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, III-CR.22 GPA 119.00 GP  5.41, IV-CR.22 GPA 144.00 GP  6.55, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                COLLEGE:   614 KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAXMEN DEVRAM 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                            CENTRE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V----> <---Course-VI---> <---Course-VII--> 

      Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal  Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal Theory & Internal          

                                                                                                                                           RESULT  REMARK  TOTAL 

      TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G  C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C  TOT   GP G C G*C       腓  腓G   GPA   MARKS  
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  (3201) : HISTORY OF MEIEVAL INDIA    (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3202) : HIST OF CONTEMPORARY INDIA  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3203) : INTR TO MUSEOLOGY & ARC SC  (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4)       (3205) : HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS     (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

  (3206) : HISTORY OF ASIA-1945CE2000  (Th:100/40,Cr.Pt.: 4)               (3207) : RESEARCH METHOD & SOURCES   (Th:80/32, In:20/8,Cr.Pt.: 4) 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013966   POL YOGESH GOPAL SUNITA                               (2019016401079652)                     8  KALYAN 

      23F                22F                34E      D        11F                0F                A       --       --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           13E      A                                F               118 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   49   5   C  4 20  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, II-CR.15 GPA  68.00 GP  4.53, III-CR.22 GPA 125.00 GP  5.68, IV-CR.22 GPA  96.00 GP  4.36, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013968   PRAJAPATI ARPAN ASHOK NEELAMDEVI                      (2020016401037112)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --         A       --         A       --        A       --        A       --        A       --       --- 

                                             A       --                                            A       --                               A       ABS       0 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 125.00 GP  8.33, II-CR.15 GPA 100.00 GP  6.67, III-CR.22 GPA 137.00 GP  6.23, IV-CR.22 GPA 111.00 GP  5.05, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013971   PRAJGURU PRATHAM SUDAKAR MAYA                         (2020016401001677)                     8  KALYAN 

      51                 56                 32       D        56                64                56       A+       --- 

                                            16       O                                            17       O                                P               348 

      51   6   B  4 24   56   7   B+ 4 28   48   5   C  4 20  56   7   B+ 4 28  64   8   A   4 32 73   9   A+ 4 36  ---   -  -  ----        24  168   7.00 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 144.00 GP  9.60, II-CR.15 GPA 141.00 GP  9.40, III-CR.22 GPA 206.00 GP  9.36, IV-CR.22 GPA 211.00 GP  9.59, V-CR.24 GPA 148.00 GP  6.17 CGPI :  8.34 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013975   RASAL SURAJ ULHAS JAYASHREE                           (2019016401079482)                     8  KALYAN 

      17F                29F                32E      D        30F               18F               20F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               175 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   47   5   C  4 20  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         4    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  69.00 GP  4.60, II-CR.15 GPA  80.00 GP  5.33, III-CR.22 GPA 197.00 GP  8.95, IV-CR.22 GPA 116.00 GP  5.27, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013980  /SAHU SONI SHRISATYANARAYAN GEETADEVI                  (2020016401701333)                     8  KALYAN 

      40E                20F                32E      D        40E               40E               35E      D        --- 

                                            13E      A                                            14E      A+                               F       RPV     234 

      40   4   D  4 16   --   -   -  ----   45   5   C  4 20  40   4   D  4 16  40   4   D   4 16 49   5   C  4 20  ---   -  -  ----        20    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 133.00 GP  8.87, II-CR.15 GPA 116.00 GP  7.73, III-CR.22 GPA 124.00 GP  5.64, IV-CR.22 GPA 151.00 GP  6.86, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013986   SAPATE VISHAL VIJAY LATA                              (2020016400966705)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        68E                36E      C        46E               43E               42E      B        --- 

                                            14E      A+                                           14E      A+                               F               263 

      --   -   -  ----   68   8   A  4 32   50   6   B  4 24  46   5   C  4 20  43   4   D   4 16 56   7   B+ 4 28  ---   -  -  ----        20    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA 113.00 GP  7.53, II-CR.15 GPA  91.00 GP  6.07, III-CR.22 GPA 138.00 GP  6.27, IV-CR.22 GPA 123.00 GP  5.59, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1013988   SAWANT RITIK SUDHIR POONAM                            (2020016400944393)                     8  KALYAN 

       A       --        18F                 2F      F         1F                6F                1F      F        --- 

                                            15E      A+                                           15E      A+                               F                58 

      --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----   --   -   -  ----  --   -   -  ----  --   -   -   ---- --   -   - -- --  ---   -  -  ----         0    0  -- 

 SEM-I-CR.15 GPA  70.00 GP  4.67, II-CR.15 GPA  71.00 GP  4.73, III-CR.22 GPA  99.00 GP  4.50, IV-CR.22 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00, V-CR.24 GPA   0.00 GP  0.00 CGPI :  -- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: PASSES; F: FAIL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 50%-5.38 ; 55%-6.07 ;  

 60%-6.76; 70%-8.14; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; 

 RR: RESERVED; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; C: CREDIT POINTS; G: GRADE POINTS; GPA: GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 40 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 




